
Board of Intermediate and Secondary Education, Sylhet
Alampur, South Surma, Sylhet

Summary Sheet for HSC 2026 Examination Fee

Institute's Name : Moulavibazar Govt. College EIIN : 129730

Exam Center : MOULAVIBAZAR - 2 Center Code : 151

Submitted Examination Fees for eFF (HSC) students, FIRST Installment

Number of
Students :

1,180 REG : 1,078 IRR : 89 IMP : 10 PRV : 3 Late eFF Fillup :

Groupwise Science : 321 Humanities : 466 Business : 393

Serial# Fee Description Rate No. of
Subjects

No. of
Students Amount Total Amount

1 Examination (Theory) Fee 125/- 14528   125x14528 1,816,000/-

2 Examination (Practical) Fee 25/- 2520   25x2520 63,000/-

3 Academic Transcript Fee 100/-   1180 100x1180 118,000/-

4 Academic Certificate Fee 150/-   1091 150x1091 163,950/-

5 Online Application Fee 5/-   1180 5x1180 5,900/-

6 Irregular Examination Fee 100/-   89 100x89 8,900/-

7 GPA Improvement Fee 100/-   10 100x10 1,000/-

8 Private Examination Fee 100/-   3 100x3 300/-

9 Late eFF-Fillup Fee       0x1180  

10 Red crescent Fee 15/-   1180 15x1180 17,700/-

11 BNCC Fee 5/-   1180 5x1180 5,900/-

12 Rover(Male) / Ranger(Female) Fee 25/-   1180 25x1180 29,500/-

13 National Education Week Fee 5/-   1180 5x1180 5,900/-

14 Development Fee          

15 Annual Sports Grant Fee 300/-       300/-

Total Amount to be Paid : 2,236,350/-

Sonali Bank's Branch Name Sylhet Corporate Branch, Sylhet Deposite Slip#  

Amount in Words (Taka) Two Million Two Hundred Thirty Six Thousand Three Hundred Fifty
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Board of Intermediate & Secondary
Education, Sylhet

Principal
Moulavibazar Govt. College
Moulvibazar Sadar,  Moulvi Bazar
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MOULAVIBAZAR GOVT. COLLEGE

(EIIN : 129730  Thana/Upazilla: 1504  Zilla: 15)

Final Candidate List [ First Installment ]

Total Students:
1,180

GROUPWISE COUNT => Science : 321 Humanities : 466 Business : 393

SL# eFF-up
Status

Candidate Name
Father's Name
Mother's Name

RegNo
Session
P_SLNO

C_TYPE
GROUP
GENDER

List of Subjects Fees Sign

1 ALL

BNG.

ROFIQUL ALAM KHOKA
MD. ANAR MIA
SHOMSUNNHAR
 

2110515992
2024-2025

552160

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

2 ALL

BNG.

MD. RUHUL AMIN EMON
MOHAMMED ISLAM UDDIN
KHADIJA AKTER FARHAN..
 

2111718822
2024-2025

552162

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

3 ALL

BNG.

KAZI ANTARA RAISA
KAZI RAKIB UDDIN AHA..
MUSAMMAT TASLIMA AKT..
 

2111816649
2024-2025

552163

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 265 266 178
179

৳ 2130/-  

4 ALL

BNG.

TASNIM AFRIN
MOHAMMAD NURUL ISLAM..
ASMA AKTER
 

2111923044
2024-2025

552165

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

5 ALL

BNG.

RUPOSRI PAUL PRAPTI
NIHARENDRA CHANDRA P..
RATNA RANI SEN
 

2116553736
2024-2025

552181

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

6 ALL

BNG.

MST. MAMDUDA JANNAT
MU. SAMSUR RAHMAN
MST. SALMA AKTHER
 

2116554316
2024-2025

552182

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

7 ALL

BNG.

SADIA AHMOD NUSRAT
KAHER AHMOD DIPU
SHIBLY BEGUM
 

2116561674
2024-2025

552186

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

8 ALL

BNG.

RAHMINA AKTER RIPA
FARID MIA
RUBINA BEGUM
 

2116562198
2024-2025

552194

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  



















9 ALL

BNG.

SHOVA AKTER
MD. ZUNU MIAH
FAHIMA BEGUM
 

2116562276
2024-2025

552195

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  
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SL# eFF-up
Status

Candidate Name
Father's Name
Mother's Name

RegNo
Session
P_SLNO

C_TYPE
GROUP
GENDER

List of Subjects Fees Sign

10 ALL

BNG.

PURBA DASH
DIPAK CHANDRA DASH
ARCHANA RANI PAUL
 

2116567353
2024-2025

552199

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 265 266 178
179

৳ 2130/-  

11 ALL

BNG.

ROCKTIM SUTRADHAR..
ROMAKANTA DHAR
SHIPRA RANI SUTR..
 

2116575398
2024-2025

552206

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

12 ALL

BNG.

NILOY SEN
NILMONY SEN
KRISHNA RANI..
 

2116575405
2024-2025

552208

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

13 ALL

BNG.

MAHBUBUR RAHIM..
LATE ABDUR RAHI..
JEBA RAHIM
 

2116575406
2024-2025

552209

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

14 ALL

BNG.

ANANDA BHUSON RO..
BIJOY KANTI..
TULSI SAHA
 

2116575409
2024-2025

552211

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

15 ALL

BNG.

PRAPTI DEY
SUSHENDRA KUMAR DEY
PINKY DEB
 

2116575470
2024-2025

552233

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

16 ALL

BNG.

MOSFIKA JAHAN MOHO..
MD. GOLAM MOSTOFA
MAHABUBA KHANOM
 

2116575471
2024-2025

552234

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

17 ALL

BNG.

FATEHA AKTER SAM..
MOHAMMAD SANU MI..
SAYEDA MOMINA BE..
 

2116575472
2024-2025

552235

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

18 ALL

BNG.

TASNIA JABIN OI..
KHALED MD. ABDUL..
SYEDA SHIFA BEG..
 

2116575473
2024-2025

552236

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  
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



19 ALL

BNG.

KARIMA ALI AFIFA
MD. ABDUL ALI
UMME SAWDA AKHI
 

2116575474
2024-2025

552237

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

20 ALL

BNG.

SIMIN ISLAM
TAREQUL ISLAM ( SH..
SHAMIMA AKHTER C..
 

2116575475
2024-2025

552238

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  
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SL# eFF-up
Status

Candidate Name
Father's Name
Mother's Name

RegNo
Session
P_SLNO

C_TYPE
GROUP
GENDER

List of Subjects Fees Sign

21 ALL

BNG.

ANUSRIYA DAS RI..
RANJITH KUMAR D..
LOVLY RANI DAS
 

2116575478
2024-2025

552239

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

22 ALL

BNG.

MAHIMA TASNIM MIM
MD. ABDUL KAIYUM
SHAMSUN NAHAR BEGUM
 

2116575479
2024-2025

552240

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

23 ALL

BNG.

TITHI DASH GUPT..
DIPTENDU KUMAR D..
SEBA ROY CHOWDH..
 

2116575480
2024-2025

552241

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

24 ALL

BNG.

MUBARRAT JAHAN..
MD. NURUL ISLAM
NURUN NAHAR BE..
 

2116575481
2024-2025

552242

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

25 ALL

BNG.

SHREYOSREE DEVI SINH..
BIRENDRA KUMAR SINGH..
ANI DEVI SINHA
 

2116575482
2024-2025

552243

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 265 266 178
179

৳ 2130/-  

26 ALL

BNG.

KHADIZA NUSRAT..
MD. KHURSHED ALA..
FATEMA AKTER
 

2116575483
2024-2025

552244

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

27 ALL

BNG.

TABASSUM SIDDIKA..
ABDULLA AL MAMUN..
MST. JOYBAHAR B..
 

2116575484
2024-2025

552245

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

28 ALL

BNG.

RUPASRI DEY
BIKASH CHANDRA..
DALLI RANI DATTA
 

2116575485
2024-2025

552246

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 265 266 178
179

৳ 2130/-  
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



29 ALL

BNG.

UPAMA DEB ARA..
PANKAJ KUMAR D..
SHIBANI DEB
 

2116575487
2024-2025

552248

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

30 ALL

BNG.

RUDRO ROY
RUNU CHANDRA ROY
MITALI RANI ROY
 

2116575510
2024-2025

552253

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

31 ALL

BNG.

TRIDIB CHAKRABORTY
TAMAL CHAKRABORTY
SHUPRIYA RANI MISRA
 

2116575523
2024-2025

552256

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  
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SL# eFF-up
Status

Candidate Name
Father's Name
Mother's Name

RegNo
Session
P_SLNO

C_TYPE
GROUP
GENDER

List of Subjects Fees Sign

32 ALL

BNG.

MUGDHA DEB ROY
MRINAL KANTI DEB ROY
SUNITA BHOUMIK
 

2116575537
2024-2025

552260

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

33 ALL

BNG.

MD FAHIM AHMED MOLLA..
MD ABUL KASHEM MOLLA..
MOST SHIRIN AKTAR
 

2116575567
2024-2025

552264

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 265 266 178
179

৳ 2130/-  

34 ALL

BNG.

MAHMUDUL HASAN TALUK..
MD HUMAYUN KABIR TAL..
MONOWARA BEGUM
 

2116575570
2024-2025

552265

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

35 ALL

BNG.

MD JIHAN HAIDER SHRR..
MD JONY HAIDER
FARJANA PARBIN
 

2116575571
2024-2025

552266

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

36 ALL

BNG.

RAHUL SUTRA DHAR OMI
SANJIT KUMER SUTRA D..
SUBITA RANI SUTRA DH..
 

2116575572
2024-2025

552267

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

37 ALL

BNG.

SHEIKH MASHUD AHMED..
DURUD AHMED
BUSHRA KATUN SHUELY
 

2116575573
2024-2025

552268

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

38 ALL

BNG.

MD MAHTAB UDDIN NABI..
MD ABDUS SAHID
QUAZI MONIRA AKTER
 

2116575577
2024-2025

552269

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

















39 ALL

BNG.

TONMOY GOSWAMI
BIMOLENDU GOSWAMI
SOUDAMINI SHARMMA
 

2116575582
2024-2025

552272

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 265 266 178
179

৳ 2130/-  

40 ALL

BNG.

IBAD RAHMAN TAMIM
MD LUTHRUR ROHMAN
YASNIN BEGUM
 

2116575583
2024-2025

552273

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 265 266 178
179

৳ 2130/-  

41 ALL

BNG.

MD RAKIBUL ISLAM MOZ..
MD AMRAN HOSSAN MOZO..
FAIZUN NESSA
 

2116575584
2024-2025

552274

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

42 ALL

BNG.

ARITRO KARMOKAR
PRODIP KUMAR KARMOKA..
ARCHANA RANI KARMOKA..
 

2116575585
2024-2025

552275

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  
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SL# eFF-up
Status

Candidate Name
Father's Name
Mother's Name

RegNo
Session
P_SLNO

C_TYPE
GROUP
GENDER

List of Subjects Fees Sign

43 ALL

BNG.

DIPAYON DEY
SREBASH CHANDRA DEY
LUCKY RANI DEY
 

2116575589
2024-2025

552276

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 265 266 178
179

৳ 2130/-  

44 ALL

BNG.

SARWAR AHMED SAIF
MD SAFAYET AHMED
FERDOUSI JAFRIN
 

2116575591
2024-2025

552277

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

45 ALL

BNG.

ZUHAYER AHMED ZIAD
MD ZULFIKAR AHMED
MST. DINAJ BEGUM
 

2116575592
2024-2025

552278

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

46 ALL

BNG.

ARGHO KUMAR SINGHA
SUJIT KUMAR SINGHA
HEMO PROVA SINHA
 

2116575594
2024-2025

552279

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

47 ALL

BNG.

ATIKUR RAHMAN TANIM
MOHAMMED ATAUR RAHMA..
MILI AKTAR
 

2116575597
2024-2025

552282

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

48 ALL

BNG.

SAYKAT DEY
SHANKU RANJAN DEY
LIPIKA RANI KOR
 

2116575599
2024-2025

552284

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  















49 ALL

BNG.

BONDON CHAKRABARTY
BISWANATH CHAKRABART..
MOLLIKA RANI GOSWAMI
 

2116575606
2024-2025

552287

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

50 ALL

BNG.

ALI RABBANI CHOUDHUR..
MD. GULAM RABBANI CH..
SHAH SALMA BEGUM
 

2116575631
2024-2025

552295

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

51 ALL

BNG.

MD. TAMIM SIKDER HIR..
JWEEL SIKDER
JASMIN AKTHER
 

2116575633
2024-2025

552296

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

52 ALL

BNG.

ARPO SARKAR
RATAN SARKAR
JOSHOMOTI RANI SARKA..
 

2116575636
2024-2025

552298

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 265 266 178
179

৳ 2130/-  

53 ALL

BNG.

JOYDEEP SEN
JAYANTA SEN
PUROBI RANI SEN
 

2116575638
2024-2025

552299

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  
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SL# eFF-up
Status

Candidate Name
Father's Name
Mother's Name

RegNo
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P_SLNO
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GENDER

List of Subjects Fees Sign

54 ALL

BNG.

RIFADUL ISLAM
ROMIJ UDDIN PAIK
REHANA BEGUM
 

2116575640
2024-2025

552300

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

55 ALL

BNG.

SNIGDHO DAS
MOHITOSH DAS
MADHOBI RANI DAS
 

2116575641
2024-2025

552301

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 265 266 178
179

৳ 2130/-  

56 ALL

BNG.

CHOYON DASH
CHONDON DASH
SHATHI RANI DASH
 

2116575642
2024-2025

552302

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

57 ALL

BNG.

PROSANTO NANDI
PORITUSH CHANDRA NAN..
SUKTA RANI NANDI
 

2116575644
2024-2025

552303

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

58 ALL

BNG.

REZWAN AHMAD
MD. FOYSOL
FOYJUNNESSA KHATUN
 

2116575645
2024-2025

552304

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  













59 ALL

BNG.

ARGHYA BHUSON PAUL
ACHINTY KUMAR PAUL
MILI RANI DHAR
 

2116575650
2024-2025

552306

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

60 ALL

BNG.

DIBYA DEY
DIPOK KUMAR DEY
ARPITA BHOUMIK
 

2116575658
2024-2025

552309

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 265 266 178
179

৳ 2130/-  

61 ALL

BNG.

ABDUL AZIZ TAHMID
ABDUL WAHID
FAHIMA AKTHER HUSNA
 

2116575669
2024-2025

552316

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 265 266 178
179

৳ 2130/-  

62 ALL

BNG.

MD. ABDUL HAKIM RIYA..
ABDUL HANNAN
PIYARA BEGUM
 

2116575688
2024-2025

552326

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

63 ALL

BNG.

AHMAD FARHAN NOOR
MD. JOHIR IQBAL SHAH..
JASMIN AKTER
 

2116575693
2024-2025

552327

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

64 ALL

BNG.

TUSHAR CHANDRA RAY
BISNU PAD RAY
BABITA RANI RAY
 

2116575695
2024-2025

552328

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  
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65 ALL

BNG.

MD. SHAHRIAR TANVIN..
MD. SAIFUL ISLAM MAJ..
SHAHIDA AKTER
 

2116575697
2024-2025

552329

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

66 ALL

BNG.

BISHAL DEBNATH
BISWESWAR DEBNATH
SWAPNA NATH
 

2116575699
2024-2025

552331

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

67 ALL

BNG.

GOBINDO ROY
BISHNU POD ROY
LOVLI ROY
 

2116575701
2024-2025

552332

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

68 ALL

BNG.

NIAMUL HOQUE SIAM
MD. OBUIDUL HOQUE
MST. NURZAHAN BEGUM
 

2116575702
2024-2025

552333

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 265 266 178
179

৳ 2130/-  











69 ALL

BNG.

SAIF AL MAHMUD SAKIB
MD. TARA MIAH
SHARMIN SULTANA
 

2116575703
2024-2025

552334

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 265 266 178
179

৳ 2130/-  

70 ALL

BNG.

LABIB HOSSAIN CHOWDH..
ABU NOMAN CHOWDHURY
SYEDA FATEMA AKTHAR
 

2116575735
2024-2025

552348

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

71 ALL

BNG.

BADHON DEB
SATYENDRO DEB
SHILPI RANI CHOWDHOU..
 

2116576056
2024-2025

552373

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

72 ALL

BNG.

SUJOY DAS
MOHITUSH CHANDRA DAS
MUKTA RANI DAS
 

2116576185
2024-2025

552383

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

73 ALL

BNG.

MD. RONI HUSSAIN
KOLA MIAH
SHAHINA BEGUM
 

2116576186
2024-2025

552384

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

74 ALL

BNG.

SOHIFA JANNAT MAHA
ABDUL HANNAN
NILUFA BEGUM LIPY
 

2116576259
2024-2025

552401

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

75 ALL

BNG.

TONMOY DEY
GUPAL DEY
BABLI RANI DEY
 

2116576558
2024-2025

552417

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  
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76 ALL

BNG.

UPOMA RANI DEB JUI
NINTU CHANDRA DEB
GITA RANI DEB
 

2116576781
2024-2025

552427

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

77 ALL

BNG.

TISHA DEB EKA
SHANKAR CHANDRA DEB
CHAMELI DEB
 

2116576782
2024-2025

552428

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

78 ALL

BNG.

NILOY CHANDRA PAUL
NIPU CHANDRA PAUL
SHELY RANI PAUL
 

2116577338
2024-2025

552454

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

79 ALL

BNG.

POLLOB DAS ORNOB
PROBIR DAS
SHILPI RANI DAS
 

2116577341
2024-2025

552455

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  











80 ALL

BNG.

TANUSHREE PAUL SWEET..
SUJIT CHANDRA PAUL
PAMPA RANI PAUL
 

2116578040
2024-2025

552478

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

81 ALL

BNG.

MD ASSIKUR RAHMAN SU..
MD. IMAN ALI IMON
MST RUZINA BEGUM
 

2116579047
2024-2025

552481

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

82 ALL

BNG.

JANNATUL FERDOUS ANI..
MD GULAM FOISOL
MST.HENA BEGUM
 

2116579454
2024-2025

552486

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

83 ALL

BNG.

AHMED SHAHRIYA FAHIM
MD KHAYRUL ISLAM
SAJIA AKTHER RUMI
 

2116579611
2024-2025

552494

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

84 ALL

BNG.

MD ALIM UDDIN TALUKD..
MD NIZAM UDDIN TALUK..
RAZI AKTAR
 

2116579614
2024-2025

552495

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 265 266 178
179

৳ 2130/-  

85 ALL

BNG.

OASIMA RAHMAN TAZZI
ATAUR RAHMAN
SALINA FERDOUSI
 

2116579669
2024-2025

552513

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

86 ALL

BNG.

JAKIA MAHJABIN NISHA..
MD. ASADUZZAMAN
SHIPA BEGUM
 

2116579671
2024-2025

552515

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  
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87 ALL

BNG.

MAISHA ROB KHAN
RUHUL ALAM KHAN
FARJANA TARAFDER
 

2116579673
2024-2025

552517

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

88 ALL

BNG.

TAHMINA AKTHER TAMAN..
SHIRAZ MIAH
AFIA BEGUM
 

2116579676
2024-2025

552518

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

89 ALL

BNG.

NUJHAT AHMED MIM
MARUF AHMED
RUSHNA BEGUM
 

2116579682
2024-2025

552522

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  









90 ALL

BNG.

SHEIKH AYSHA RAHMAN
SHEIKH LUTHFUR RAHMA..
SHAHIDA PARVEN CHOWD..
 

2116579716
2024-2025

552532

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

91 ALL

BNG.

SUCHONA GHOSH
PARTHA SAROTI GHOSH
SRITI RANI GHOSH
 

2116579818
2024-2025

552534

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

92 ALL

BNG.

KHADIJA AKTHAR SHI..
TORIF ULLA
JELI BEGUM
 

2116581742
2024-2025

552546

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

93 ALL

BNG.

TASFIA JAHAN CHOWD..
ABDUL AJIJ CHAWDHU..
JAHANARA AKTHER
 

2116581940
2024-2025

552547

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

94 ALL

BNG.

NIRMOLENDU DEBNATH
NILUTPOL DEBNATH
LIPI RANI NATH
 

2116582366
2024-2025

552552

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

95 ALL

BNG.

AL-AMIN
MD. HAIDAR ALI
RHAHENA AKTHER
 

2116582606
2024-2025

552553

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

96 ALL

BNG.

MST. SAMIA SULTANA
MOHAMMAD SULTAN UDDI..
RUMA BEGUM
 

2116582702
2024-2025

552557

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

97 ALL

BNG.

SHEIKH MAHBUBA RAHMA..
SHEIKH MUTIUR RAHMAN
KHALEDA AKTHER FATEM..
 

2116582711
2024-2025

552558

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  
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98 ALL

BNG.

AVISHEK CHAKRABORTY
ARZUN CHAKRABORTY
SHILPY RANI CHAKRABO..
 

2116582808
2024-2025

552559

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

99 ALL

BNG.

NADIA AKTHER
MD. SALEKH MIAH
FATEHA BEGUM
 

2116583093
2024-2025

552560

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  







100 ALL

BNG.

KALLYAN SINGHA
UTTOM KUMAR SINGHA
ACHALA RANI SINHA
 

2116583215
2024-2025

552562

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

101 ALL

BNG.

CHOYTEE CHATTERJEE
SUBAS CHANDRA CHATTE..
PROTIVA BANARJEE
 

2116583319
2024-2025

552564

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

102 ALL

BNG.

SNEHA SINHA
ASHUK KUMAR SINGHA
BONITA DEBI
 

2116583333
2024-2025

552566

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

103 ALL

BNG.

MD. MAHMUD HASAN
MD HASIB ALI
AMBIYA BEGUM
 

2116583433
2024-2025

552567

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

104 ALL

BNG.

RAJOT KANTI DASH
RANJIT KUMAR DASH
CHAMELI RANI DAS
 

2116583838
2024-2025

552570

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

105 ALL

BNG.

MD. REDUAN HOSEN
MD. SAHED ALI
PARVIN BEGUM
 

2116583840
2024-2025

552571

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

106 ALL

BNG.

AHNAF ASHRAF SADAF
DR. MD. ASHRAFUL ALA..
SHAHANA AKTER
 

2116585129
2024-2025

552576

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

107 ALL

BNG.

AUNGKUN DABNATH AVI
AMIT DABNATH
SHILPI RANI DABNATH
 

2116586315
2024-2025

552578

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

108 ALL

BNG.

LIPI RANI NATH
PRONOY DEB NATH
ORCHANA RANI NATH
 

2116587317
2024-2025

552579

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  
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109 ALL

BNG.

MD. LAYEK MIAH
MD. TAHIR MIA
RABEYA BEGUM
 

2116587732
2024-2025

552580

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  



110 ALL

BNG.

LIMA RANI DEY
HIRAPOD DEY
JOYA RANI DEY
 

2116587849
2024-2025

552581

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

111 ALL

BNG.

SHOUMO SHARMA
FANINDRO SHARMA
SOPNA SHARMA
 

2116588130
2024-2025

552582

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

112 ALL

BNG.

ARPON DEB NATH
OKHIL DEB NATH
SHATI RANI NATH
 

2116588133
2024-2025

552583

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

113 ALL

BNG.

SIYAM HOSEN
AMINUL ISLAM
HALIMA AKTER
 

2116588134
2024-2025

552584

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 265 266 178
179

৳ 2130/-  

114 ALL

BNG.

MD. PARVES
MD. SHAHJAHAN MIAH
MST. AMIRUN NESSA
 

2116588141
2024-2025

552585

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

115 ALL

BNG.

JAHIDUL ISLAM JUMAD
ABDUL HOQUE
ASMA BEGUM
 

2116588558
2024-2025

552587

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

116 ALL

BNG.

ABHISHEK PAUL
PRITTHISH RANJON PAU..
SHIPRA RANI PAUL
 

2116589009
2024-2025

552589

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

117 ALL

BNG.

KAKOLI MALLIK ARPA
LATE NILU MALLIK
RITA MALLIK
 

2116590408
2024-2025

552615

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

118 ALL

BNG.

CHAYAN KAPALI
DEZENDRA LAL KAPALI
ANITA RANI SARKAR
 

2116590596
2024-2025

552627

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

119 ALL

BNG.

ASHRAFUL ALAM KHAN
SHAMSUL ALAM KHAN
LIPI AKTHER LIBA
 

2116590662
2024-2025

552634

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 265 266 178
179

৳ 2130/-  
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120 ALL

BNG.

BAPPON DEB NATH
BONOMALI DEB NATH
SUNITI RANI DEBI
 

2116590663
2024-2025

552635

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 265 266 178
179

৳ 2130/-  

121 ALL

BNG.

ANKON GOSWAMI
TAPAN KANTI GOSWAMI
DROUPADI RANI GOSWAM..
 

2116590665
2024-2025

552636

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 265 266 178
179

৳ 2130/-  

122 ALL

BNG.

ARFIN AHMED RIFAT
MOHAMMAD LASU MIAH
RUKSHANA AKTAR
 

2116590667
2024-2025

552637

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

123 ALL

BNG.

PRITOM DEB
SHIRISH KANTI DEB
SHELE RANI DEB
 

2116590670
2024-2025

552639

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

124 ALL

BNG.

BISHAL DEB NATH
ASHIM NATH
BASONA RANI DEBI
 

2116590672
2024-2025

552641

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

125 ALL

BNG.

RONY DEB
GOPAL DEB
BIJON RANI DEB
 

2116590673
2024-2025

552642

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

126 ALL

BNG.

RONI DEB NATH
RASANDRA DEV NATH
SUKRITI RANI DEVI
 

2116590683
2024-2025

552646

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

127 ALL

BNG.

MRIDUL DEBNATH
BAKUL DEBNATH
ARCHANA RANI DEBI
 

2116590845
2024-2025

552662

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

128 ALL

BNG.

HASAN AHMED LISAN
MD. RAIHAN AHMED
JUBELY AKTHER
 

2116590854
2024-2025

552663

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 265 266 178
179

৳ 2130/-  

129 ALL

BNG.

PUJA CHAKRABORTHY BO..
PARIMAL CHAKRABARTY
MOMOTA RANI CHAKRABO..
 

2116590861
2024-2025

552664

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 265 266 178
179

৳ 2130/-  

130 ALL

BNG.

BRISTY BHATTACHARJEE
KAJOL BHATTACHARJEE
SOMPA BHATTACHARJEE
 

2116590865
2024-2025

552666

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  
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Candidate Name
Father's Name
Mother's Name

RegNo
Session
P_SLNO

C_TYPE
GROUP
GENDER

List of Subjects Fees Sign

131 ALL

BNG.

POLY RANI DEBI
SUSHENDRA DEB NATH
SUDEBI RANI DEBI
 

2116590866
2024-2025

552667

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

132 ALL

BNG.

TANJIA BEGUM
MD. ABDUL BAKI
PARVIN BEGUM
 

2116590867
2024-2025

552668

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

133 ALL

BNG.

AYSHA AKTER REHANA
ABDUL HAMID
DILARA AKTHER RUMI
 

2116590878
2024-2025

552675

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

134 ALL

BNG.

ETI MOLLIK SMRITY
DILIP MALAKAR
ARTI MALAKAR
 

2116590883
2024-2025

552677

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

135 ALL

BNG.

ORPON DATTA
ONONTO DATTA
RIPONA RANI DATTA
 

2116591092
2024-2025

552689

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

136 ALL

BNG.

PAYEL DEY SHUVON
SANJIT DEY
KOLI RANI DEY
 

2116591093
2024-2025

552690

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

137 ALL

BNG.

MAHBUB CHOWDHURY
MD ABDUL MOHIT CHOWD..
MST REHANA AKTHER
 

2116591107
2024-2025

552691

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

138 ALL

BNG.

TAHMID AHMOD RIAN
MD. KONU MIAH
RINA BEGUM
 

2116591110
2024-2025

552692

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

139 ALL

BNG.

MADHOBI RANI DEBI
SUKUMAR DEB NATH
PROTIMA RANI DEBI
 

2116591414
2024-2025

552706

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

140 ALL

BNG.

MOHAMMED TANVIR HOSS..
MD. HARUN MIAH
RUSHNA BEGUM
 

2116592545
2024-2025

552760

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 265 266 178
179

৳ 2130/-  

141 ALL

BNG.

MD. FAIJANUR RAHMA..
MD. ABDUL GOFFER
JORNA BEGUM
 

2116593062
2024-2025

552761

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 265 266 178
179

৳ 2130/-  
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142 ALL

BNG.

NUSRAT JAHAN SAMIYA
SALIM AHMED
ZAHEDA BEGUM
 

2116593562
2024-2025

552767

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

143 ALL

BNG.

RAHUL CHANDA
RANJAN CHANDRA SHILL
SUKLA RANI CHANDA
 

2116593582
2024-2025

552768

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

144 ALL

BNG.

MD. FOKRUL ALOM LISA..
SALIM AHMED
HALIMA BEGUM
 

2116593584
2024-2025

552769

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

145 ALL

BNG.

ASADUZZAMAN OMIT
MD. KALIKUJJAMAN
LUTFA BEGUM
 

2116594185
2024-2025

552773

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 265 266 178
179

৳ 2130/-  

146 ALL

BNG.

SHOJIB PAUL
JITENDRA PAUL
RINA RANI PAUL
 

2116594187
2024-2025

552774

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

147 ALL

BNG.

ANIK DUTTA
SAMANTA KUMAR DUTTA
REKHA RANI DUTTA
 

2116594247
2024-2025

552775

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

148 ALL

BNG.

PRITOM PAUL
MANOMOHAN PAUL
JOLY RANI PAUL
 

2116594703
2024-2025

552777

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

149 ALL

BNG.

UPAYON PAUL LINKON
RINKU PAUL
HAPPY RANI PAUL
 

2116594704
2024-2025

552778

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

150 ALL

BNG.

DHRUBO PAUL
RAKHAL PAUL
JOBA RANI PAUL
 

2116594706
2024-2025

552779

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

151 ALL

BNG.

MD. MASRUK AMMAR TON..
MD. BAKIUR RAHMAN
MST. NAZMA AKTAR BIN..
 

2116594707
2024-2025

552780

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

152 ALL

BNG.

PROMI PAUL
MONMOHON PAUL
JOLY RANI PAUL
 

2116594874
2024-2025

552782

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

























electronic Form Fill-up (eFF) for HSC Exam, 2026
Board of  Intermediate and Secondary  Education, Sylhet

SL# eFF-up
Status

Candidate Name
Father's Name
Mother's Name

RegNo
Session
P_SLNO

C_TYPE
GROUP
GENDER

List of Subjects Fees Sign

153 ALL

BNG.

SURAIYA JANNATH
MD. MUHIBUR RAHMAN
RAHELA CHOWDHURY
 

2116594875
2024-2025

552783

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

154 ALL

BNG.

PRIOTUSH CHANDRA DEB..
PARITUSH CHANDRA DEB..
SATHI RANI DEBNATH
 

2116595629
2024-2025

552793

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 265 266 178
179

৳ 2130/-  

155 ALL

BNG.

MD. ASHRAFUL HAQUE
MD. AZIZUL HOQ
PAPIA HOQ
 

2116596271
2024-2025

552797

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

156 ALL

BNG.

NOWSHIN TABASSUM M..
MD AZIR UDDIN
SUMYA BEGUM
 

2116596597
2024-2025

552798

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

157 ALL

BNG.

UTSHO SHARMA
SHIMUL SHARMA
ARPONA MOHANTA
 

2116598026
2024-2025

552805

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

158 ALL

BNG.

MD. NAYEEM MIAH
SUMSUL HAQUE TALUKDA..
HENA AKTAR
 

2116598028
2024-2025

552806

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

159 ALL

BNG.

SHAWAN MALAKAR
SHYAMAL MALAKAR
ARPANA MALAKAR
 

2116598029
2024-2025

552807

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

160 ALL

BNG.

ANUPOM DEBNATH
HORIPOD DEBNATH
ANJONA DEB NATH
 

2116598032
2024-2025

552808

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

161 ALL

BNG.

SUCHAK DEB SHRESHTA
JADOB DEB
NEVA DEB
 

2116598039
2024-2025

552812

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

162 ALL

BNG.

SWORUP PAUL PRITOM
SUBASH PAUL
SOBITA PAUL
 

2116598042
2024-2025

552813

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

163 ALL

BNG.

SRISTY RANI DEBNATH
SHADON DEBNATH
BIVA DEBNATH
 

2116598116
2024-2025

552823

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  






















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electronic Form Fill-up (eFF) for HSC Exam, 2026
Board of  Intermediate and Secondary  Education, Sylhet

SL# eFF-up
Status

Candidate Name
Father's Name
Mother's Name

RegNo
Session
P_SLNO

C_TYPE
GROUP
GENDER

List of Subjects Fees Sign

164 ALL

BNG.

CHADNI DEY OISHEE
CHANMONI DEY
SHELI RANI SEN
 

2116598117
2024-2025

552824

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

165 ALL

BNG.

BRISTY RANI DEBNATH
SHADON DEBNATH
BIVA DEBNATH
 

2116598118
2024-2025

552825

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

166 ALL

BNG.

MOON JANNAT
ABDUL JALIL
FARZANA SULTANA LIPI
 

2116598119
2024-2025

552826

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

167 ALL

BNG.

SRISTY RANI CHANDA
SHAJAL CHANDRA CHAND..
SEPU RANI CHANDA
 

2116598121
2024-2025

552828

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

168 ALL

BNG.

PUSPITA RANI SHARMA
JITENDRA SHARMA
TRISHNA SHARMA
 

2116598122
2024-2025

552829

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

169 ALL

BNG.

TOPON CHANDRA DAS
GOPAL DAS
ANIMA RANI DAS
 

2116598201
2024-2025

552836

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 265 266 178
179

৳ 2130/-  

170 ALL

BNG.

TRINA DEY
MILONMOY DEY
SEEMA RANI DEB
 

2116598289
2024-2025

552841

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

171 ALL

BNG.

FALGOONY DHAR
OSIT LAL DHOR
SHIKA RANI DHAR
 

2116598291
2024-2025

552842

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

172 ALL

BNG.

JANNATUL FERDAUS ANA..
MD. MOKIT MIAH
MST. MILI BEGUM
 

2116598343
2024-2025

552849

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

173 ALL

BNG.

MAISHA BEGUM
FOYZUL HOQUE
HASNA BEGUM
 

2116598481
2024-2025

552855

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  























174 ALL

BNG.

HALIMA BEGUM
ABDUL HALIM
RAHELA BEGUM
 

2116598483
2024-2025

552856

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  
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electronic Form Fill-up (eFF) for HSC Exam, 2026
Board of  Intermediate and Secondary  Education, Sylhet

SL# eFF-up
Status

Candidate Name
Father's Name
Mother's Name

RegNo
Session
P_SLNO

C_TYPE
GROUP
GENDER

List of Subjects Fees Sign

175 ALL

BNG.

ANISA AKTER SADIYA
MD MOKDDOS ALI
AYESHA AKTER
 

2116598485
2024-2025

552857

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

176 ALL

BNG.

SHIMUL DAS
SANJIT KUMAR DAS
OMORI RANI DAS
 

2116598550
2024-2025

552863

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

177 ALL

BNG.

SIMANTA DEY
SUBROTO KUMAR DEY
PAMPA RANI DATTA
 

2116598646
2024-2025

552872

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 265 266 178
179

৳ 2130/-  

178 ALL

BNG.

NILOY DEY
NIMAI CHANDRA DEY
HAPPY RANI DEY
 

2116598647
2024-2025

552873

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 265 266 178
179

৳ 2130/-  

179 ALL

BNG.

ZAHIDUR RAHMAN MIJU
MD. MUHIBUR RAHMAN
ABILA AKTHER
 

2116598648
2024-2025

552874

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

180 ALL

BNG.

MUSA. SAYMA AKTHER S..
SHAJU MIAH
KUSBA BEGUM
 

2116598769
2024-2025

552887

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

181 ALL

BNG.

DIPIKA DEB
DAYAMOY DEB
RUMA RANI DEB
 

2116598776
2024-2025

552891

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

182 ALL

BNG.

MARJINA AKTHER SAMIY..
SUPAN MIAH
SHIRAJUN BEGUM
 

2116598952
2024-2025

552901

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

183 ALL

BNG.

NILOY DEB NATH
GOPAL DEB NATH
CHAPALA RANI DEBI
 

2116599882
2024-2025

552909

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  





















184 ALL

BNG.

ARKO DEB
MANIK LAL DEB
JOYA RANI DEY
 

2116600013
2024-2025

552911

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

185 ALL

BNG.

LIMU RANI SEN
TAPON KUMAR SEN
MITALI RANI SEN
 

2116600306
2024-2025

552914

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  
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

electronic Form Fill-up (eFF) for HSC Exam, 2026
Board of  Intermediate and Secondary  Education, Sylhet

SL# eFF-up
Status

Candidate Name
Father's Name
Mother's Name

RegNo
Session
P_SLNO

C_TYPE
GROUP
GENDER

List of Subjects Fees Sign

186 ALL

BNG.

PABEL AHMAD
MD. CHARAG MIAH
ANAWARA BEGUM
 

2116601522
2024-2025

552931

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

187 ALL

BNG.

MAJAHARUL ISLAM APON
SHEK ABDUL MONNAN
JUNNATUN NAHER SHEUL..
 

2116601523
2024-2025

552932

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

188 ALL

BNG.

PAPON CHAKROBORTY
PARITUSH CHAKROBORTY
LILY CHAKROBORTY
 

2116601524
2024-2025

552933

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

189 ALL

BNG.

PRIANI DEB PROMA
GUKUL DEB
RUMA RANI DEB
 

2116601540
2024-2025

552935

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

190 ALL

BNG.

SUBORNA CHANDA
JOGODISH CHANDA
SHIPON RANI CHANDA
 

2116601541
2024-2025

552936

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

191 ALL

BNG.

ORNI CHANDO
BIJOY CHANDO
DIPALI CHANDO
 

2116601543
2024-2025

552938

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

192 ALL

BNG.

BORNA CHANDA
KANAI CHANDA
SWAPNA RANI CHANDA
 

2116601547
2024-2025

552941

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

193 ALL

BNG.

SUMAIYA JANNAT
MOBOSHIR MIAH
NASIMA BEGUM
 

2116601548
2024-2025

552942

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  



















194 ALL

BNG.

KANTA DHAR
KALIPOD DHAR
KOLI DHAR
 

2116601551
2024-2025

552944

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

195 ALL

BNG.

SHAMIA BEGUM
KHALIK MIAH
SHELY BEGUM
 

2116601555
2024-2025

552947

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

196 ALL

BNG.

ATKIYA ADIBA
ABDUL HAI
HELI BEGUM
 

2116601556
2024-2025

552948

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  
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SL# eFF-up
Status

Candidate Name
Father's Name
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GENDER

List of Subjects Fees Sign

197 ALL

BNG.

SREE JAYA RANI DHAR..
KRISNOMOI DHAR
SHIMA RANI DHAR
 

2116601559
2024-2025

552949

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

198 ALL

BNG.

MST. FARJANA AKTER S..
MD JARIF MIAH
MAJIDA BEGUM
 

2116601562
2024-2025

552951

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

199 ALL

BNG.

PUJA DHAR
BIKAS DHAR
SUKLA RANI DHAR
 

2116601647
2024-2025

552975

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

200 ALL

BNG.

NOYON CHANDA
NIDU CHANDRA
ARCHANA CHANDA
 

2116601863
2024-2025

552995

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

201 ALL

BNG.

SHEIKH MARJANA AKTER
SHEIKH MD MISHKAT AH..
SHUMINA AKTER NIBA
 

2116601886
2024-2025

552998

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

202 ALL

BNG.

MAHBUBA JAHAN
MOHAMMED JUNED AHMED
TAHERA BEGUM
 

2116601888
2024-2025

552999

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

203 ALL

BNG.

SAMIA AKTER JULI
JALAL MIAH TORAFDER
HUSNA AKTAR
 

2116601889
2024-2025

553000

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

















204 ALL

BNG.

AYESHA BEGUM
MD JOYNAL ABEDIN
ROHIMA BEGUM
 

2116601891
2024-2025

553002

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

205 ALL

BNG.

FARJANA BEGUM
MD ABDUR RAHIM
KOSIRUN NESA
 

2116601896
2024-2025

553004

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

206 ALL

BNG.

MUNNA AKTER
BACHCHU MIAH
NASIMA BEGUM
 

2116601899
2024-2025

553006

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

207 ALL

BNG.

TAHMINUN AKTHER MIMM..
AFSAR AHMOD
TAJIRUN BEGUM
 

2116602083
2024-2025

553021

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

eFF Candidate List Page 19 of 108









electronic Form Fill-up (eFF) for HSC Exam, 2026
Board of  Intermediate and Secondary  Education, Sylhet

SL# eFF-up
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208 ALL

BNG.

HANIF AHMED SHUVO
SANUR AHMED
SATHI BEGUM
 

2116602117
2024-2025

553025

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

209 ALL

BNG.

RONY AHMED NAYES
ANU MIAH
ASIYA BEGUM
 

2116602118
2024-2025

553026

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

210 ALL

BNG.

HRIDOY AHMED JOY
MD. ESKAR MIAH
HASINA BEGUM
 

2116602119
2024-2025

553027

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

211 ALL

BNG.

MUHIB AHMED
MD. MOYJUL HAQ
JUBNA BEGUM
 

2116602125
2024-2025

553029

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

212 ALL

BNG.

SUMONA AKTHER
SALIK MIAH
MINARA BEGUM
 

2116602226
2024-2025

553042

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

213 ALL

BNG.

SHEIKH MST. HABIBA A..
SHEIKH MD. SOMIR ALI
SHEIKH MST. MORIYAM..
 

2116602287
2024-2025

553048

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  















214 ALL

BNG.

BIPLOB DAS
BIPUL DAS
ZABA RANI DAS
 

2116602340
2024-2025

553053

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

215 ALL

BNG.

EBAD HOSSAN SHAFY
ABDUL AHAD
JASMIN BEGUM
 

2116602386
2024-2025

553054

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

216 ALL

BNG.

UMAYYIA SULTANA SNEH..
MD KOBIR MIAH
SAYRA BEGUM
 

2116602396
2024-2025

553056

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

217 ALL

BNG.

RAISA AKTER PRITHI
MD AZMOL ALI
AYESHA AKTER
 

2116602397
2024-2025

553057

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

218 ALL

BNG.

REZWAN AHMED RIFAT
MD.ABDUR RAZZAK
KULSUM BEGUM
 

2116602461
2024-2025

553058

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  
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219 ALL

BNG.

PARTHIB DHAR
SUBROTO RONJON DHAR
REKHA RANI DEY
 

2116602462
2024-2025

553059

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

220 ALL

BNG.

YEAHIYA ISLAM TAMIM
MD RUHUL KUDDUS BHUY..
FAHIMA AKTER
 

2116602464
2024-2025

553061

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

221 ALL

BNG.

BIPLAB PAUL BISHAL
BIMAL PAUL
SHIKHA RANI PAUL
 

2116602469
2024-2025

553064

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

222 ALL

BNG.

AMIT PAUL
DROPAD PAUL
SATHI RANI PAUL
 

2116602470
2024-2025

553065

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 265 266 178
179

৳ 2130/-  

223 ALL

BNG.

SHAKIL AHMED SOHAN
MD.ABDUL JALIL
MOSAMMAT HAJERA BEGU..
 

2116602471
2024-2025

553066

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  













224 ALL

BNG.

SONDIP DEB NATH
JASODA DEB NATH
JOYONTI PROVA NATH
 

2116602472
2024-2025

553067

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

225 ALL

BNG.

MD.RUHUL AMIN HOSSAI..
MD.SOLEMAN ALI
MOSAMMAT LUCKY BEGUM
 

2116602477
2024-2025

553068

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

226 ALL

BNG.

MAISHA AKTER
MD ABDUL SHAHEEN
THAHMINA AKTAR SIPA
 

2116602499
2024-2025

553078

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

227 ALL

BNG.

MUNTAHA AKTER
LUTFUR RAHMAN
FATEMA AKTAR
 

2116602503
2024-2025

553080

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

228 ALL

BNG.

BARNA RANI NATH
SUDHIR DEB NATH
SABITA RANI NATH
 

2116602508
2024-2025

553085

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

229 ALL

BNG.

NUSRAT JAHAN RITI
ABDUL MALIK
NASIMA AKTER
 

2116602510
2024-2025

553087

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  
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230 ALL

BNG.

NABILA JANNAT
SHAH RUHEL ALI
SYEDA AYMA BEGUM
 

2116602514
2024-2025

553090

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

231 ALL

BNG.

SHRUTI DAS MOURI
GOPAL DAS
SUVODRA DAS
 

2116603182
2024-2025

553108

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

232 ALL

BNG.

TANHIAH JEBIN NIHA
MOHAMMAD KAMAL HOSSA..
SHAYLA PARVEEN
 

2116603183
2024-2025

553109

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

233 ALL

BNG.

FATIMA SHAIYARA
MD. IMRUL KAES SWAPA..
DILARA BEGUM
 

2116603185
2024-2025

553110

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  











234 ALL

BNG.

ANANNA GOPE
AJOY KUMAR GOPE
PURNIMA GHOSH
 

2116603193
2024-2025

553115

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

235 ALL

BNG.

SEJUTI DEB TURNI
AMOLENDU BIKASH DEB
GITA RANI DEB
 

2116603205
2024-2025

553123

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

236 ALL

BNG.

ARZOMA DASH TALUKDAR
BIPLOB KUMAR DAS
SHIULI RANI DAS
 

2116603211
2024-2025

553126

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

237 ALL

BNG.

SHARMILA MUNIM CHOWD..
MOHAMMAD ABDUL MUNIM..
ROWSHAN ARA BEGUM
 

2116603238
2024-2025

553130

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

238 ALL

BNG.

TANISHA SARKAR
GITENDRO SARKAR
SABITA SARKAR
 

2116603240
2024-2025

553131

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

239 ALL

BNG.

SUDIPTA DEB
PIJUSH DEB
SEMA DEB
 

2116603241
2024-2025

553132

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

240 ALL

BNG.

SANJIDA RAHMAN
MOHAMMED SHOFIUR RA..
BIBI HAJARA RUMI
 

2116603242
2024-2025

553133

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  
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241 ALL

BNG.

NAFISA NOOR
MD. JAHANGIR SATTA..
NAZMUN NAHAR
 

2116603243
2024-2025

553134

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

242 ALL

BNG.

AYATRI DEB ETU
KAJAL DEB
MITRA RANI DHAR
 

2116603245
2024-2025

553135

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

243 ALL

BNG.

SAIBA JAMAN SABAH
AKLACK UZ - ZAMAN
NURUN NAHAR
 

2116603248
2024-2025

553138

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  









244 ALL

BNG.

RAIMA MAHAJABIN ANNA
ABDUL AHAD
KOWSER BEGUM
 

2116603250
2024-2025

553140

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

245 ALL

BNG.

NAFISA HASAN NISHAT
MOHAMMAD NAZMUL HASA..
NAHIDA AKTER
 

2116603253
2024-2025

553141

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

246 ALL

BNG.

MST. TASLIMA ISLAM R..
MD. NAZRUL ISLAM
LIPE BEGUM
 

2116603254
2024-2025

700063

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

247 ALL

BNG.

PARAMITA DAS PROME
ARABINDA KUMAR DAS
AVA RANI TALUKDAR
 

2116603255
2024-2025

553142

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

248 ALL

BNG.

BAISHAKHI DAS TITH..
RINTU RANJAN DAS
BEAUTI RANI DASH
 

2116603257
2024-2025

553143

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

249 ALL

BNG.

MALIHA MARJANA CHO..
MD.MOSHIN KAMAL CHOW..
SHAJADA BEGUM
 

2116603260
2024-2025

553145

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

250 ALL

BNG.

SAMIHA TAHSIN
MOHAMMAOD GOLAM KAW..
SONEYA SHAHANEYA ZA..
 

2116603293
2024-2025

553155

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

251 ALL

BNG.

JOYSREE DEB
SANJU MOHON DEB
BINA PANI DEB
 

2116603298
2024-2025

553157

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  
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252 ALL

BNG.

PRIYANTI DEY
PARITOSH DEY
RINA RANI DEB
 

2116603299
2024-2025

553158

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

253 ALL

BNG.

ODITI DEB
HARO KUMAR DEB
SHELI RANI DEB
 

2116603301
2024-2025

553159

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  







254 ALL

BNG.

MAHBUBA RAHMAN
MD MAHBUR RAHMAN
KAMRUNNAHAR
 

2116603302
2024-2025

553160

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

255 ALL

BNG.

MASURA AKTHER HABIBA
JAYNAL ABEDIN
LOVELY BEGUM
 

2116603304
2024-2025

553161

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

256 ALL

BNG.

ANNA BHATTACHARJEE
AROBINDO BHATTACHARJ..
SUMA BHATTACHARJEE
 

2116603307
2024-2025

553164

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

257 ALL

BNG.

HIRA SORKAR
SHIBU SORKAR
SITA SORKAR
 

2116603308
2024-2025

553165

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

258 ALL

BNG.

NAJIFA TABASSUM
MD. SAMSUR RAHMAN
RAHIMA BEGUM
 

2116603310
2024-2025

553167

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

259 ALL

BNG.

THRIPTY RANI DEB
PROMESH DEB
JOYA RANI DEB
 

2116603311
2024-2025

553168

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

260 ALL

BNG.

BORNA DAS
KRIPASINDU DAS
SEEMA DAS
 

2116603312
2024-2025

553169

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 265 266 178
179

৳ 2130/-  

261 ALL

BNG.

ANUSREE DEY MITHILA
PARIMAL CHANDRA DEY
MUNNI DEY
 

2116603317
2024-2025

553170

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

262 ALL

BNG.

SUSMITA DEB
SUSHIL CHANDRA DEB
RATHNA RANI DEB
 

2116603319
2024-2025

553171

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  
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263 ALL

BNG.

AYSHI RANI KAR
SAMARENDRA KAR
DIPU RANI KAR
 

2116603322
2024-2025

553173

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  



264 ALL

BNG.

PUJA DEB SHOSHI
SHONGKOR CHONDRO DEB
MONI RANY DEB
 

2116603324
2024-2025

553174

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

265 ALL

BNG.

THRAY DEB
NIRANTA KUMAR DEB
DIPIKA RANI DEB
 

2116603343
2024-2025

553182

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

266 ALL

BNG.

BONOSREE DEB
SAJAL MOHON DEB
ARPANA RANI DHAR
 

2116603357
2024-2025

553184

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

267 ALL

BNG.

ROHIMA KHANOM
MD. ABDUL MATIN
MEHERUNNESSA QURESHA
 

2116603358
2024-2025

553185

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

268 ALL

BNG.

ANURAG DEB
NIRMOL KANTI DEB
RUMA DHAR KRISHNA
 

2116603359
2024-2025

553186

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 265 266 178
179

৳ 2130/-  

269 ALL

BNG.

FAHIZA AHMED TANISHA
MD. SHAHEEN AHMED
THANIA AHMED
 

2116603360
2024-2025

553187

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

270 ALL

BNG.

DEEPANWITA DATTA
SHARADINDU DATTA
LACKY DATTA
 

2116603364
2024-2025

553188

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

271 ALL

BNG.

OINDRILA OBONTI
RUPAM KUMAR PAUL
SEEMA RANI ROY
 

2116603365
2024-2025

553189

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

272 ALL

BNG.

ANUSHEH ANWITA
GOHENDRA KUMAR BISWA..
RATNA BISWAS
 

2116603367
2024-2025

553190

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  

273 ALL

BNG.

MEHEK BINTE MALIK
ABDUL MALIK NAHID
AYSHA AKTER ASHA
 

2116603371
2024-2025

553192

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179 265
266

৳ 2130/-  
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274 ALL

BNG.

TITHI ROY MIM
SABYASACHI ROY
MONIKA RANI DAS
 

2116603373
2024-2025

553193

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179
265  266

৳ 2130/-  

275 ALL

BNG.

NISHAT JAHAN SUCHI
ABDUL MATLIB
RASHEDA BEGUM
 

2116603374
2024-2025

553194

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179
265  266

৳ 2130/-  

276 ALL

BNG.

NIRJHORA PAUL
NIRANJAN PAUL
SIKHA RANI PAUL
 

2116603379
2024-2025

553195

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179
265  266

৳ 2130/-  

277 ALL

BNG.

TRISHA DATTA
SITESH CHANDRA DATTA
SHYAMOLI RANI DHAR
 

2116603380
2024-2025

553196

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179
265  266

৳ 2130/-  

278 ALL

BNG.

MOUMI DAS PLABONI
FONI BHUSON DAS
CHAPA RANI DAS
 

2116603381
2024-2025

553197

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179
265  266

৳ 2130/-  

279 ALL

BNG.

PONCHOMY DEY POUSHY
SHANTONU SHEKHOR DEY
METALI DEY
 

2116603387
2024-2025

553199

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179
265  266

৳ 2130/-  

280 ALL

BNG.

JANNATUL NAHAR NADIA
MD JOGLUL ISLAM
ASIYA AKTER
 

2116626120
2024-2025

553216

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179
265  266

৳ 2130/-  

281 ALL

BNG.

MD. IBRAHIM AHMED SA..
MD. IQBAL AHMED
HENA BEGUM NAZMUN NA..
 

2118613608
2024-2025

553248

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179
265  266

৳ 2130/-  

282 ALL

BNG.

WAFI MAHDIAH
MD. JOSHIM UDDIN
RUHANA AKTHER
 

2016373581
2023-2024

552012

IRREGULAR

SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
174 175 176 177
178 179 265
266 275

৳ 2080/-  

283 ALL

BNG.

FABIHA TARAFDAR
FAZLUL KABIR TARAFDA..
HELAN AKTHER
 

2016389227
2023-2024

552061

IRREGULAR

SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
174 175 176 177
178 179 265
266 275

৳ 2080/-  

284 ALL

BNG.

PUSHPITA ACHARJEE
SUMON ACHARJEE
BALEE ACHARJEE
 

2016389241
2023-2024

552063

IRREGULAR

SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
174 175 176 177
178 179 265
266 275

৳ 2080/-  
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285 ALL

BNG.

AYSHA SIDDIKA NISHAT
MD DULA MIAH
RUMI BEGUM
 

2016399388
2023-2024

552112

IRREGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179
265  266

৳ 2230/-  

286 ALL

BNG.

SUPRIYA BHATTACHARJE..
SUKAMAL BHATTACHARJE..
SHUKLA BHATTACHARJEE
 

2016399389
2023-2024

552113

IRREGULAR

SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
174 175 176 177
265 266 178
179 275

৳ 2080/-  

287 ALL

BNG.

AMINA AKTHER
MD. ABDUL SOHID
MAYARUN NESSA
 

1916804799
2024-2025

551979

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 267
268 269 270
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

288 ALL

BNG.

MD. SHIPON MIAH
MD. ABDUL KADIR
RAHENA BEGUM
 

1918613400
2024-2025

552002

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 267
268 269 270
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

289 ALL

BNG.

MD. MUSTAKIM BILLAH
MD. FAZLUL HAQUE
MISES. RASIDA BEGUM..
 

2016373450
2024-2025

552008

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

290 ALL

BNG.

MONJUR ALOM
MOKBUL ALI
SHAMEMA AKTER
 

2016389681
2024-2025

552070

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

291 ALL

BNG.

TULI RANI SARKAR
LOKKIKANTO SARKAR
KALPONA RANI SARKAR
 

2016398184
2024-2025

552097

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

292 ALL

BNG.

IMDADUR RAHMAN
CHOWD..
MUHAMMED ABDUL
HALIM..
JAMILA SULTANA CHY
 

2018599815
2024-2025

552150

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
121  122

৳ 1930/-  

293 ALL

BNG.

RUHUL ALOM MAHID
MOSOBBIR MIAH
MOYNA BEGUM
 

2110888168
2024-2025

552161

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

294 ALL

BNG.

AZHARA JANNAT SUMAIY..
AZOM ALI
MUMENA BEGUM
 

2116512406
2024-2025

552168

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

295 ALL

BNG.

FALGUNI DAS
NIPESH DAS
SABITRI RANI DAS
 

2116513134
2024-2025

552170

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  
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SL# eFF-up
Status

Candidate Name
Father's Name
Mother's Name

RegNo
Session
P_SLNO

C_TYPE
GROUP
GENDER

List of Subjects Fees Sign

296 ALL

BNG.

ANAMIKA RANI BAIDYA
MONMHON BOIDOY
SEEMA RANI BOIDOY
 

2116513138
2024-2025

552171

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

297 ALL

BNG.

AHSAN AHMOD
MD. YA BOKTH
DEZI AKTER
 

2116519979
2024-2025

552173

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 267
268 269 270
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

298 ALL

BNG.

SHEIKH SAMI AHMED
SHEIKH FARID
TAMANNA CHOWDHURY
 

2116532793
2024-2025

552175

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 267
268 269 270
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

299 ALL

BNG.

SRABONI RAY PUJA
GOUTOM KUMAR RAY
LIPI RANI RAY
 

2116550410
2024-2025

552178

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
121  122

৳ 1930/-  

300 ALL

BNG.

FARIHA SALSABIL
MD.BAKUL MIAH
FARHANA YEASMIN
 

2116550748
2024-2025

552179

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 267
268 269 270
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

301 ALL

BNG.

SANTO PAUL
SIPON CHANDRA PAUL
SHUKLA RANI PAUL
 

2116550911
2024-2025

552180

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

302 ALL

BNG.

MD. SAGOR MIA
ABDUS SAMAD
ANWARA KHATUN
 

2116559160
2024-2025

552183

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

303 ALL

BNG.

TUSHAR DASH
DIGENDRA DAS
RUNU RANI DASH
 

2116561288
2024-2025

552185

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
121  122

৳ 1930/-  

304 ALL

BNG.

OLIDUR RAHMAN
FARUK MIAH
RASHEDA BEGUM
 

2116561772
2024-2025

552187

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 267 268
121  122

৳ 1930/-  

305 ALL

BNG.

JUMAN AHMED TOPU
MD.LEBU MIAH
ZORONA BEGUM
 

2116561778
2024-2025

552188

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 267
268 269 270
121  122

৳ 1930/-  

306 ALL

BNG.

SHAH MD. MURSED ALI..
SHAH MD MONSUR ALI
MST. HUSNA BEGUM
 

2116562101
2024-2025

552191

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 267
268 269 270
249  250

৳ 1930/-  
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SL# eFF-up
Status

Candidate Name
Father's Name
Mother's Name

RegNo
Session
P_SLNO

C_TYPE
GROUP
GENDER

List of Subjects Fees Sign

307 ALL

BNG.

MD. MIJUN MIAH
MD. MASUK MIAH
MST.SHORUPA KATUN
 

2116562864
2024-2025

552198

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 267
268 269 270
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

308 ALL

BNG.

MST. TANHA AKTHER CH..
MD. MUSHRRAF HUSEN C..
MST. TAHERA AKTHER
 

2116568724
2024-2025

552200

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 121
122 267 268
269  270

৳ 1930/-  

309 ALL

BNG.

ADNAN HUSSEN NAHID
MD. JASIM MIAH
MILY BEGUM
 

2116575314
2024-2025

552201

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

310 ALL

BNG.

MD. ARIF MIAH
MD. ISRAIL MIAH
MS. JESMIN BEGUM
 

2116575318
2024-2025

552204

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

311 ALL

BNG.

SOUROV SUTRADHAR
MR. MINTU SUTRADHAR
SULOTHA RANI SUTRADH..
 

2116575329
2024-2025

552205

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

312 ALL

BNG.

RUBAIYAT YOUSUF..
M. M. YOUSUF ALI
DULON YOUSUF
 

2116575492
2024-2025

552249

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 267
268 269 270
121  122

৳ 1930/-  

313 ALL

BNG.

PAPRI ROY
SUBHAMOY ROY
MONI RANI ROY
 

2116575495
2024-2025

552250

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

314 ALL

BNG.

SAYED HUSSAIN
MD AHMED HUSSAIN
ASMINA BEGUM
 

2116575521
2024-2025

552255

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 121
122 267 268
269  270

৳ 1930/-  

315 ALL

BNG.

S M SHAHI SULTAN
BAHAR UDDIN AHMED
SYEDA MST RAHIMA BEG..
 

2116575532
2024-2025

552258

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 121
122 269 270
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

316 ALL

BNG.

REAL NATH
BENU DEBNATH
LOVELY RANI NATH
 

2116575534
2024-2025

552259

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

317 ALL

BNG.

TANVIR HASAN NAHID
MD MOSUD ALI
SAFALI BEGUM
 

2116575546
2024-2025

552262

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  






















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SL# eFF-up
Status

Candidate Name
Father's Name
Mother's Name

RegNo
Session
P_SLNO

C_TYPE
GROUP
GENDER

List of Subjects Fees Sign

318 ALL

BNG.

DAHIYA KALVI KIYAS
MD. NAZRUL ISLAM
JAHANARA BEGUM
 

2116575579
2024-2025

552270

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 267
268 269 270
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

319 ALL

BNG.

DEBAKOR DAS
MODHON MUHUN DAS
NILIMA RANI DAS
 

2116575581
2024-2025

552271

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

320 ALL

BNG.

AVISHEK DAS
AJOY KUMAR DAS
LIPI RANI KOR
 

2116575605
2024-2025

552286

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

321 ALL

BNG.

SHUVO MIAH
MD SHELIM
DULONA BIBI
 

2116575608
2024-2025

552288

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 267
268 269 270
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

322 ALL

BNG.

SMITH BHOWMIK
SURANJIT BHOWMIK
SMRITI RANI SHIL
 

2116575635
2024-2025

552297

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
121  122

৳ 1930/-  

323 ALL

BNG.

ASHFAK AHMED
JUBAER AHMAD MONTU
ESLIMA BEGUM
 

2116575649
2024-2025

552305

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

324 ALL

BNG.

SAIKOT DEB
SAMIRON DEB
BEAUTI DEB
 

2116575656
2024-2025

552308

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

325 ALL

BNG.

MD. NASIF UDDIN JUHA..
MD. ALAUDDIN
TANJIA AKTHER PINKI
 

2116575664
2024-2025

552313

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

326 ALL

BNG.

AHBAB AHMED NIHAD
ALI AHMED
MAHBUBA BEGUM
 

2116575665
2024-2025

552314

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 267
268 269 270
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

327 ALL

BNG.

MD. JUBAEL AHMOD SAN..
ZILA MIAH
DOLI BEGUM
 

2116575675
2024-2025

552318

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

328 ALL

BNG.

ATURJO KUMAR SEN
ARPON KUMAR SEN
MUKTHA RANI SEN
 

2116575679
2024-2025

552321

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
121  122

৳ 1930/-  
















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SL# eFF-up
Status

Candidate Name
Father's Name
Mother's Name

RegNo
Session
P_SLNO

C_TYPE
GROUP
GENDER

List of Subjects Fees Sign

329 ALL

BNG.

TANVIR RAHMAN EFTI
MD. ATAUR RAHMAN
NAJMA KHANOM
 

2116575698
2024-2025

552330

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 267
268 269 270
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

330 ALL

BNG.

KHANDOKAR MAHFUJ
AHM..
KHANDOKAR ABDUL
KYEU..
SHELLY BEGUM
 

2116575706
2024-2025

552336

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 267
268 269 270
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

331 ALL

BNG.

BAKKI AHMED AKHANDA
ABDUL BASIT
MUSAMMAT AMBIA BEGUM
 

2116575709
2024-2025

552337

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 267
268 269 270
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

332 ALL

BNG.

MD. TANVEER AHMED
MD. JAHANGIR ALOM
MST. REHANA PERVIN
 

2116575723
2024-2025

552341

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

333 ALL

BNG.

KIYAS AHMED SHAKI
MD. SOHEL MIA
SHOPNA AKTAR
 

2116575724
2024-2025

552342

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 267
268 269 270
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

334 ALL

BNG.

MD. SALAH UDDIN
MD. BELAL UDDIN
MST. SHAHIDA BEGUM
 

2116575725
2024-2025

552343

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 267
268 269 270
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

335 ALL

BNG.

SHEMANTO DATTA
PRODIP KUMAR DATTA
PROTIMA RANI DATTA
 

2116575727
2024-2025

552345

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

336 ALL

BNG.

FARHANA JAHAN EVA
MD. EUSUF
MORIAM BEGUM
 

2116575776
2024-2025

552351

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 267
268 269 270
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

337 ALL

BNG.

SWAPNIL PAUL
SUJIT PAUL
SATHI RANI PAUL
 

2116576011
2024-2025

552369

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 121
122 304 305
269  270

৳ 1930/-  

338 ALL

BNG.

SHUVOJUTI DAS ARNOB
LITAN RANJAN DAS
LAXMI RANI DAS
 

2116576067
2024-2025

552375

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
121  122

৳ 1930/-  























339 ALL

BNG.

JUNUBA ISLAM REBA
ABDUL KADIR
SABINA BEGUM
 

2116576109
2024-2025

552378

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  
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SL# eFF-up
Status

Candidate Name
Father's Name
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RegNo
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GROUP
GENDER
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340 ALL

BNG.

SAJIDA AKTER EMU
BOKHTIAR ALI
SATHI BEGUM
 

2116576111
2024-2025

552380

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

341 ALL

BNG.

SHRABON DEB
JOGODISH DEB
JUTIKA DEB
 

2116576190
2024-2025

552385

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

342 ALL

BNG.

SHAHED
ANWAR MIAH
SYEDA SHAHEDA BEGUM
 

2116576191
2024-2025

552386

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 267
268 269 270
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

343 ALL

BNG.

SHEKH MD. ARIF
SHEKH SHAKIL AHMAD
SHILPI BEGUM
 

2116576193
2024-2025

552387

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 267 268
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

344 ALL

BNG.

ARNOB DEB
ANUKUL CHANDRA DEB
SHILPI RANI DEB
 

2116576194
2024-2025

552388

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
121  122

৳ 1930/-  

345 ALL

BNG.

JUBORAJ DHAR SHUVO
MONUJ DHAR
MILON RANI DHAR
 

2116576196
2024-2025

552389

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

346 ALL

BNG.

MD. KAMRUL ISLAM TAM..
BODRUL ISLAM
LACKY BEGUM
 

2116576197
2024-2025

552390

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 267
268 269 270
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

347 ALL

BNG.

ZAHED
ANWAR MIAH
SYEDA SHAHEDA BEGUM
 

2116576198
2024-2025

552391

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 267
268 269 270
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

348 ALL

BNG.

SAKIB AL JAMMY
ABU BOKKAR AHMED
SULTANA PARVIN
 

2116576202
2024-2025

552393

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  





















349 ALL

BNG.

MD. ADNAN AHMED
MUBAROK ALI
LUTHFA BEGUM
 

2116576203
2024-2025

552394

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 267
268 269 270
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

350 ALL

BNG.

FARJANA AKTHAR SUHA
MD JORIF AHMED
JASMIN AKTHAR
 

2116576257
2024-2025

552400

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  
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351 ALL

BNG.

TAMANNA RAHMAN
MD MILADUR RAHMAN
SALMA BEGUM
 

2116576263
2024-2025

552402

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 267
268 269 270
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

352 ALL

BNG.

SABINA AKTHER
SABUL MIAH
RUSHNA BEGUM
 

2116576271
2024-2025

552406

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 121
122 304 305
269  270

৳ 1930/-  

353 ALL

BNG.

TANJUMA AKTHER
ABID ALI
HAMIDA BEGUM
 

2116576278
2024-2025

552407

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

354 ALL

BNG.

RUMON SARKAR
RAMKRISHNA SARKAR
PARUL SARKAR
 

2116576368
2024-2025

552410

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

355 ALL

BNG.

MOMO ROY
RAM ROY
SIMA ROY
 

2116576464
2024-2025

552413

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
121  122

৳ 1930/-  

356 ALL

BNG.

PROMI DEBNATH
ARUN DEBNATH
BINOTI DEBNATH
 

2116576465
2024-2025

552414

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
121  122

৳ 1930/-  

357 ALL

BNG.

SEZUTI ROY
AJOY KUMAR ROY
BORNA RANI ROY
 

2116576466
2024-2025

552415

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
121  122

৳ 1930/-  

358 ALL

BNG.

MASUMA AKTHER
FARID MIAH
HASNA BEGUM
 

2116576503
2024-2025

552416

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 267
268 269 270
249  250

৳ 1930/-  



















359 ALL

BNG.

SUCHONA HALDAR
SHAYMOL CHONDRO
HALD..
SHEFALI RANI HALDAR
 

2116576735
2024-2025

552421

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
121  122

৳ 1930/-  

360 ALL

BNG.

ANUP GOPE
AJIT GOPE
LALITA RANI GOPE
 

2116577114
2024-2025

552445

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

361 ALL

BNG.

BARNA RANI DEB
BIMOL KANTI DEB
RINA RANI DEB
 

2116577221
2024-2025

552447

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  
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362 ALL

BNG.

MD ARAFAT AHMAD JONY
MD KOYES MIAH
AYATUN BEGUM
 

2116577536
2024-2025

552465

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

363 ALL

BNG.

SABRINA SHARMIN IM..
SHAMIM AHMOD
RAHIMA BEGUM
 

2116577714
2024-2025

552471

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

364 ALL

BNG.

SHAKIMA AKTHER
ABDUL KORIM
PARVIN BEGUM
 

2116577853
2024-2025

552476

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

365 ALL

BNG.

WASIM AHMED
JUNAB ALI
AYATUL BEGUM
 

2116579288
2024-2025

552483

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

366 ALL

BNG.

MD RAHID HASAN
SOIROT ALI
MST RESHNA BEGUM
 

2116579310
2024-2025

552484

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 267
268 269 270
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

367 ALL

BNG.

MAHIN HASAN
ALI AKBAR
MST SALMA BEGOM
 

2116579311
2024-2025

552485

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

368 ALL

BNG.

NIROB SHILL
NIRMOL CHANDRA SHILL
JABA CHANDA
 

2116579470
2024-2025

552487

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

















369 ALL

BNG.

POLLOB CHANDA SHILL
HIMANGSHU SHILL
SHEFALI RANI CHANDA
 

2116579471
2024-2025

552488

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

370 ALL

BNG.

JIBON DEB
UJJAL DEB
PADMA DEB
 

2116579486
2024-2025

552489

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

371 ALL

BNG.

SHIHABUL ISLAM FORHA..
MD. SULTAN MONSUR
RAFIEA BEGUM
 

2116579490
2024-2025

552490

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

372 ALL

BNG.

SUNIYA AKTHER TALUKD..
ABDUL HAY TALUKDER
SHEFI BEGUM TALUKDER
 

2116579524
2024-2025

552491

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 267
268 269 270
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

eFF Candidate List Page 34 of 108








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373 ALL

BNG.

CHOYNIKA RANI CHANDA
ANOKUL CHANDA
SMRITI RANI CHANDA
 

2116579534
2024-2025

552492

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

374 ALL

BNG.

FARJANA YASMIN ALO
JAHIRUL ISLAM
SHHELA BEGUM
 

2116579551
2024-2025

552493

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

375 ALL

BNG.

SYED MAHBUB AHMED
SYED SHAMIM ALI
RUTHBA KHANOM
 

2116579626
2024-2025

552498

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 267
268 269 270
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

376 ALL

BNG.

MD. KHAIRUL ISLAM
MD. NAZRUL ISLAM
MST. PARUL BEGUM
 

2116579632
2024-2025

552502

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 267
268 269 270
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

377 ALL

BNG.

MD RAHAD HUSSAIN
MAH..
MD MOJJAMIL HUSSAIN
ASMA BEGUM
 

2116579637
2024-2025

552504

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 267
268 269 270
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

378 ALL

BNG.

SULTAN MAHMUD SABBIR
MD. SACHHU MIA
SHARMIN AKTER LOVELY
 

2116579644
2024-2025

552508

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 267
268 269 270
249  250

৳ 1930/-  















379 ALL

BNG.

SHAHRIN ALOM
MOHAMMAD CHAYFUL
ALO..
LIPI BEGUM
 

2116579679
2024-2025

552519

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 267
268 269 270
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

380 ALL

BNG.

SYEDA MAISHA AKTHER
SYED BADSHA ALI
NAZMUN NAHAR HELEN
 

2116579686
2024-2025

552523

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
121  122

৳ 1930/-  

381 ALL

BNG.

BUSRA BEGUM
SHAKUL ISLAM
SUNDARI BEGUM
 

2116579928
2024-2025

552535

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 267
268 269 270
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

382 ALL

BNG.

UMME SALMA ERIN
MD IKRAMUL BARI
SUITY BEGUM
 

2116580019
2024-2025

552539

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 267
268 269 270
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

383 ALL

BNG.

SHEIKH JULIA JANNAT..
SEKH IYAS MIAH
MST SAJNA AKTHER
 

2116580055
2024-2025

552540

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 267
268 269 270
249  250

৳ 1930/-  
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384 ALL

BNG.

ABEG SAHA PARTHO
NIPEN SAHA
RITU SAHA
 

2116583473
2024-2025

552569

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
121  122

৳ 1930/-  

385 ALL

BNG.

ASRAFUL MIA
ABDUL AHAD
RUZINA BEGUM
 

2116583881
2024-2025

552573

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

386 ALL

BNG.

BIPLOB DAS
BOJENDRO DAS
KONIKA DAS
 

2116585253
2024-2025

552577

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

387 ALL

BNG.

JOYTA DEVI
RANJIT SINGHA
GEETA DEVI
 

2116589611
2024-2025

552591

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
121  122

৳ 1930/-  

388 ALL

BNG.

SHAH MD. HABIBUR RAH..
SHAH MD. MASUK MIAH
MST. TAJMIN AKTER
 

2116589720
2024-2025

552592

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  













389 ALL

BNG.

JAMIL KHAN
SULTAN KHAN
FAHIMA KHNOM
 

2116589779
2024-2025

552594

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

390 ALL

BNG.

SHAH NUSRAT JAHAN
SHAH JALAL UDDIN AKB..
BILKIS AKTHER HASNA
 

2116589793
2024-2025

552595

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 267
268 269 270
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

391 ALL

BNG.

PRITI RANI DHAR RAKH..
BIDHAN DHAR
DOLI RANI DHAR
 

2116590065
2024-2025

552599

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
121  122

৳ 1930/-  

392 ALL

BNG.

TOWHIDUL ISLAM TUHI..
EKBAL HUSEN
SADIYA AKTAR
 

2116590320
2024-2025

552606

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 267
268 269 270
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

393 ALL

BNG.

ABADUL HOQUE
FOYJUL HOQUE
SHEULI BEGUM
 

2116590321
2024-2025

552607

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 267
268 269 270
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

394 ALL

BNG.

EMON PAL JOY
RANJAN PAL
SHAPANA RANI PAL
 

2116590322
2024-2025

552608

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
121  122

৳ 1930/-  
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395 ALL

BNG.

AKASH CHANDRA GOPE
DILIP KUMAR GOPE
BIJOYA RANI GOPE
 

2116590324
2024-2025

552609

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

396 ALL

BNG.

MINHAJUL ISLAM RAH..
M A MUSA
SHIRINA BEGUM
 

2116590325
2024-2025

552610

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 267
268 269 270
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

397 ALL

BNG.

FAHIM HUSSANN
ASSAD MIAH
JAHANARA BEGUM
 

2116590347
2024-2025

552612

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

398 ALL

BNG.

NAIMA JANNAT LUCKY
M A MONNAN
AMENA BEGUM NILUFA
 

2116590406
2024-2025

552614

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 267
268 269 270
249  250

৳ 1930/-  











399 ALL

BNG.

MIR AFRIN AKTHER
ASHRAF ALI
LUCKY BEGUM
 

2116590409
2024-2025

552616

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

400 ALL

BNG.

MORIOM BIBI
RAHMOT ALI
SHALI BEGUM
 

2116590410
2024-2025

552617

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

401 ALL

BNG.

KADIJA AKTHER
MOSTOFA MIAH
MINARA BEGUM
 

2116590413
2024-2025

552618

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 267
268 269 270
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

402 ALL

BNG.

SADIA AKTHER PIYA
TAJ ALI
JESMIN BEGUM
 

2116590421
2024-2025

552620

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

403 ALL

BNG.

JANNAT BEGUM
SUJEL MIAH
BABLI BEGUM
 

2116590422
2024-2025

552621

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

404 ALL

BNG.

SHABNAZ AKTHER SHA..
SHAH MD FOZLU MIA..
MST LOTIFA KHANOM
 

2116590424
2024-2025

552622

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

405 ALL

BNG.

JULI AKTHER SUNIA
MD SAMSU MIAH
MST LUTFUN NESSA
 

2116590426
2024-2025

552623

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  
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




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406 ALL

BNG.

MD. SAYEM AHMED
MD. CHIKON MIAH
NASIMA BEGUM
 

2116590508
2024-2025

552624

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

407 ALL

BNG.

SHAH SANID
SHAH ABDUL LATIF
YARUNNESA RULY
 

2116590509
2024-2025

552625

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

408 ALL

BNG.

FAHIM MIAH
NAZRUL ISLAM
ASMA BEGUM
 

2116590510
2024-2025

552626

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  









409 ALL

BNG.

AKMALUR RAHMAN
MD. MINOT ALI
KOLI BEGUM
 

2116590598
2024-2025

552628

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

410 ALL

BNG.

JOY DEB
JOUTISH CHANDRA DEB
JOYA RANI DEB
 

2116590615
2024-2025

552630

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
121  122

৳ 1930/-  

411 ALL

BNG.

ARFA AKTHER
MD. KAMAL HUSSAN
LACKY BEGUM
 

2116590625
2024-2025

552631

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 267
268 269 270
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

412 ALL

BNG.

SHATI BEGUM
MD. LABU MIAH
SHAHANARA BEGUM
 

2116590630
2024-2025

552632

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 267
268 269 270
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

413 ALL

BNG.

ALOK DAS
SUJIT DAS
CHAMPA DAS
 

2116590671
2024-2025

552640

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

414 ALL

BNG.

DIPTO DEB NATH
GOURANGA DEB NATH
KOLPONA RANI DEBNATH
 

2116590684
2024-2025

552647

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

415 ALL

BNG.

NAJMUL ISLAM
HANNAN MIHA
CALAHA AKTAR
 

2116590722
2024-2025

552655

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

416 ALL

BNG.

MEHADUR RAHMAN
TAYEF
MD. USTAR MIAH
MST. SALMA BEGUM
 

2116590820
2024-2025

552659

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  
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417 ALL

BNG.

AYISHE RANI ROY
AJOY ROY CHINU
CHANDANA RANI RAY
 

2116590863
2024-2025

552665

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
121  122

৳ 1930/-  

418 ALL

BNG.

SRISTI DOTTO
SUKESC DOTTO
JUBALI RANI DOTTO
 

2116590872
2024-2025

552671

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  







419 ALL

BNG.

EISHITA RANI DAS
AJOY KUMAR DAS
ANJONA RANI DAS
 

2116590873
2024-2025

552672

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
121  122

৳ 1930/-  

420 ALL

BNG.

CHONDONA RANI PAUL
ARADON PAUL
ARCHONA RANI PAUL
 

2116590888
2024-2025

552679

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
121  122

৳ 1930/-  

421 ALL

BNG.

NUSRAT ZAHAN MUNNI
ABDUL MUKIT
NAZMA BEGUM
 

2116590891
2024-2025

552680

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 267
268 269 270
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

422 ALL

BNG.

MINHA BEGUM
PONKI MIAH
LIPI BEGUM
 

2116590905
2024-2025

552683

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

423 ALL

BNG.

ASTOMI DAS
GOBINDA DASH
THUSTI RANI DAS
 

2116590913
2024-2025

552684

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

424 ALL

BNG.

MOUSOMI BAIDYA
OMOR BAIDYA
SHIMA BADYA
 

2116590914
2024-2025

552685

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

425 ALL

BNG.

BORNALI RANI NATH
NIRMOL DEBNATH
MALANCHA RANI NATH
 

2116590921
2024-2025

552686

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

426 ALL

BNG.

ANTORA PAUL
AJOY PAUL
MINA RANI PAUL
 

2116590926
2024-2025

552687

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
121  122

৳ 1930/-  

427 ALL

BNG.

MD NAZRUL ISLAM NAIM
MD NURUL ISLAM
MST POLE BEGUM
 

2116591125
2024-2025

552696

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

eFF Candidate List Page 39 of 108



















electronic Form Fill-up (eFF) for HSC Exam, 2026
Board of  Intermediate and Secondary  Education, Sylhet

SL# eFF-up
Status

Candidate Name
Father's Name
Mother's Name

RegNo
Session
P_SLNO

C_TYPE
GROUP
GENDER

List of Subjects Fees Sign

428 ALL

BNG.

MD ARIF KHA
MD ISLAM KHA
RAYNA BEGUM
 

2116591135
2024-2025

552697

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  



429 ALL

BNG.

HAFIJA JANNAT TINNI
ABDUL KHALIK
RUJINA BEGUM
 

2116591250
2024-2025

552700

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

430 ALL

BNG.

MIFTA JANNAT LIJA
MD. QUDDUS
SATNA BEGUM
 

2116591343
2024-2025

552704

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 267
268 269 270
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

431 ALL

BNG.

FAHMIDA JANNAT SUMAY..
ALMASH MIAH
NAHER BEGUM
 

2116591409
2024-2025

552705

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

432 ALL

BNG.

DILIP SUTRADHAR
DIGENDRA SUTRADHAR
SHILPI RANI SUTRADHA..
 

2116591509
2024-2025

552712

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

433 ALL

BNG.

NUR ALAM
MD ZAKIR HOSSAIN
MST SHEFA BEGUM
 

2116591515
2024-2025

552713

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

434 ALL

BNG.

SHAH MD ESHTIYAK
SHAH MD ABU BAKKAR R..
MST SAHENA AKTHER CH..
 

2116591516
2024-2025

552714

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

435 ALL

BNG.

TOMA SUTRADHAR
NIKUNJA MOHAN SUTRAD..
BABLY RANI SUTRADHAR
 

2116591581
2024-2025

552716

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
121  122

৳ 1930/-  

436 ALL

BNG.

TOMA RANI GHOSH
AKHIL GHOSH
RITA RANI GHOSH
 

2116591583
2024-2025

552717

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
121  122

৳ 1930/-  

437 ALL

BNG.

KHUSHI AKTHER
MAHBUB..
KHARSHAD MIAH
SHIFA AKTER
 

2116591874
2024-2025

552739

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 121
122 304 305
269  270

৳ 1930/-  

438 ALL

BNG.

IMAD MIAH
MONA MIAH
MST. HUSNA BEGUM
 

2116591987
2024-2025

552745

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  
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439 ALL

BNG.

SREEMOTI NILIMA DHA..
RUBEL KRISHNA DHAR
SREEMOTI CHANDANA DH..
 

2116592167
2024-2025

552747

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
121  122

৳ 1930/-  

440 ALL

BNG.

MD: SABBIR MIAH
SAFOR MIAH
MOST. RUNA BEGUM
 

2116592208
2024-2025

552749

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 267
268 269 270
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

441 ALL

BNG.

MOST. MASUMA JANNAT..
MD. LEAKOTH MIAH
RUPIA KHATUN MONI
 

2116592224
2024-2025

552750

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 267
268 269 270
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

442 ALL

BNG.

SABIHA SIDDIKA
MD. SADEKUR RAHMAN
FATEMA AKTER
 

2116592241
2024-2025

552751

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 267
268 269 270
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

443 ALL

BNG.

TULI BEGUM
ABUL HUSHEN
DOLY BEGUM
 

2116592291
2024-2025

552752

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 267
268 269 270
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

444 ALL

BNG.

ABIDA SULTANA
MD. YEABOR MIAH
SUFIA BEGUM
 

2116592309
2024-2025

552755

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

445 ALL

BNG.

FATEMATUJ ZUHURA
MD. ZAKARIA IMAM
JANNATUN NESA
 

2116592403
2024-2025

552759

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 267
268 269 270
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

446 ALL

BNG.

YEMIM ALI
MD. AJMAN ALI
MST. PAYARA BEGUM
 

2116593202
2024-2025

552766

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 121
122 304 305
269  270

৳ 1930/-  

447 ALL

BNG.

MUNTAKA ISHRAK BHUIY..
MD. SELIM BHUIYAN
LAKY BEGUM
 

2116594324
2024-2025

552776

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
121  122

৳ 1930/-  

448 ALL

BNG.

JINATH JAHAN SAMIYA
MUHITUR RAHMAN
JAHANARA AKTER
 

2116594876
2024-2025

552784

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 267
268 269 270
121  122

৳ 1930/-  

449 ALL

BNG.

MEHERUN BINTE ROUF
MD. ABDUR ROUF
MST. ASMA KHATUN
 

2116594879
2024-2025

552785

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
121  122

৳ 1930/-  
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SL# eFF-up
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GENDER

List of Subjects Fees Sign

450 ALL

BNG.

JHILIK DEB
NARAYAN DEB
SHILA RANI DEB
 

2116594882
2024-2025

552786

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
121  122

৳ 1930/-  

451 ALL

BNG.

MEGHLA ROY
RANA ROY
MOMOTA RANI ROY
 

2116594883
2024-2025

552787

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
121  122

৳ 1930/-  

452 ALL

BNG.

SHAMIMA AKTHER
JUNAK..
MD. NAZRUL ISLAM
SHALINA BEGUM
 

2116594885
2024-2025

552788

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 267
268 269 270
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

453 ALL

BNG.

SUMAIYA AKTHER
MD. MOBIN MIAH
SHALINA BEGUM
 

2116594969
2024-2025

552791

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
121  122

৳ 1930/-  

454 ALL

BNG.

TASMIA CHOWDHURY AJF..
NOBIBUR RAHMAN
CHOWD..
ROUSHONARA BEGUM
 

2116595705
2024-2025

552794

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

455 ALL

BNG.

ABDUR RAHMAN MAHI
ABDUL AHAD LECHU
MST. MORIYOM BEGUM
 

2116597898
2024-2025

552802

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 267
268 269 270
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

456 ALL

BNG.

TASMIYA ISLAM NISHI
MD. NAZRUL ISLAM
SALEMA YESMIN
 

2116597982
2024-2025

552804

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 267
268 269 270
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

457 ALL

BNG.

JAWAD RAHMAN
MD JOHIR RAHMAN
KAMRUN NAHAR
 

2116598034
2024-2025

552809

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 267
268 269 270
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

458 ALL

BNG.

SOUROV DAS
ASHIM DAS
SATHI RANI DAS
 

2116598038
2024-2025

552811

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

459 ALL

BNG.

MD. SHUYEB REZA
MD SALIM REZA
MST. HASINA AKTAR
 

2116598044
2024-2025

552814

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 267
268 269 270
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

460 ALL

BNG.

MD. SAMI CHOWDHURY
MD. FOYSAL CHOWDHURY
MST. JAHANARA CHOWDH..
 

2116598047
2024-2025

552816

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 267
268 269 270
109  110

৳ 1930/-  
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461 ALL

BNG.

MD. SADIKUL ISLAM
MD. SAMSUL ISLAM
NADIA ISLAM
 

2116598049
2024-2025

552817

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 121
122 267 268
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

462 ALL

BNG.

KRISHNA NAIDU
SITARAM NAIDU
SHANTI NAIDU
 

2116598062
2024-2025

552819

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
121  122

৳ 1930/-  

463 ALL

BNG.

JOY GUR
NARAYAN GUR
DIPTI GUR
 

2116598064
2024-2025

552820

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
121  122

৳ 1930/-  

464 ALL

BNG.

SOJIB GOUR
JAGADISH GOUR
KANTI RANI GOUR
 

2116598096
2024-2025

552821

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

465 ALL

BNG.

LAIBATHUL JANNAT MAH..
MD. GOUS ALI
SHALI BEGUM
 

2116598120
2024-2025

552827

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 121
122 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

466 ALL

BNG.

ARPITA DEB SRABONI
AROBINDO DEB
SOBITHA DEB
 

2116598123
2024-2025

552830

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
121  122

৳ 1930/-  

467 ALL

BNG.

AYSHA REZA
MD. REZAUR RAHIM
SHULY AKTHER
 

2116598125
2024-2025

552832

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 267
268 269 270
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

468 ALL

BNG.

ANIKA TAHMIN ERIN
MD USTAR MIAH
RAJNA BEGUM
 

2116598128
2024-2025

552833

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 267
268 269 270
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

469 ALL

BNG.

SHORNALI SHALIA
SOMLU SHALIA
SUMITRA SHALIA
 

2116598130
2024-2025

552834

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

470 ALL

BNG.

SANJEDA AKTHER
MD. ABDUL MOSOBBIR
AIYUBUN NASSA
 

2116598135
2024-2025

552835

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 121
122 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

471 ALL

BNG.

JANNATUL FERDOUS MOU
FORZAN MIAH
RUJINA BEGUM
 

2116598293
2024-2025

552844

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  
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472 ALL

BNG.

HUMAYRA AKTHER JULI
AHAD MIAH
HAJERA BEGUM
 

2116598299
2024-2025

552845

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

473 ALL

BNG.

CHADNI AKTHER
MD FARUK MIAH
MST. LUTHFA BEGUM
 

2116598301
2024-2025

552846

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

474 ALL

BNG.

NAIMA BEGUM TULI
ABDUL KADDUS
MST. RASNA BEGUM
 

2116598329
2024-2025

552848

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

475 ALL

BNG.

RAKIB ALI
ABDUL HAKIM RAJ
MEHERJAN BIBI
 

2116598431
2024-2025

552854

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

476 ALL

BNG.

SHAMMI BEGUM
SALIK MIAH
MOMOTA BEGUM
 

2116598489
2024-2025

552859

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

477 ALL

BNG.

SAMIYA AKTER
MD. JOYNAL KHAN
SHAHIDA AKTER
 

2116598490
2024-2025

552860

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 121
122 267 268
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

478 ALL

BNG.

SHEULI AKTHER MIM
MD. SHIBLU MIAH
MONOYARA BEGUM
 

2116598509
2024-2025

552861

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

479 ALL

BNG.

FATEMA AKTHER JUIN
MD HUMAYUN KABIR
FAHIMA BEGUM
 

2116598518
2024-2025

552862

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

480 ALL

BNG.

RIYAD AHMED MARUF
MD. HARUN MIAH
SANWARA BEGUM
 

2116598557
2024-2025

552866

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

481 ALL

BNG.

ARAFATH HUSSAIN RUHA..
MD SANA MIAH
MST. RUHAIDA BEGUM R..
 

2116598559
2024-2025

552868

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

482 ALL

BNG.

RITU RANI DAS
RAMANODO DAS
RIPA RANI DAS
 

2116598593
2024-2025

552871

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
121  122

৳ 1930/-  
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483 ALL

BNG.

SOUROV AHMED
MD. FARUK MIA
MUKTA MALA
 

2116598649
2024-2025

552875

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 267
268 269 270
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

484 ALL

BNG.

GOUROB DEY
GOWRANGO DEY
SUMA RANI DEY
 

2116598650
2024-2025

552876

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

485 ALL

BNG.

AYON DEY
MILON CHANDRA DEY
NOMITA RANI DEY
 

2116598651
2024-2025

552877

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

486 ALL

BNG.

AYON DEB
AKHIL CHANDRA DEB
ASITA DEB
 

2116598652
2024-2025

552878

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
121  122

৳ 1930/-  

487 ALL

BNG.

JOY DATTA
JOGODISH DATTA
SUPNA RANI DATTA
 

2116598653
2024-2025

552879

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
121  122

৳ 1930/-  

488 ALL

BNG.

TOMAL KANTI CHANDA
BAKUL CHANDA
SREE PARUL RANI CHAN..
 

2116598654
2024-2025

552880

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
121  122

৳ 1930/-  

489 ALL

BNG.

RIFATH HASAN
MOHOSIN MIAH
SAZIA AKTAR
 

2116598655
2024-2025

552881

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

490 ALL

BNG.

AMIT DEY
NIRMOL DEY
ARPONA DEY
 

2116598656
2024-2025

552882

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
121  122

৳ 1930/-  

491 ALL

BNG.

LIKSON AHMED PABEL
LUKMAN MIAH
CHANDROBAN BIBI
 

2116598658
2024-2025

552883

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 267
268 269 270
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

492 ALL

BNG.

RAYHAN KABIR SAYMON
HUMAYUN KABIR
RAJNA AKTAR
 

2116598695
2024-2025

552885

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 267
268 269 270
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

493 ALL

BNG.

MRIDUL MALAKAR
MITU MALAKAR
BASONTIY RANI MALAKE..
 

2116598715
2024-2025

552886

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  
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494 ALL

BNG.

JANNAT FERDOUS MAISH..
MD. ABDUL AHAD
MST. TAJNAHAR BEGUM
 

2116598771
2024-2025

552888

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

495 ALL

BNG.

TAJKIYA AKTHER SRITH..
MD. JWEL MIAH
RUYENA AKTHER SAJNA
 

2116598772
2024-2025

552889

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 267
268 269 270
121  122

৳ 1930/-  

496 ALL

BNG.

NAYEMA AKTHER RISA
SIRAJUL ISLAM
MST. RABIEA AKTHER..
 

2116598773
2024-2025

552890

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 267
268 269 270
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

497 ALL

BNG.

HRITU DEB
ROMAPODO DEB
LOVELY RANI DEB
 

2116598777
2024-2025

552892

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
121  122

৳ 1930/-  

498 ALL

BNG.

MUNNI RANI DEY
MONULAL DEY
LAVLY RANI DEY
 

2116598779
2024-2025

552893

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

499 ALL

BNG.

MST. KADAJA AKTER RU..
MD. ILAL MIAH
SHARMIN AKTER
 

2116598780
2024-2025

552894

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 267
268 269 270
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

500 ALL

BNG.

MST. SUMAYA AKTHER
AZAD MIAH
SHEPA BEGUM
 

2116598781
2024-2025

552895

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 267
268 269 270
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

501 ALL

BNG.

DIPONKOR DEY
DIPTI RANJAN DEY
SHALY RANI DEY
 

2116598901
2024-2025

552896

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
121  122

৳ 1930/-  

502 ALL

BNG.

SABBIR AHMED
IQBAL AHMAD
RAZNA BEGUM
 

2116598924
2024-2025

552898

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 267
268 269 270
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

503 ALL

BNG.

MITHILA DEB DIYA
DEBU DEB
MAYA DEB
 

2116598967
2024-2025

552902

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
121  122

৳ 1930/-  


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504 ALL

BNG.

MD. RAHIM AHMED
MD. ABDUR ROUF
SHEPA BEGUM
 

2116599044
2024-2025

552904

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 267
268 269 270
109  110

৳ 1930/-  
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505 ALL

BNG.

LIMA AKTHER RAKHI
RIAZ MIAH
MST RUBLI BEGUM
 

2116599145
2024-2025

552907

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

506 ALL

BNG.

PROMA DEY
MODAN DEY
GITA RANI DEB
 

2116599147
2024-2025

552908

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

507 ALL

BNG.

MD. ASADUJJAMAN
MD. FOUJ UDDIN
NIPA BEGUM
 

2116600284
2024-2025

552913

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 267
268 269 270
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

508 ALL

BNG.

BORNALY DEB URMI
BROJESHWOR DEB
SUBORNA DEB
 

2116600401
2024-2025

552915

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
121  122

৳ 1930/-  

509 ALL

BNG.

SHAWAN DATTA
SHAMSHUKH DATTA
JOBA RANI DEY
 

2116600446
2024-2025

552916

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

510 ALL

BNG.

PULOK CHANDA
BORUN CHANDA
KALPANA RANI CHANDRA
 

2116600447
2024-2025

552917

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
121  122

৳ 1930/-  

511 ALL

BNG.

HUSNEARA SHANTI JA..
RUHUL AMIN
MST. RIPA BEGUM
 

2116600532
2024-2025

552918

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 267
268 269 270
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

512 ALL

BNG.

ROHIT DAS RAHUL
KAZAL DAS
MITALI RANI DAS
 

2116601411
2024-2025

552919

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  




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


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513 ALL

BNG.

MD SHIPON AHMED
NOYO..
MD ALOM MIAH
SURMA BEGUM
 

2116601413
2024-2025

552920

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

514 ALL

BNG.

SAJIB CHANDA
BARUN KANTA CHANDA
LIPI RANI CHANDA
 

2116601416
2024-2025

552921

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
121  122

৳ 1930/-  

515 ALL

BNG.

RAHUL DEB
BABLA DEB
SHOPNA RANI DEB
 

2116601422
2024-2025

552923

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 121
122 304 305
269  270

৳ 1930/-  






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List of Subjects Fees Sign

516 ALL

BNG.

MUJAMIL ISLAM JISAN
SOYFUL ISLAM
RUHINA AKTER RELY
 

2116601424
2024-2025

552924

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 267
268 269 270
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

517 ALL

BNG.

RONY NAIDU
SAWPON NAIDU
SABIRTRY NAIIDU
 

2116601428
2024-2025

552926

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

518 ALL

BNG.

MD JASIM KHAN
MD AZAD KHAN
SYEDA RUJINA BEGUM
 

2116601465
2024-2025

552927

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 267
268 269 270
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

519 ALL

BNG.

JAHIR ALI CHOWDHURY
ABDUL LOTIF CHOWDHUR..
JOYGUN BEGUM
 

2116601509
2024-2025

552929

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

520 ALL

BNG.

RUHINA AKTER JUTHY
MD JALAL MIAH
HASINA BEGUM
 

2116601542
2024-2025

552937

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 267
268 269 270
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

521 ALL

BNG.

SADIA AKTER
SHAHIN MIAH
HASNA BEGUM
 

2116601546
2024-2025

552940

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 267
268 269 270
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

522 ALL

BNG.

FALGUNI BRISTY
MD ABDUL HANNAN
NASIMA BEGUM
 

2116601552
2024-2025

552945

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

523 ALL

BNG.

PUJA RANI CHANDO
SHANJIT CHANDO
PREYONTI CHANDO
 

2116601554
2024-2025

552946

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  



















524 ALL

BNG.

ANNA DAS
PROLAD CHANDRO DAS
MADURI DAS
 

2116601561
2024-2025

552950

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
121  122

৳ 1930/-  

525 ALL

BNG.

MASOMA BEGUM
AHAD MIAH
SAHENA AKTER
 

2116601567
2024-2025

552952

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

526 ALL

BNG.

EVA JAHAN SUHA
MD FOJOR ALI
JASMIN AKTER
 

2116601570
2024-2025

552954

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 267
268 269 270
109  110

৳ 1930/-  
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


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SL# eFF-up
Status

Candidate Name
Father's Name
Mother's Name

RegNo
Session
P_SLNO

C_TYPE
GROUP
GENDER

List of Subjects Fees Sign

527 ALL

BNG.

FAKHMIDA BEGUM
MD ANGUR MIAH
SEFA BEGUM
 

2116601574
2024-2025

552955

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

528 ALL

BNG.

SUCHONA PAUL SUCHI
SUSHIT CHANDRA PAUL
REBA PAUL
 

2116601576
2024-2025

552956

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

529 ALL

BNG.

MARJANA ISLAM MOUMI
FAYJUL ISLAM
MST. NASIMA AKTER
 

2116601578
2024-2025

552957

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

530 ALL

BNG.

LIMA RANI MALAKAR
OTUL MALAKAR
DIPALI MALAKAR
 

2116601581
2024-2025

552958

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
121  122

৳ 1930/-  

531 ALL

BNG.

ANAMIKA DHAR
HORIPHOD DHOR
SRTHI RANI DHOR
 

2116601590
2024-2025

552961

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

532 ALL

BNG.

SUNIYA AKTER MUNNI
TERA MIAH TARAFDAR
JASNA BEGUM
 

2116601591
2024-2025

552962

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 267
268 269 270
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

533 ALL

BNG.

NISAT MUNNI METU
MD ANU MIAH
HASINA BEGUM
 

2116601595
2024-2025

552963

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

















534 ALL

BNG.

NEHA DEB
GOURANGA LAL DEB
BABLI RANI DEB
 

2116601597
2024-2025

552964

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

535 ALL

BNG.

SHIULI AKTER SHILPI
MD ANJIR MIAH
SHELUE BEGUM
 

2116601600
2024-2025

552966

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

536 ALL

BNG.

KURSHIDA JAHAN NURA
MUHIBUR RAHMAN
KULSUMA BEGUM SUMI
 

2116601605
2024-2025

552968

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

537 ALL

BNG.

SUROVI RANI DAS
PREMLAL ROBIDAS
PANNA ROBIDAS
 

2116601607
2024-2025

552969

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
121  122

৳ 1930/-  
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SL# eFF-up
Status

Candidate Name
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RegNo
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P_SLNO
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GENDER

List of Subjects Fees Sign

538 ALL

BNG.

SAMIA TASNIM
MD. ASHRAF
SABINA AKTHER
 

2116601631
2024-2025

552973

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 121
122 304 305
269  270

৳ 1930/-  

539 ALL

BNG.

NADIA SULTANA TALUKD..
MD. NUNU MIAH TALUKD..
RASNA AKTAR ANI
 

2116601650
2024-2025

552977

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 267
268 269 270
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

540 ALL

BNG.

SULTANA BEGUM
MD. BACHIR MIAH
ATTARUNNECHA
 

2116601654
2024-2025

552978

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 267
268 269 270
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

541 ALL

BNG.

TANJINA AKTER TANIA
MD. ALAIS MIAH
AFIA BEGUM
 

2116601655
2024-2025

552979

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

542 ALL

BNG.

SHAHANARA AKTER
SHIM..
MD. SAMIR MIAH
SAMIMA AKTER
 

2116601658
2024-2025

552980

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

543 ALL

BNG.

SHARMIN AKTER
MD. MANIK MIAH
AMINA BEGUM
 

2116601660
2024-2025

552981

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 267
268 269 270
109  110

৳ 1930/-  















544 ALL

BNG.

TANJINA JARIN SHAMME
MD TAHER ALI
HASINA TASNIM
 

2116601662
2024-2025

552982

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

545 ALL

BNG.

SOIKOT DAS
SUJIT KUMAR DAS
HAPPY RANI DAS
 

2116601728
2024-2025

552984

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

546 ALL

BNG.

RAYHAN AHMED
ABDUL SOFAN
AFIA BEGUM
 

2116601729
2024-2025

552985

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

547 ALL

BNG.

MD MAHIDUR RAHMAN
ABDUL KHALIK
DILARA BEGUM
 

2116601731
2024-2025

552986

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 267
268 269 270
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

548 ALL

BNG.

DIPTO DEV
CHONDON DEB
DIPALI DATTA
 

2116601737
2024-2025

552987

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
121  122

৳ 1930/-  
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






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SL# eFF-up
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Candidate Name
Father's Name
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GROUP
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549 ALL

BNG.

RABIUL ISLAM JIHAN
MD LAYLU MIAH
MISNA BEGUM
 

2116601746
2024-2025

552988

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

550 ALL

BNG.

AVIJITH PAUL ARNOB
MRIDUL KANTI PAUL
PURNIMA PAUL
 

2116601752
2024-2025

552991

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
121  122

৳ 1930/-  

551 ALL

BNG.

SHAH MOSTAKIN ALI
SHAH KALAMDAR ALI
JAHANARA BEGUM
 

2116601753
2024-2025

552992

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 267
268 269 270
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

552 ALL

BNG.

SOJIB PAUL
AJIT CHANDRA PAUL
KRISHNA PAUL
 

2116601864
2024-2025

552996

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

553 ALL

BNG.

PRODIP CHANDA DIP
PROVAT CHANDA
NIVA CHANDA
 

2116601877
2024-2025

552997

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 121
122 304 305
269  270

৳ 1930/-  













554 ALL

BNG.

URMI TABASSUM
MD SAMSU MIAH
JOYTUN NAHAR
 

2116601890
2024-2025

553001

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

555 ALL

BNG.

IMA BEGUM
SHAH LIAKOT ALI
MST. HENA BEGUM
 

2116601895
2024-2025

553003

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

556 ALL

BNG.

RIMU AKTER
ANU MIAH TALUKDAR
HENA BEGUM TALUKDAR
 

2116601898
2024-2025

553005

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

557 ALL

BNG.

FARIHA AKTER JESI
CHERAG ALI
TULAI BEGUM
 

2116601902
2024-2025

553007

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 267
268 269 270
121  122

৳ 1930/-  

558 ALL

BNG.

SHEIKH MIM AKTER
SHEIKH MD MIZU MIAH
SALMA BEGUM
 

2116601905
2024-2025

553009

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

559 ALL

BNG.

PROMI MALAKAR
SUSHIL MALAKAR
ONJULI RANI MALAKAR
 

2116601914
2024-2025

553010

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  
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


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List of Subjects Fees Sign

560 ALL

BNG.

BUSHORA BEGUM RELI
ANKAR MIAH
SHALI BEGUM
 

2116601924
2024-2025

553011

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 267
268 269 270
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

561 ALL

BNG.

FAHMIDA AKTER
MD CHERAG MIAH
RASHNA BEGUM
 

2116601929
2024-2025

553012

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 267
268 269 270
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

562 ALL

BNG.

QUEIL PAUL
AJIT CHANDRA PAUL
KRISHNA PAUL
 

2116602037
2024-2025

553015

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

563 ALL

BNG.

MITHILA FARZANA MIM
MD. ABDUL MUHIT
TANNI SHAFAYA JAHAN..
 

2116602038
2024-2025

553016

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  











564 ALL

BNG.

TANNI AKTAR URMI
FOYJU MIAH
RUPIA BEGUM
 

2116602049
2024-2025

553017

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

565 ALL

BNG.

ANISHA RAJ
MD. BAHARAM MIAH
MST.RAHELA AKTAR
 

2116602050
2024-2025

553018

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

566 ALL

BNG.

NADIA JANNAT HAPPY
MD.SURUK MIAH
SHOPNA BEGUM
 

2116602052
2024-2025

553019

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

567 ALL

BNG.

SYED AHSAN ALI NAHID
SYED ALI HOSSAIN
SYEDA KARIMA BEGUM
 

2116602090
2024-2025

553022

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

568 ALL

BNG.

SUMAIYA AKTHER
DULU MIAH
ANGURUN BEGUM
 

2116602151
2024-2025

553033

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

569 ALL

BNG.

ONAMIKA RANI SHILL
RANJIT KUMAR SHILL
ARPANA RANI SHILL
 

2116602152
2024-2025

553034

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

570 ALL

BNG.

MUMINA BEGUM
MD IMAR UDDIN
AYSA BEGUM
 

2116602155
2024-2025

553035

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  
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571 ALL

BNG.

SUMAYA AKTHER
BABUL HUSSEN
RABIA BEGUM
 

2116602161
2024-2025

553038

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

572 ALL

BNG.

SHELY BEGUM
SHANAR ALI
BADRUN NESA
 

2116602163
2024-2025

553039

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

573 ALL

BNG.

MST. JANNATUN NAIMA
MD. AKKAS HOSSAIN
PARUL AKTHER
 

2116602216
2024-2025

553041

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  









574 ALL

BNG.

RUBI BEGUM
MD HABIBUR RAHMAN
RAZNA BEGUM
 

2116602229
2024-2025

553044

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

575 ALL

BNG.

TANJINA AKTHER SIPA
MOKODDOS ALI
MONUWARA BEGUM
 

2116602235
2024-2025

553045

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

576 ALL

BNG.

TARJINA BEGUM
MD. ANPOR MIAH
ZAHANARA BEGUM
 

2116602237
2024-2025

553047

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

577 ALL

BNG.

SAMIA AKTER
ASHOB ALI
SHEFALI BEGUM
 

2116602291
2024-2025

553049

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 267
268 269 270
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

578 ALL

BNG.

RAFI BEGUM
YARIS MIAH
KANCHON BEGUM
 

2116602313
2024-2025

553050

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 267
268 269 270
121  122

৳ 1930/-  

579 ALL

BNG.

SHORMI RANI DAS
DILIP RANJAN DAS
SHUKLA RANI DAS
 

2116602315
2024-2025

553051

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

580 ALL

BNG.

JHUMA RANI DAS
SUSHIL DAS
SRITI RANI DAS
 

2116602323
2024-2025

553052

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

581 ALL

BNG.

NADIYA AKTER SHAMMI
MD RAKIB UDDIN
AFIA BEGUM
 

2116602390
2024-2025

553055

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  
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582 ALL

BNG.

ARIYAN AHMED JABEL
MD AJAD MIAH
MST. SAJBA BEGUM
 

2116602463
2024-2025

553060

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

583 ALL

BNG.

MD.ABU RIDWAN RAHIM
MOHAMMAD MANIR
UDDIN
HAJERA BEGUM
 

2116602467
2024-2025

700061

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 267
268 269 270
109  110

৳ 1930/-  







584 ALL

BNG.

MD SULEMAN HUSSAIN S..
MD. ASIK MIAH
REHANA AKTER
 

2116602468
2024-2025

553063

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

585 ALL

BNG.

SHEIKH MD.ABDUS SUBH..
SHEIKH MD.TERA MIAH
MOSAMMAT TAJIRUN BEG..
 

2116602478
2024-2025

553069

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 267
268 269 270
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

586 ALL

BNG.

SHEIKH MD.MAMUN
AHMA..
SHEIKH MD.TARAJ MIAH
MOSAMMAT NAJBIN AKTE..
 

2116602479
2024-2025

553070

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 267
268 269 270
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

587 ALL

BNG.

ATIKUR RAHMAN ATIK
MD IASIN ALI
MST SAHANA AKTAR
 

2116602483
2024-2025

553072

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

588 ALL

BNG.

NAZMUL ISLAM TARAFDA..
MD.NAZRUL ISLAM TARA..
AMBIA BEGUM TARAFDAR
 

2116602485
2024-2025

553073

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 267
268 269 270
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

589 ALL

BNG.

RAJAN MALLIK
RANJIT MALLIK
PRITI RANI MALLIK
 

2116602488
2024-2025

553074

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

590 ALL

BNG.

SHAH TAMIM AHMAD
SHAH SELIM ALI
HAPPY BEGUM
 

2116602489
2024-2025

553075

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 267
268 269 270
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

591 ALL

BNG.

MD.MARUF AFSAR RAFI
MD.SAMSU MIAH
RUSHNA BEGUM
 

2116602493
2024-2025

553076

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

592 ALL

BNG.

ABDUR RAHMAN MASUM
A..
WASIR ALI
PABLIN BEGUM
 

2116602494
2024-2025

553077

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 267
268 269 270
109  110

৳ 1930/-  
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593 ALL

BNG.

MARIOM AKTER ONI
MD.JITU MIAH
BEDANA BEGUM
 

2116602502
2024-2025

553079

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 267
268 269 270
249  250

৳ 1930/-  



594 ALL

BNG.

RAKHI BEGUM
SAMSUL ISLAM
HENA BEGUM
 

2116602504
2024-2025

553081

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 267
268 269 270
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

595 ALL

BNG.

DIPIKA RANI PAUL
DILIP PAUL
KRISHNA RANI PAUL
 

2116602505
2024-2025

553082

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

596 ALL

BNG.

JULI AKTER NADIYA
MD.KODDUS MIAH
RELY AKTER
 

2116602506
2024-2025

553083

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 267
268 269 270
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

597 ALL

BNG.

MOSAMMAT TAHSIN
AKTE..
MD.RAFIQUZZAMAN
RUBNA BEGUM
 

2116602507
2024-2025

553084

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 267
268 269 270
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

598 ALL

BNG.

TAMANNA BEGUM NADIYA
SHOWKAT ALI
SEPA BEGUM
 

2116602509
2024-2025

553086

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 267
268 269 270
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

599 ALL

BNG.

TAHMINA AKTER MUSRAT
ABDUL MATIN
SAJNA BEGUM
 

2116602511
2024-2025

553088

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 267
268 269 270
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

600 ALL

BNG.

PRITI AKTER LISA
MD JANU MIAH
LIPI BEGUM
 

2116602515
2024-2025

553091

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 267
268 269 270
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

601 ALL

BNG.

MASHRIYA JAHAN SHIMU
AYUB MIAH
RAHIMA BEGUM
 

2116602516
2024-2025

553092

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

602 ALL

BNG.

URMI AKTER UMA
TAGU ALI
RAZIA BEGUM
 

2116602517
2024-2025

553093

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

603 ALL

BNG.

NAHIDA FERDOUS SNIGD..
MD.SHAMIM MIAH
RUMA AKTER
 

2116602518
2024-2025

553094

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 267
268 269 270
109  110

৳ 1930/-  
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604 ALL

BNG.

SATHI AKTER
MABASHWIR ALI
HASNA BEGUM
 

2116602527
2024-2025

553095

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

605 ALL

BNG.

ARPITA MRIDHA AISHEE
LITON MRIDHA
SAGARIKA GHOSH LIPI
 

2116602531
2024-2025

700062

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

606 ALL

BNG.

MOSAMMAT TANIA
JANNA..
SHEIKH MD.MEHER ALI
SHEIKH MOSAMMAT RINA..
 

2116602532
2024-2025

553097

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 267
268 269 270
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

607 ALL

BNG.

POPY RANI DAS CHOYTI
JOGODISH DAS
RUMA RANI DAS
 

2116603108
2024-2025

553104

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

608 ALL

BNG.

TISA DAS
SHAMAL DAS
TRIPTI DAS
 

2116603109
2024-2025

553105

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

609 ALL

BNG.

MIRJA ADIBA BEG
MIRJA JAGLU BEG
PARVEEN BEGUM
 

2116603110
2024-2025

553106

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

610 ALL

BNG.

KHONDAKER TYEBA
TABA..
KHONDAKER ATIQUE SAL..
SAYEDA ZABUNNESSA
 

2116603188
2024-2025

553112

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
121  122

৳ 1930/-  

611 ALL

BNG.

RIMA CHOWDHURY
NURUL KOBIR
CHOWDHUR..
LAKI BEGUM
 

2116603191
2024-2025

553114

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 267 268
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

612 ALL

BNG.

ANIKA ANJUM SIMIN
S.M. EKRAMUL KABIR
SALEHA FERDAUS
 

2116603194
2024-2025

553116

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

613 ALL

BNG.

NAHIDA AKTER
MD. ABDUS SALAM
SUFIA BEGUM
 

2116603195
2024-2025

553117

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

614 ALL

BNG.

SABIHA AHMED
MD. SHAMSUDDIN AHMED
SONALI BISWAS
 

2116603200
2024-2025

553119

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  
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615 ALL

BNG.

SNIGDHA SARKAR
ARUN CHANDRA DAS
SHIULI SARKAR
 

2116603201
2024-2025

553120

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
121  122

৳ 1930/-  

616 ALL

BNG.

MST. TAHARAT KARIM N..
HARUN KARIM
RUMA BEGUM
 

2116603203
2024-2025

553121

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

617 ALL

BNG.

MAHIMA AKTHER MAHI
MD. BAHAR MIAH
KHUDEZA BEGUM
CHOWDH..
 

2116603209
2024-2025

553125

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 267
268 269 270
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

618 ALL

BNG.

JAKIA BINTE ZAKIR
MD. ZAKIR KAMAL
RUNA AKTER
 

2116603246
2024-2025

553136

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

619 ALL

BNG.

SHARMIN AKTER MUNNI
MD.HOSSAIN AHMED
RAJIA BEGUM
 

2116603247
2024-2025

553137

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

620 ALL

BNG.

MAHIYA AKTHER MIM
MD. MAMUN MIAH
RIPA BEGUM
 

2116603249
2024-2025

553139

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

621 ALL

BNG.

AKHI HASAN
MD.HASON MIAH
SAHIDA BEGUM
 

2116603267
2024-2025

553149

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

622 ALL

BNG.

ASMA AKTHER FIHA
NURUL ISLAM
HALIMA BEGUM
 

2116603269
2024-2025

553150

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

623 ALL

BNG.

AKLIMA AKTHER
AKTHER MIAH
JOHURA BEGUM
 

2116603275
2024-2025

553152

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

624 ALL

BNG.

SHASHWATI DEY
SOMIRON KUMAR DEY
RIKTA RANI DEY
 

2116603306
2024-2025

553163

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

625 ALL

BNG.

SUMAIYA AKTER
MD. ABDUL NOOR
MT. NASRIN AKTER
 

2116603388
2024-2025

553200

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 267
268 269 270
121  122

৳ 1930/-  
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626 ALL

BNG.

SHAHI TOUHI RAHMAN
SHAH TOYAHIDUR RAHMA..
SHAMSUN NAHAR
KHANAM
 

2116603392
2024-2025

553201

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

627 ALL

BNG.

ATIKA AKTHER MOU
MAMUNUR RASHID
HENA BEGUM
 

2116603408
2024-2025

553206

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 121
122 304 305
269  270

৳ 1930/-  

628 ALL

BNG.

MOURI BEGUM
SHOPE AHMOD
MOMTAJ NAHAR JOLY
 

2116603410
2024-2025

553208

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 267
268 269 270
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

629 ALL

BNG.

ANKITA DEBNATH
INDRAJITH DEBNATH
SUKLA DEBNATH
 

2116603412
2024-2025

553209

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
121  122

৳ 1930/-  

630 ALL

BNG.

SABINA BEGUM
MD. MOHI UDDIN AHMAD
SELINA BEGUM
 

2118603702
2024-2025

553217

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 267
268 269 270
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

631 ALL

BNG.

MD. TUHIN BOKTH
MD. SUHEL BOKTH
TULANA BEGUM
 

2118603907
2024-2025

553218

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 267
268 269 270
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

632 ALL

BNG.

SABIHA JAHEN NOVA
MD. AKIK MIH
SYED RUZEE BAGUM
 

2118604325
2024-2025

553220

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 267
268 269 270
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

633 ALL

BNG.

JANNATUL FERDOUS
MD. SUNDAR KHAN
DILARA BEGUM
 

2118609566
2024-2025

553223

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 267
268 269 270
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

634 ALL

BNG.

RIYA AKTER
MD. TORAB ALI
ASIRUN BEGUM
 

2118611548
2024-2025

553225

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

635 ALL

BNG.

MD. IMRAN MIAH
MD. SHOFOR ALI
MAJEDA KHATUN
 

2118613138
2024-2025

553228

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 267
268 269 270
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

636 ALL

BNG.

TARINA AKTHER NADIA
NAJRUL ISLAM
TASLIMA BEGUM
 

2118613157
2024-2025

553230

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  
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637 ALL

BNG.

TAHMID AHMED TANJID
SHAJAHAN MIAH
REGY BEGUM
 

2118613192
2024-2025

553231

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

638 ALL

BNG.

MD. NUR ISLAM JOY
MD. JASIM UDDIN
NAJMA BEGUM
 

2118613193
2024-2025

553232

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 267
268 269 270
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

639 ALL

BNG.

MURSHEDA JANNAT TAKI..
ABUL KASHEM
MASUMA AKTHER
 

2118613308
2024-2025

553235

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

640 ALL

BNG.

ISRAT JAHAN LIZA
MD. SAMSUL HAQUE
DELUARA KHATUN
 

2118613313
2024-2025

553236

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

641 ALL

BNG.

KHADIZA BEGUM JEBIN
MD. HASIM MIAH
JORINA BEGUM
 

2118613335
2024-2025

553237

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 267
268 269 270
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

642 ALL

BNG.

NADIA AKTHER HASHI
HUMAYUN KABIR
RUNA AKTHER
 

2118613342
2024-2025

553238

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 267
268 269 270
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

643 ALL

BNG.

SURAIYA AKTER SAMIYA
MD. ABDUL BASIT
RAHELA BEGUM
 

2118613353
2024-2025

553239

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 267
268 269 270
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

644 ALL

BNG.

TULI AKTER
MD. NASHIM MIAH
MURSHIDA BEGUM
 

2118613415
2024-2025

553241

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 267
268 269 270
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

645 ALL

BNG.

MOHAMMED BIJOY MIAH
MD. MATIN
SAFIA BEGUM
 

2118613590
2024-2025

553245

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 267
268 269 270
121  122

৳ 1930/-  

646 ALL

BNG.

SYED SHAFIUL ALAM MA..
SYED AFSAR ALI
RUJINA BEGUM
 

2118613673
2024-2025

553250

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 267
268 269 270
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

647 ALL

BNG.

JUNAEED RAHMAN
JILU MIAH
RUNA AKTER
 

2118614088
2024-2025

553259

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 267
268 269 270
249  250

৳ 1930/-  
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648 ALL

BNG.

FAYEZA AKTER PROME
ARSAD MIA
MUNA AKTUR
 

2121083634
2024-2025

553261

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

649 ALL

BNG.

SHIPON DATTA SHOPLU
SAYTTA RANJAN DATTA
SUPRIA RANI DATTA
 

2701053901
2024-2025

553263

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

650 ALL

BNG.

MD. SAIFUR ROHMAN FA..
LUTFUR ROHMAN
NIHARA BEGOM
 

2701054182
2024-2025

553268

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 267
268 269 270
121  122

৳ 1930/-  

651 ALL

BNG.

MD. ZAKIR HUSSAIN MA..
MD. BODRUL HUSSAIN
MRS. OLINA BEGUM
 

2701054321
2024-2025

553269

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
121  122

৳ 1930/-  

652 ALL

BNG.

AFEFA ROHMAN MASUMA
MD SHA ASHRAFUR RAHA..
TASLIMA AKTHER
 

2701248484
2024-2025

553270

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 267
268 269 270
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

653 ALL

BNG.

SOUROB DAS SUJON
SUMONTO DAS
SHADONA RANI DAS
 

2701248633
2024-2025

553273

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

654 ALL

BNG.

MD. MAHFUJ AHMED
KAWSAR AHMED
AYSHA BEGUM
 

2701248963
2024-2025

553274

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 267
268 269 270
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

655 ALL

BNG.

TASNIA TABBASUM MO..
MD. ABDUL KADER
MST. LAKI AKTER TA..
 

2701422391
2024-2025

553276

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 121
122 304 305
269  270

৳ 1930/-  

656 ALL

BNG.

PURNIMA RANI MALKAR
SATTA MALKAR
SHAMLA RANI MALKAR
 

2701422620
2024-2025

553277

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
121  122

৳ 1930/-  

657 ALL

BNG.

FARHANA AKTHER FEMA
ROJOB ALI
RABIA BEGUM
 

2701422621
2024-2025

553278

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  




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658 ALL

BNG.

BORNA RANI CHANDA
SREE SHONGKOR CHANDR..
SWAPNA RANI CHANDA
 

2701422965
2024-2025

553288

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  
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659 ALL

BNG.

MST. SANJIDA AKTER K..
MD ABDUL KAYUM
SHOPNA BEGUM
 

2701422970
2024-2025

553289

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

660 ALL

BNG.

MD. FAHAN AHMOD AKAS..
MD . SELIM MIAH
NARGIS BEGUM
 

2701422978
2024-2025

553291

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 267
268 269 270
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

661 ALL

BNG.

MD. EMRAN HUSSAN
MD MIAHDAN MIAH
SALINA BEGUM
 

2701422984
2024-2025

553292

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 267
268 269 270
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

662 ALL

BNG.

ALIM UDDIN SUMON
MD. JASIM UDDIN
SAJNA BEGUM
 

2701423183
2024-2025

553294

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 267
268 269 270
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

663 ALL

BNG.

RIMA BEGUM
MD. LEBU MIAH
LUBNA BEGUM
 

7701090586
2024-2025

553295

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

664 ALL

BNG.

FARJANA AKTHER
BAHAR MIAH
RUSHNA BEGUM
 

7701090602
2024-2025

553298

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

665 ALL

BNG.

SOWROB AHMOD
GEADU MIAH
HENA BEGUM
 

7701090605
2024-2025

553300

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
121  122

৳ 1930/-  

666 ALL

BNG.

SANJIB DEB JEET
SONJITH KUMAR DEB
SHIBANI DEB
 

2016373736
2023-2024

552017

IRREGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 304 305 269
270 109 110
121  122

৳ 2030/-  

667 ALL

BNG.

RAJIA SULTANA MAHI
SULEMAN AHMED
HUSNA BEGUM
 

2016388667
2023-2024

552053

IRREGULAR

HUMANITIES
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
109 110 269 270
304 305 249
250 275

৳ 1880/-  






















668 ALL

BNG.

KHADIJA KHANAM REEM
LUBAN AHMED KHAN
SULATAJ ARA CHOUDHAR..
 

2016389248
2023-2024

552064

IRREGULAR

HUMANITIES
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
109 110 269 270
304 305 249
250 275

৳ 1880/-  

669 ALL

BNG.

LIJA AKTER
KONAI MIAH
SUJNA BEGUM
 

2016399085
2023-2024

552106

IRREGULAR

HUMANITIES
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
109 110 269 270
304 305 249
250 275

৳ 1880/-  
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670 ALL

BNG.

BIPLOB CHANDRA DASH
SUBENDRA CHANDRA DAS..
LAXMI RANI DASH
 

9023700166
2021-2022

553310

IRREGULAR

HUMANITIES
MALE

101 102 107 108
109 110 269 270
304 305 121
122 275

৳ 1880/-  

671 ALL

BNG.

MD. NAJMUL ISLAM
MD. NAZRUL ISLAM
MST. NAJU AKTHER
 

9025700634
2023-2024

553345

IRREGULAR

HUMANITIES
MALE

101 102 107 108
121 122 269 270
304 305 109
110 275

৳ 1880/-  

672 ALL

BNG.

SONTUS NAYEK
MONTU NAYEK
SONTONA NAYEK
 

9026800039
2026-2027

PRIVATE
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 269 270 109
110 304 305

৳ 1780/-  

673 ALL

BNG.

MAHBUBUL ISLAM
MONSU..
HUSSAN AHMED
SHAHANA AKTHER
 

9026800040
2026-2027

PRIVATE
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 269 270 109
110 267 268

৳ 1780/-  

674 ALL

BNG.

IBRAHIM AHMED
MD. MUSA MIAH
KHELU BEGUM
 

1916799881
2024-2025

551972

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

675 ALL

BNG.

MEHEDI HASAN
MD. ABDUL HANNAN
RUBINA BEGUM
 

1918613823
2024-2025

552004

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

676 ALL

BNG.

TASHRIK ISLAM THA..
MD. BADRUL ISLAM
AJIJUN NAHAR CHA..
 

2016373558
2024-2025

552011

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

677 ALL

BNG.

SIAM KHAN
EBAD KHAN
RUBI KHANAM
 

2016374520
2024-2025

552021

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293
109  110

৳ 1930/-  







 

 











678 ALL

BNG.

KAMRUN NAHAR SAMIA
MD. ABBAS ALI
SYEDA REBI BEGUM
 

2016377497
2024-2025

552027

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

679 ALL

BNG.

MASLUM ISLAM TANZIL
MD. NAZIM UDDIN
SELINA AKHTER
 

2016377678
2024-2025

552036

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

680 ALL

BNG.

TAJUL ISLAM
MD. ROBIUL ISLAM BAD..
MST.RAHANA AKTHER
 

2016379615
2024-2025

552042

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293
109  110

৳ 1930/-  
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681 ALL

BNG.

PROTIK TALUKDER
PARTHO PROTIM TALUKD..
MILY TALUKDER
 

2016388077
2024-2025

552047

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

682 ALL

BNG.

JOY TATI
KORNA TATI
MOUNA TATI
 

2016389069
2024-2025

552059

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

683 ALL

BNG.

SHAHRIA NASIM
ABUL KALAM AZAD
HUSNE ARA SWEETY
 

2016394078
2024-2025

552078

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

684 ALL

BNG.

KAKON BAIDYA
KAJAL BAIDYA
SUKRITE BAIDYA
 

2016395854
2024-2025

552081

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

685 ALL

BNG.

RINKI MALAKAR
ORUN MALAKAR
RINA RANI MALAKAR
 

2016396289
2024-2025

552085

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

686 ALL

BNG.

PINKY DEY
ROBINDRA DEY
MIRA RANI DEY
 

2016396291
2024-2025

552086

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

687 ALL

BNG.

SAMI AHMED
ABDUR RAHIM
ANUWARA
 

2018600184
2024-2025

552156

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

















688 ALL

BNG.

ROYEL HOSEN
SAMSU MIAH
SAHELA AKTER
 

2111825151
2024-2025

552164

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

689 ALL

BNG.

MASUMA AKTER
MD FOTIK MIAH
HENA BEGUM
 

2116512803
2024-2025

552169

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

690 ALL

BNG.

APRAJITA SARKAR PUJA
JIBON SARKAR
HELY RANI MODAK
 

2116516658
2024-2025

552172

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

691 ALL

BNG.

ATIKUR RAHMAN MAHI
SADIKUR RAHMAN
LIPE BEGUM
 

2116533220
2024-2025

552176

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  
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692 ALL

BNG.

MUHINUR RAHMAN SIYAM
MONJUR ROSHID
RUNA BEGUM
 

2116561780
2024-2025

552189

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

693 ALL

BNG.

ABU HANIF RONI
MUHID MIAH
RAJIYA BEGUM
 

2116561788
2024-2025

552190

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

694 ALL

BNG.

SHAH ARIFUL HAQUE SH..
SHAH JAHIRUL HAQUE
SHEIKH AKELA BEGUM
 

2116562705
2024-2025

552197

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

695 ALL

BNG.

KAMRUJJAMAN SHIPON
JUBED MIHA
JORINA AKTER
 

2116575315
2024-2025

552202

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

696 ALL

BNG.

MD. YASIR RAHMA..
ABDUL GAFFAR
MST. MAGIDA BEG..
 

2116575420
2024-2025

552212

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

697 ALL

BNG.

NASIF ISLAM MA..
NAZRUL ISLAM
RUMANA AKTHER..
 

2116575421
2024-2025

552213

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  















698 ALL

BNG.

BAKSHI TAIYEB..
BAKSHI AKHTER..
TASLIMA AKTHER
 

2116575424
2024-2025

552214

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

699 ALL

BNG.

ABDUN NUR TASHFI..
MD. ABDUL KADIR..
KAZI KAMRUNNESSA
 

2116575425
2024-2025

552215

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

700 ALL

BNG.

K. M..SHARIA NAF..
MD. NASIR UDDIN..
LUCKY AKTUR
 

2116575426
2024-2025

552216

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

701 ALL

BNG.

ABDULLAH AL MAHF..
MD. ABDUL MUTALIB
JOBADA KHATUN
 

2116575429
2024-2025

552217

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

702 ALL

BNG.

RAFSAN HUSSAIN
MOHAMMED TOFUZZUL HU..
RAHENA PARVIN
 

2116575431
2024-2025

552218

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  
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703 ALL

BNG.

MD. MAHBUBUR RAHMAN..
ABDUL MALIK
NILUFA BEGUM
 

2116575433
2024-2025

552219

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

704 ALL

BNG.

YAMIN ISLAM
MR. FOYZUL MIAH
MOMOTA ISLAM
 

2116575434
2024-2025

552220

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

705 ALL

BNG.

SYED MAHMEED OME..
SYED OMAR FARUQ
KHADIJA KHANAM..
 

2116575440
2024-2025

552221

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

706 ALL

BNG.

PROTTOY DAS NULO..
NAKUL CHANDRA DAS
MUKTA RANI TAL..
 

2116575441
2024-2025

552222

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

707 ALL

BNG.

JUBAYER ALOM
MOHAMMED JAMIL..
MST. RAHENA AKTE..
 

2116575443
2024-2025

552223

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

708 ALL

BNG.

AHMED SHAHRIER R..
SHAMIM AHMED
TAHMINA AHMED..
 

2116575444
2024-2025

552224

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  















709 ALL

BNG.

TANJIM HUSSAIN..
LATE MD. KAMAL..
SUMENA AKTHER..
 

2116575447
2024-2025

552225

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

710 ALL

BNG.

MIRZA FAIYAZ..
MIRZA SAYEF UDD..
AISHA KHATUN
 

2116575448
2024-2025

552226

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

711 ALL

BNG.

AFSER AHMED RIA..
AWAL AHMED
RUMENA BEGUM
 

2116575451
2024-2025

552227

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

712 ALL

BNG.

AMIRUL MUMININ..
MD. DELWAR HOSS..
SHAHANA PARVIN
 

2116575456
2024-2025

552228

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

713 ALL

BNG.

SHEHAB HUSSAIN
MOHAMMED SAKIR HUSSA..
KHALINA CHOUDHURY
 

2116575457
2024-2025

552229

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  
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714 ALL

BNG.

TANVIR AHMED S..
MD ABDUL ALI
MST JOHURA AKTER
 

2116575459
2024-2025

552230

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

715 ALL

BNG.

HRIDOY PAUL (DIP..
DILIP PAUL
PURNIMA RANI PA..
 

2116575462
2024-2025

552231

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

716 ALL

BNG.

TAHIA KABIR MIT..
MD. HUMAYUN KABI..
SYEDA KAMRUN N..
 

2116575486
2024-2025

552247

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

717 ALL

BNG.

NUSRAT JANNAT MI..
ASAB MIAH
SAJNA BEGUM
 

2116575497
2024-2025

552251

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

718 ALL

BNG.

MD ABDUS SAMAD
MAHAMMED ABU BOKAR
BEGUM ROMANA AKTER
 

2116575518
2024-2025

552254

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  













719 ALL

BNG.

ARJUN DAS
AJOY CHANDRA DAS
RIKTA DAS
 

2116575527
2024-2025

552257

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

720 ALL

BNG.

TONOY ROY
BIKASH ROY
LALONTI RANI ROY
 

2116575545
2024-2025

552261

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

721 ALL

BNG.

MD TAMIM AHMED
TAREQ AHMED
JOLY BEGUM
 

2116575552
2024-2025

552263

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

722 ALL

BNG.

SADMAN HUSSAIN RAFI
MOHAMMED SHAHJAN
SHAFIA AKTER
 

2116575595
2024-2025

700057

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

723 ALL

BNG.

MD TANVIR HUSSAIN
MD BODRUL HUSSAIN
FAHMIDA BEGUM
 

2116575596
2024-2025

552281

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

724 ALL

BNG.

ROHMOT ISLAM ALFI
JUEL AHMED
ANWARA BEGUM
 

2116575598
2024-2025

552283

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  
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725 ALL

BNG.

ARNOB DEY
GOURA DEY
LIPIKA DEY
 

2116575601
2024-2025

552285

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

726 ALL

BNG.

TARIQUL ISLAM ZIHAD
MD ABUL KHAYER
NARGIS BEGUM
 

2116575616
2024-2025

552289

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

727 ALL

BNG.

MISBA KHAN
NESAR KHAN
RAHANA BEGUM
 

2116575617
2024-2025

552290

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

728 ALL

BNG.

KAMRUL HASAN RIYADH
MD KAMAL HOSSAIN
SHAHANAJ PARVIN RUKS..
 

2116575625
2024-2025

552291

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  











729 ALL

BNG.

SHRABON DASH
SREE KANTO DASH
NEOTI DASH
 

2116575626
2024-2025

552292

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

730 ALL

BNG.

SHAH FAIZ RAHMAN
SHAH LUTHFUR RAHMAN
MUSAMMAT ASMA KHATHU..
 

2116575659
2024-2025

552310

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

731 ALL

BNG.

MD. YASIN RAHMAN
MD. YOUSUF ALI
RAZIA BEGUM
 

2116575661
2024-2025

552311

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

732 ALL

BNG.

SHEIKH MD. SARWAR
NAZRUL ISLAM
RANU KHATUN
 

2116575662
2024-2025

552312

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

733 ALL

BNG.

SRIJON DAS
SHEPAL CHANDRA DAS
CHUMKI RANI DAS
 

2116575666
2024-2025

552315

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

734 ALL

BNG.

YEASIN ARAFAT
ATAUR RAHMAN
MST. ZAHANARA AKTER
 

2116575674
2024-2025

552317

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

735 ALL

BNG.

MD. RAIHAN AHMED
MD. KHAYRUL ISLAM
MST. MINU BEGUM
 

2116575677
2024-2025

552319

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  
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736 ALL

BNG.

MD. ISTIAK AHMED NAS..
MD. JEWEL AHMED
BABLY BEGUM
 

2116575678
2024-2025

552320

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

737 ALL

BNG.

POLASH MIA
MD. AZIZUL ROHMAN
RINA BEGUM
 

2116575680
2024-2025

552322

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

738 ALL

BNG.

SHOURAV DEB SHOURO
SUMON CHANDRA DEB
NILU RANI DEB
 

2116575682
2024-2025

552323

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  









739 ALL

BNG.

BICITHRO DEB BADHON
BOLORAM DEB
RITA RANI DEB
 

2116575683
2024-2025

552324

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

740 ALL

BNG.

FARHAN WAHID NAFIS
ABDUL WAHID TIPU
FATEMA AKHTER RUBI
 

2116575685
2024-2025

552325

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

741 ALL

BNG.

MD. IMTIAZ AHMED IJA..
MOHAMMED FARUK AHMED
LUTHFUN NAHAR RINA
 

2116575705
2024-2025

552335

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

742 ALL

BNG.

UDOY PAUL
BIJOY PAL
USA PAL
 

2116575718
2024-2025

552340

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

743 ALL

BNG.

SYED MUNTASIM TABIB
SYED MOFOZZIL ALI
PARVIN AKTHER SHAHE
 

2116575726
2024-2025

552344

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

744 ALL

BNG.

MD. JUNAID CHOWDHURY
MD. GULAM MUSTAFA
MRS. HAJIRA BEGUM CH..
 

2116575730
2024-2025

552346

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

745 ALL

BNG.

BISHAL BHOUMIK
BISHO BHOUMIK
SUPTA BHOUMIK
 

2116575731
2024-2025

552347

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

746 ALL

BNG.

SADIA AKTHER ROSHNE
MOSOBBIR
SALMA BEGUM
 

2116575754
2024-2025

552349

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  
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747 ALL

BNG.

KADIJA AKTHER ORPI
HALIM AHMED
NAIMA PARVEN
 

2116575759
2024-2025

552350

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

748 ALL

BNG.

MST. SAJIFA BEGUM
MD SEJIL AHAMED
SHAHANARA BEGUM
 

2116575779
2024-2025

552352

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  







749 ALL

BNG.

NUSRATH ISLAM NUHA
MD. NAZRUL ISLAM
SHAHANARA BEGUM
 

2116575780
2024-2025

552353

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

750 ALL

BNG.

AYESHA AKTHER
MD DELUAR HUSSIN
RAHIMA KATUN
 

2116575781
2024-2025

552354

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

751 ALL

BNG.

JANNATUL MAHDIA
MANIK MIAH
SHAKI AKTER
 

2116575782
2024-2025

552355

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

752 ALL

BNG.

MACUMA JAHAN NURA
MOHAMMED FARUK MIAH
LUCKY BEGUM
 

2116575789
2024-2025

552356

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

753 ALL

BNG.

TAHSINA BEGUM TAMANN..
MD. NASIR UDDIN
MRS RUBI BEGUM
 

2116575839
2024-2025

552358

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

754 ALL

BNG.

AKHI AKTHER
ANOWAR
RABYA BEGUM
 

2116575859
2024-2025

552359

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

755 ALL

BNG.

SADIA AKHTAR SHATI
SALIM
SHAFALI BEGUM
 

2116575897
2024-2025

552361

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

756 ALL

BNG.

SAIKAT DEB
GOBINDO DEB
SHELI RANI DEB
 

2116575916
2024-2025

552362

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

757 ALL

BNG.

MOHAMMAD SHAHRIAR A..
MD. MASHUD ALAM
SHAFALI BEGUM
 

2116575919
2024-2025

552363

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  
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758 ALL

BNG.

DIPTO PAUL
MADHOB PAUL
SONDHA RANI PAUL
 

2116575947
2024-2025

552364

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  



759 ALL

BNG.

SOWROV CHANDRO PAUL
DHANAONGOY CHANDRO P..
SRMITI RANI PAUL
 

2116575949
2024-2025

552365

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

760 ALL

BNG.

MD. RIHAD ISLAM JOY
MD. ASHUK MIAH
MST. JESMIN AKTER
 

2116575977
2024-2025

552366

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

761 ALL

BNG.

RABBI CHOWDHURY
MD. ABDUL ALIM
ASMA AKTHER
 

2116576003
2024-2025

552368

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

762 ALL

BNG.

MD. TAHA ISLAM
MD. LUMAN MIAH
FAHMIDA KHAN
 

2116576012
2024-2025

552370

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

763 ALL

BNG.

ARJU ISLAM HRIDOY
MD. SOHEL MIAH
RUNA BEGUM
 

2116576019
2024-2025

552372

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

764 ALL

BNG.

RAHIM ISLAM RAFI
MOULA MIAH
SAJNA KHANAM
 

2116576063
2024-2025

552374

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

765 ALL

BNG.

MD.MAHINUR RAHMAN
MD.ABDUL MUKID
NAZMA JANNAT
 

2116576087
2024-2025

552376

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

766 ALL

BNG.

PRITOM DEB
PRONOY DEB
PROTIMA RANI DEB
 

2116576088
2024-2025

552377

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

767 ALL

BNG.

PROMI BEGUM TANHA
FARUK MIAH
FARHANA BEGUM
 

2116576110
2024-2025

552379

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

768 ALL

BNG.

SNEHA JANNATUL MIMI
MD.ABUL KASHEM
SHORIFA BEGUM
 

2116576113
2024-2025

552381

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  
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769 ALL

BNG.

OPI DEB ROY
AJIT KANTI DEB ROY
BABLI DEB ROY
 

2116576118
2024-2025

552382

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

770 ALL

BNG.

MD. MUJAMMIL AHMED
MD. KOYAS AHMED
MST SUJIA BEGUM
 

2116576199
2024-2025

552392

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

771 ALL

BNG.

SAROWAR BOKSH
NAZMUL BOKSH SHANAZ
HALIMA BEGUM
 

2116576204
2024-2025

552395

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

772 ALL

BNG.

MD. NAZMUL KARIM OMY
MD.MUSLIM UDDIN
MS. SHELI BEGUM
 

2116576224
2024-2025

552397

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

773 ALL

BNG.

JAHEDUL MIAH
MD. MOKLISUR RAHMAN
HUSNA BEGUM
 

2116576225
2024-2025

552398

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

774 ALL

BNG.

MST. RAIMA JANNAT RI..
ZILU MIAH
REMA BEGUM
 

2116576246
2024-2025

552399

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

775 ALL

BNG.

SANJIDA AKTHER LIPA
MD. ASAD ULLAH SITER
PANNA BEGUM
 

2116576267
2024-2025

552403

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

776 ALL

BNG.

SUMAIYA KATUN NAFAJA
NAZMUL BOKSH SHANAZ
HALIMA BEGUM
 

2116576268
2024-2025

552404

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

777 ALL

BNG.

ISHRAT JAHAN OISHI
TAJ AHMED
NARGIS NAHAR NASIMA
 

2116576269
2024-2025

552405

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

778 ALL

BNG.

AYSHI SEN MOU
SOTTAJIT SEN
SHIBANI RANI KOR
 

2116576302
2024-2025

552409

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

779 ALL

BNG.

ARGHO BHATTACHARJEE
ALOK BHATTACHARJEE
SHYAMOLI BHATTACHARJ..
 

2116576369
2024-2025

552411

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

eFF Candidate List Page 71 of 108























electronic Form Fill-up (eFF) for HSC Exam, 2026
Board of  Intermediate and Secondary  Education, Sylhet



SL# eFF-up
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780 ALL

BNG.

HRIDOY SHOM
RIPON SHOM
MUKTA RANI SHOM
 

2116576413
2024-2025

552412

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

781 ALL

BNG.

AABTAHEE HAQUE
A.K.M ANAMUL HUQ
SAIMA SABBIR
 

2116576622
2024-2025

552419

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

782 ALL

BNG.

MD. ATAHAR ALI RIFAT
MD. ARFAT ALI
SHAYLA AKTHER ASHA
 

2116576624
2024-2025

552420

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

783 ALL

BNG.

JANNATUL FARDAUS ESA
MD. AKRAN MIAH
MST. RAHELA KHATUN
 

2116576737
2024-2025

552422

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

784 ALL

BNG.

REHENA AKTER
MD. SHOPON
HAFIJA BEGUM
 

2116576741
2024-2025

552423

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

785 ALL

BNG.

TANNI AKTHER
KOUSOL MIAH
DILARA NASRIN BALLY
 

2116576749
2024-2025

552424

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

786 ALL

BNG.

MISS. TASNIA RAHMAN..
MD. AHMODUR RAHMAN
LIZA BEGUM
 

2116576767
2024-2025

552425

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

787 ALL

BNG.

ZORNA AKTHER EMA
ALI AMZAD
HALIMA AKTER
 

2116576780
2024-2025

552426

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

788 ALL

BNG.

NAJIBA JANNAT NOWRIN
SUHEL MIAH
MST.RUBINA BEGUM
 

2116576783
2024-2025

552429

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

789 ALL

BNG.

FAHIM MUNTASIR RAHI
RAYSUL ISLAM SHOWKAT
LIPI SHOWKAT
 

2116576932
2024-2025

552430

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

790 ALL

BNG.

NAZMUL HASAN RIFATH
ANUAR
SAHANARA AKTER KOLI
 

2116576933
2024-2025

552431

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  
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791 ALL

BNG.

SHAH MOHAGGIR HOSAIN..
SHAH MD IQBAL
AYSHA EKBAL
 

2116576934
2024-2025

700058

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

792 ALL

BNG.

SHAH ANSAR HOSAIN MI..
SHAH MD IQBAL
AYSHA EKBAL
 

2116576935
2024-2025

700059

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

793 ALL

BNG.

MD. SHAFIN KABIR SHA..
SAMAUN KABIR
SUMONA SHAJJAD SUMI
 

2116576936
2024-2025

700060

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

794 ALL

BNG.

TASLUVA AKTHER TUHA
NUMAN AHMED
RAZIA BEGUM
 

2116576964
2024-2025

552434

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

795 ALL

BNG.

SUMAIYA AFRUZ
ABDUL MUTTAKIN
CUFIA AKTER
 

2116576994
2024-2025

552435

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

796 ALL

BNG.

MOFIJUL ISLAM HADI
ANWAR MIAH
JESMIN BEGUM
 

2116576998
2024-2025

552436

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

797 ALL

BNG.

MD. RAYHAN MIAH
MD. KASON MIAH
AMINA BEGUM
 

2116577006
2024-2025

552437

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

798 ALL

BNG.

JAKIR RAHMAN JUYEL
MD. MASUK MIAH
RAHENA BEGUM
 

2116577020
2024-2025

552438

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

799 ALL

BNG.

JEBIN AKTHER MUNNI
JANU MIAH
SHAFIA BEGUM
 

2116577021
2024-2025

552439

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

800 ALL

BNG.

MST. SHAHIKA AKTHER..
MD. ABDUL AHAD
MINARA BEGUM
 

2116577022
2024-2025

552440

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

801 ALL

BNG.

MST. SAIDA AKTHER
MD.SHAJAN MIAH
SURAYA AKTHER
 

2116577023
2024-2025

552441

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  
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802 ALL

BNG.

FARHANA BEGUM TANJIM..
SOMSU MIAH
RAYNA BEGUM
 

2116577031
2024-2025

552442

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

803 ALL

BNG.

NAIMA AKTHER JAHIDA
HASEM AHMED
JOLY AHMED
 

2116577070
2024-2025

552443

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

804 ALL

BNG.

FAHMIDA JANNAT SHARM..
ABDUL MUKIT
MST. SHIBLI BEGUM
 

2116577071
2024-2025

552444

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

805 ALL

BNG.

SALMA BEGUM
MD. ABUL HOSSAIN
SURMA BEGUM
 

2116577210
2024-2025

552446

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

806 ALL

BNG.

MST. SAMIA JANNAT MO..
MD. MOYNU MIHA
MST. RAHENA BEGUM
 

2116577225
2024-2025

552448

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

807 ALL

BNG.

REHANA AKHTER RIHA
MD. ZAHANGIR MAHMUD
MST. MUMINA AKHTER
 

2116577232
2024-2025

552449

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

808 ALL

BNG.

MAHIDA CHOWDHURY
ALEMAN CHOWDHURY
PARUL BEGUM
 

2116577245
2024-2025

552450

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

809 ALL

BNG.

KAWSAR AHMED
HOBIB MIAH
HELENA BEGUM
 

2116577306
2024-2025

552451

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

810 ALL

BNG.

ASHRAFUL ISLAM
MD. ZIAUR RAHMAN
SHEIKH RUKSANA BEGUM
 

2116577308
2024-2025

552453

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

811 ALL

BNG.

MD. MUSFIQUR RAHMAN..
MD. MIZANUR RAHMAN F..
MST ROZINA KHANOM
 

2116577342
2024-2025

552456

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

812 ALL

BNG.

HABIBUR RAHMAN FAHIM
ABDUR RASHID
RUNA BEGUM
 

2116577344
2024-2025

552457

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  
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813 ALL

BNG.

RAFI BAIDYA RUMAN
RINKU BAIDYA
SHEPA BAIDYA JUMA
 

2116577346
2024-2025

552458

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

814 ALL

BNG.

MAHI HASAN
MD. ALI
JESMIN BEGUM
 

2116577349
2024-2025

552459

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

815 ALL

BNG.

SYED TUFAEL AHMED WA..
SYED MUJAHID ALI
SYEDA SALMA AKTHER
 

2116577351
2024-2025

552460

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

816 ALL

BNG.

MD. SHAKIBUL HUQE SA..
IQBAL AHMED
MST. JUBAYDA KHANAM
 

2116577365
2024-2025

552461

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

817 ALL

BNG.

MORIOM AHMED
HASAN UDDIN AHMED
SYEDA SALLIMA AKTER
 

2116577453
2024-2025

552462

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

818 ALL

BNG.

EFTEHAR AHMOD RAHI
HABIB ALI
RAHANA AKTHER SALMA
 

2116577465
2024-2025

552463

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

819 ALL

BNG.

JANNATUL TAHMIDA
ALI ACHKOR
NADIA RAHMAN LILI
 

2116577513
2024-2025

552464

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

820 ALL

BNG.

MD SHAHIJUR RAHMAN
MD JOSHIM UDDIN
RENU BEGUM
 

2116577537
2024-2025

552466

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

821 ALL

BNG.

MD. RAHAD MIAH
ASLOM MIAH
SANA BEGUM
 

2116577694
2024-2025

552470

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

822 ALL

BNG.

MD MUZAMMEL HUSEN
MD SHANU MIAH
RAHELA AKTHER KHANA..
 

2116577748
2024-2025

552473

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  























823 ALL

BNG.

MAHFUZA AKTHER ZINIY..
MD IMRAN AHMED
SHAELA BEGUM
 

2116577762
2024-2025

552474

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  
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824 ALL

BNG.

FATHEMA AKTER AKHI
MD. HARUN MIAH
MST. SHEPUL BEGUM
 

2116577809
2024-2025

552475

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

825 ALL

BNG.

MST TAHMINA AKTHER M..
HUSEN MIAH
MAHMUDA KHATUN
 

2116577938
2024-2025

552477

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

826 ALL

BNG.

NURUL HAQUE
NUR MOHAMMAD
SUFIYA BEGUM
 

2116578807
2024-2025

552480

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

827 ALL

BNG.

SHEIKH TAHMIDUL ISLA..
MOHAMMAD BODRUL ISLA..
NILUPHA YEASMIN
 

2116579615
2024-2025

552496

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

828 ALL

BNG.

ABID AHMED RIFAT
GOFFAR MIAH
ROMENA AKTER
 

2116579621
2024-2025

552497

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

829 ALL

BNG.

MUSTAFIZUR RAHMAN SI..
AZIZUR RAHMAN
NOORJAHAN BEGUM
 

2116579629
2024-2025

552500

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

830 ALL

BNG.

SALMAN AHMED
MD MUFTI MIAH
MST RABIA BEGUM
 

2116579630
2024-2025

552501

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

831 ALL

BNG.

MD HADI KHAN
MD YEASIN KHAN
RUSBA BEGUM
 

2116579634
2024-2025

552503

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

832 ALL

BNG.

SAYEM CHOWDHURY
MONSUR CHOWDHURY BAB..
RABEYA BEGUM
 

2116579641
2024-2025

552505

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  





















833 ALL

BNG.

MD. ABDUR RAHMAN RAB..
MOHAMMED HABIB
SAYEDA RUMA BEGUM
 

2116579642
2024-2025

552506

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

834 ALL

BNG.

MOHAMMED MAHID
MOHAMMED MOYNA
MST AFIA BEGUM
 

2116579643
2024-2025

552507

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  
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835 ALL

BNG.

SAYED MUSTAKIM ALI S..
SAYED MOSAHED ALI
MST SHAHANA KHANOM
 

2116579651
2024-2025

552509

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

836 ALL

BNG.

MUJAHIDUL ISLAM MUNN..
MOZU MIAH
HASNA AKTHER
 

2116579659
2024-2025

552510

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

837 ALL

BNG.

ABDUL KAIUM
MUTTAKIN MIAH
JAHANARA BEGUM
 

2116579664
2024-2025

552511

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

838 ALL

BNG.

NAIMA AKTHER
ABDUR RAZZAK
MST TUHINA AKTHER
 

2116579667
2024-2025

552512

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

839 ALL

BNG.

SANJIDA SULTANA SAIM..
HELAL AHMED
HABIBA KHANOM SILU
 

2116579670
2024-2025

552514

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

840 ALL

BNG.

SHUHANA HUSSAIN MONY
MD. SHOID MIAH
RABIA BEGUM
 

2116579672
2024-2025

552516

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

841 ALL

BNG.

MORIOM KHANOM JUI
ABID KHAN
SURAYA BEGUM
 

2116579680
2024-2025

552520

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

842 ALL

BNG.

SYEDA SUMONA AKTHER..
SYED NUMAN ALI
RAJNA BEGUM TAROFDER
 

2116579681
2024-2025

552521

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  



















843 ALL

BNG.

SAHARA SULTANA NISHA..
SAFIK MIAH
SYEDA RAHELA AKTAR
 

2116579687
2024-2025

552524

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

844 ALL

BNG.

MAISHA JANNATH
HELAL UDDIN
RUNA BEGUM
 

2116579688
2024-2025

552525

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

845 ALL

BNG.

NUSRAT JAHAN
MD JAMAL MIAH
NAJMA BEGUM
 

2116579694
2024-2025

552526

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  
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846 ALL

BNG.

ISHRAT JAHAN TANNI
ABDUS SAMAD
REJI BEGUM
 

2116579698
2024-2025

552527

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

847 ALL

BNG.

SADIA BEGUM
MD JOYNAL MIAH
SYEDA RUNA BEGUM
 

2116579702
2024-2025

552528

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

848 ALL

BNG.

TARIMA TOROFDAR
MAKIR TOROFDAR
PARUL BEGUM
 

2116579706
2024-2025

552529

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

849 ALL

BNG.

MEHERIN KHANAM FAIZA
ASKIR KHAN
RUHI BEGUM
 

2116579708
2024-2025

552530

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

850 ALL

BNG.

SANZIDA NAHAR FARIA
SHAJAHAN
SAMSUN NAHAR
 

2116579709
2024-2025

552531

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

851 ALL

BNG.

TASNIN HURRE JANNAT..
MD. MOSHAHID MIAH
FATEMA EYASMIN LUPA
 

2116579727
2024-2025

552533

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

852 ALL

BNG.

MILON MIAH
MD SAFIKUL ISLAM
SHAHANA AKHTAR
 

2116579969
2024-2025

552538

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

















853 ALL

BNG.

MST. SUMAIYA RAHMAN..
MD. MOSOBBIR MIAH
MST. RASNA RAHMAN
 

2116580431
2024-2025

552541

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

854 ALL

BNG.

BISHAL BAIDYA RUDRA
BIPRANDU BAIDYA
LOVELY BAIDYA
 

2116581525
2024-2025

552543

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

855 ALL

BNG.

ABDUL MUNAYAM MUHIT
CHHOBUR MIAH
SAHANA AKTER
 

2116581535
2024-2025

552544

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

856 ALL

BNG.

TAHSIN SAMI
MD. SHAMIM AHMED
KULSUMA BEGUM
 

2116581550
2024-2025

552545

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  
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857 ALL

BNG.

SANJIDA SADIA SONY
MD. SHAFIQUE ULLAH
SHARIFA AKTER
 

2116582052
2024-2025

552548

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

858 ALL

BNG.

RUDRA DASH
RATAN DASH
RITA RANI DASH
 

2116582144
2024-2025

552551

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

859 ALL

BNG.

RONI MUNDA
SUNIL MUNDA
GITA MUNDA
 

2116582609
2024-2025

552554

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

860 ALL

BNG.

APU KUMAR
DUDNATH KUMAR
LILABOTHY KUMAR
 

2116582611
2024-2025

552555

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

861 ALL

BNG.

MONIKA NAIDU
SATYANARAYAN NAIDU
RAJLAXMI NAIDU
 

2116582617
2024-2025

552556

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

862 ALL

BNG.

MAJHARUL ISLAM
SIRAJUL ISLAM
RUKSANA BEGUM
 

2116583212
2024-2025

552561

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  















863 ALL

BNG.

MOJAMMEL HOSEN
MD. MUHINUL ISLAM
MST. HASINA BEGUM
 

2116583849
2024-2025

552572

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

864 ALL

BNG.

RAHUL NUNIA
PRODIP NUNIA
RITA NUNIA
 

2116583891
2024-2025

552574

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

865 ALL

BNG.

PUJA DEB
SONJOY DEB
SHANTA RANI DEB
 

2116588213
2024-2025

552586

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

866 ALL

BNG.

SHAMOLY NAIDU THOMA
GONESH NAIDU
SHANTI NAIDU
 

2116588909
2024-2025

552588

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

867 ALL

BNG.

TAYEF AHMED
MOHAMMED SAYAD
MST. NILUFA BEGUM
 

2116589777
2024-2025

552593

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  
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868 ALL

BNG.

SAMMI AKTHER MIM
ABJOL ALI
REBA BEGUM
 

2116589910
2024-2025

552596

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

869 ALL

BNG.

NAHID MIAH
MD. ROKIB MIAH
RUMENA AKTER
 

2116590238
2024-2025

552601

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

870 ALL

BNG.

MD. JAMIL HUSSAN
MD. SANJOB ALI
NASIMA AKTER LIZA
 

2116590239
2024-2025

552602

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

871 ALL

BNG.

SHIPA BEGUM
ABDUL AZIZ
MINARA BEGUM
 

2116590260
2024-2025

552603

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

872 ALL

BNG.

MST. RAHIMA BEGUM
MD. JOYNAL MIAH
RUHENA
 

2116590296
2024-2025

552604

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  













873 ALL

BNG.

MD NASIR UDDIN
KARI MD FAKHARUDDI..
RASHIDA BEGUM
 

2116590318
2024-2025

552605

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

874 ALL

BNG.

SHYAMOL CHANDRA DA..
SHADIN CHANDRA DA..
ROTHNA RANI DAS
 

2116590326
2024-2025

552611

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

875 ALL

BNG.

SHAHEDUR RHAMAN NI..
MAHBUBUR RAHAMAN S..
TAHMINA AKTER
 

2116590358
2024-2025

552613

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

876 ALL

BNG.

AMIT DAS
KAZAL DAS
SEMA RANI DAS
 

2116590599
2024-2025

552629

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

877 ALL

BNG.

RAJU DEB NATH
ARUN DEB NATH
SHUSONTI RANI DEBI
 

2116590669
2024-2025

552638

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

878 ALL

BNG.

PRANTO PAUL
PORIMOL PAUL
SHOPNA RANI PAUL
 

2116590688
2024-2025

552648

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  
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879 ALL

BNG.

PRITAM MISHRA
GOUTAM MISHRA
HEMOTI MISHRA
 

2116590692
2024-2025

552649

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

880 ALL

BNG.

KHALED CHOWDHURY
ANAMUL HOQUE CHOWDHU..
MINARA BEGUM
 

2116590697
2024-2025

552650

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

881 ALL

BNG.

AKASH TALI
MONA TALI
GITA TALI
 

2116590699
2024-2025

552651

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

882 ALL

BNG.

PRABIR MALAKAR PAPPU
GIRINDRA CHANDRA MAL..
RUMA RANI MALAKAR
 

2116590703
2024-2025

552652

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  











883 ALL

BNG.

AKKAY CHANDRA PAUL
AMAL PAUL
SITA RANI PAUL
 

2116590716
2024-2025

552654

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

884 ALL

BNG.

MAJED CHOWDHURY
MOSAHID AHMED CHOWDH..
HAFIJA AKTAR CHOWDHU..
 

2116590734
2024-2025

552656

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

885 ALL

BNG.

PRITHOM DEV NATH
LOLITH DEV NATH
SHABITRI RANI DEBI
 

2116590736
2024-2025

552657

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

886 ALL

BNG.

PROMIT MALAKAR
ANIL MALAKAR
SANGITA MALAKAR
 

2116590829
2024-2025

552660

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

887 ALL

BNG.

PURBA MOLLIK
SUMON MALAKAR
PANNA MALAKAR
 

2116590868
2024-2025

552669

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

888 ALL

BNG.

MARIA KHANOM AYESHA
MD. LEBU KHAN
SELINA BEGUM
 

2116590869
2024-2025

552670

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

889 ALL

BNG.

POPY RANI ROY
BULU ROY
SOPNA RANI ROY
 

2116590874
2024-2025

552673

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  
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890 ALL

BNG.

LAKI KHANOM
ABDUL MOTIN KHAN
NURUNNHER CHOWDHURY
 

2116590877
2024-2025

552674

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

891 ALL

BNG.

SRISTY BHATTACHARJEE
DIPOK BHATTACHARJEE
SANDHYA BHATTACHARJE..
 

2116590880
2024-2025

552676

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

892 ALL

BNG.

PRITY ROY
BIMOL ROY
NIOTY ROY
 

2116590886
2024-2025

552678

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  









893 ALL

BNG.

BONNA MALAKAR
SUBASH MALAKAR
SWAPNA MALAKAR
 

2116590903
2024-2025

552682

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

894 ALL

BNG.

TAHBILA RAHMAN TASMI
SHAOKATUR RAHMAN
AFSANA BEGUM
 

2116590929
2024-2025

552688

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

895 ALL

BNG.

FOKRUL ISLAM SHAFI
MD GOHIR MIAH
NASRIN NAHAR
 

2116591113
2024-2025

552693

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

896 ALL

BNG.

MD NAHID HASSAN BAPP..
MD MOSHID ALI
MST LUTHFA BEGUM
 

2116591117
2024-2025

552695

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

897 ALL

BNG.

MOTIUR HASAN
JOMIR MIAH
HUSNA BEGUM
 

2116591136
2024-2025

552698

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

898 ALL

BNG.

SUMAIYA CHOWDHURY TU..
ABDUL MUKIT CHOWDURY
MST MAHMUDA AKTAR
 

2116591208
2024-2025

552699

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

899 ALL

BNG.

AKHI RANI MALAKAR
AVINASH MALAKAR
DIPTI RANI MALAKAR
 

2116591267
2024-2025

552701

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

900 ALL

BNG.

SUHENA AKTER JESMIN
MD ABDUR RASHID
MRS SHARMIN AKTER
 

2116591275
2024-2025

552702

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  
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901 ALL

BNG.

MD NAIM AHMED
MD SOFIK MIAH
MST. SAJEDA BEGUM
 

2116591447
2024-2025

552707

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

902 ALL

BNG.

DIPTO DEBNATH
DILIP DEBNATH
ANITA RANI DEBI
 

2116591448
2024-2025

552708

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  







903 ALL

BNG.

MITON DAS
DIPAK CHANDRA DAS
SUKLA RANI DAS
 

2116591449
2024-2025

552709

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

904 ALL

BNG.

JUBAYER AHMOD
MD ANSAR MIAH
NAZMA AKTHER
 

2116591476
2024-2025

552710

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

905 ALL

BNG.

BIJOY SORKAR
CHURAMONI SORKAR
SOBITA RANI SORKAR
 

2116591486
2024-2025

552711

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

906 ALL

BNG.

MD SOJIB AHMOD
MD DELWAR HUSSEN DIL..
SALEYA AKTHER
 

2116591520
2024-2025

552715

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

907 ALL

BNG.

AHMED ADNAN MEHEDI
ABDUS SUBHAN
FARJANA AKTHER RUNA
 

2116591648
2024-2025

552718

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

908 ALL

BNG.

MD. IMRAN HOSSIN
NIYAMOT ALI
FATHEMATOZE JOHURA
 

2116591667
2024-2025

552719

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

909 ALL

BNG.

MD. JOY AHMED
SHEKH KAMAL AHMED
SHEKH ASIRUN BEGUM
 

2116591669
2024-2025

552720

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

910 ALL

BNG.

LABIB AHMAD SANY
SITAR MIAH
LIPI BEGUM
 

2116591681
2024-2025

552721

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

911 ALL

BNG.

ADNAN MIAH
MORTUJA MIAH
AFIA BEGUM
 

2116591692
2024-2025

552722

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  
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912 ALL

BNG.

ADNAN HUSSAIN
ABDUR RASHID
SHAHANA BEGUM
 

2116591693
2024-2025

552723

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  



913 ALL

BNG.

ARIF HUSSAIN
SHEIKH MOTOKKIR HUSS..
SHEIKH SAZNA BEGUM
 

2116591697
2024-2025

552724

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

914 ALL

BNG.

UMAR AHMED RAHI
MUHIBUR RAHMAN FAKRU
REHANA BEGUM MUNNI
 

2116591699
2024-2025

552725

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

915 ALL

BNG.

MD. TAREK AHMAD
HARUN MIAH
NASIMA AKTHER BABLI
 

2116591744
2024-2025

552726

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

916 ALL

BNG.

SHUVRO CHANDO AKKOY
SAILEN BABU CHANDRA
DIPA RANI CHONDO
 

2116591759
2024-2025

552727

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

917 ALL

BNG.

SHEIKH RIFAT AHMED T..
MD ABDULLA
RUKEYA BEGUM
 

2116591777
2024-2025

552728

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

918 ALL

BNG.

SAIF AHMAD ARFAT
MD JOMSED
ASHIEA AKTHER LIPI
 

2116591779
2024-2025

552729

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

919 ALL

BNG.

SALMAN AHMED
SARAJ AHMED
SILPHI BEGUM
 

2116591782
2024-2025

552730

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

920 ALL

BNG.

ABDUL KAIUM
SUROT AHMMED
LUTHPA AKTHER
 

2116591786
2024-2025

552731

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

921 ALL

BNG.

MD. SAIF AHMED
TOFAEL AHMAD TIPU
JABIN AKTER JALY
 

2116591791
2024-2025

552732

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

922 ALL

BNG.

MD LIPON MIAH
MD SALIM MIAH
PERVIN BEGUM
 

2116591812
2024-2025

552733

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

eFF Candidate List Page 84 of 108





















electronic Form Fill-up (eFF) for HSC Exam, 2026
Board of  Intermediate and Secondary  Education, Sylhet

SL# eFF-up
Status

Candidate Name
Father's Name
Mother's Name

RegNo
Session
P_SLNO

C_TYPE
GROUP
GENDER

List of Subjects Fees Sign



923 ALL

BNG.

AFRUJA AKTHER JERIN
JAMSED MIAH
BABLI AKHTAR
 

2116591840
2024-2025

552734

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

924 ALL

BNG.

YASMIN AKTHER SUMAYA
SAYED AHMED
RABIA BEGUM
 

2116591843
2024-2025

552735

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

925 ALL

BNG.

TINNI AKTHER PRIYA
JASIM MIA
RENA BEGUM
 

2116591849
2024-2025

552736

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

926 ALL

BNG.

KAIUMA JAHAN JARIN
ABDUL MALEK JILA
SALINA AKTAR
 

2116591893
2024-2025

552740

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

927 ALL

BNG.

MST FAHMIDA AKTHER J..
MD ABDUL MONIR
SELINA BEGUM
 

2116591908
2024-2025

552741

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

928 ALL

BNG.

SHARMIN BEGUM
MD SHAHIN MIAH
MST NEWA BEGUM
 

2116591938
2024-2025

552742

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

929 ALL

BNG.

TANIA BEGUM
ANSAR MIAH
RUNA BEGUM
 

2116591952
2024-2025

552743

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

930 ALL

BNG.

MST SADIA RAHMAN RIY..
MD EKLACHUR RAHMAN C..
MST TASLIMA BEGUM RU..
 

2116591977
2024-2025

552744

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

931 ALL

BNG.

ARIFUR RAHMAN OMAR
KHALED SAIFULLAH
RAZBI BEGUM
 

2116592197
2024-2025

552748

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

932 ALL

BNG.

MUSSA. JULI BEGUM
MD. MUBARAK MIAH
MUSSA. NASIMA BEGU..
 

2116592292
2024-2025

552753

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

933 ALL

BNG.

FAHMIDA AKTER OME
ABDUL WADUD
NAJMA BEGUM
 

2116592293
2024-2025

552754

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  
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934 ALL

BNG.

NAIMA ISLAM SABINA
MD SHARFUL ISLAM
SAJEDA AKTER SAJU
 

2116592311
2024-2025

552756

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

935 ALL

BNG.

SHARABAN TAHURA NA..
M R SUHEL
MST. NURUN NAHER RUB..
 

2116592319
2024-2025

552757

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

936 ALL

BNG.

TAMANNA BEGUM
MD. MUKTER MIAH
LAYLA BEGUM
 

2116592396
2024-2025

552758

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

937 ALL

BNG.

MD. NAZMUL HAQUE..
MD. FAZLUL HAQ
NUSRAT JAHAN NAZMA
 

2116593110
2024-2025

552763

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

938 ALL

BNG.

MD. FAHAD HASAN N..
MD. NURUL ISLAM
MST. NURUN NAHAR..
 

2116593111
2024-2025

552764

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

939 ALL

BNG.

MARJAN
MOSOBBIR
MAJEDA KHATUN
 

2116594183
2024-2025

552771

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

940 ALL

BNG.

MD. SHAHAN MIAH
ABDUL GAFFAR
HOSNA AKTHER
 

2116594184
2024-2025

552772

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

941 ALL

BNG.

MD. TANBIR HASAN
RASHID MIAH
SABANA BEGUM
 

2116594793
2024-2025

552781

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

942 ALL

BNG.

MST. RUMI BEGUM
KUTUB MIAH
SUMSONAHAR SALMA
 

2116594893
2024-2025

552789

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

943 ALL

BNG.

NUSRAT JAHAN
MD. SOBUS MIA
NARGIS BEGUM
 

2116595851
2024-2025

552795

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

944 ALL

BNG.

TANJILA ISLAM
MD AMINUL ISLAM
MST SHAHANA AKTHER S..
 

2116596131
2024-2025

552796

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  
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945 ALL

BNG.

MD. ASHFAKUR RAHMAN
MD. LUTFUR RAHMAN
MST. AMINA KHATUN
 

2116597722
2024-2025

552800

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

946 ALL

BNG.

MD. IMAD UDDIN
ROMIZ UDDIN
MST. FATEMA AKTER
 

2116597894
2024-2025

552801

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

947 ALL

BNG.

MD. MUSTAK MIAH
MD LUKMAN MIAH
PARUL BEGUM
 

2116598036
2024-2025

552810

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

948 ALL

BNG.

TAMVIR AHMED RABBI
MD. ARAB ALI
SHHANAG
 

2116598045
2024-2025

552815

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

949 ALL

BNG.

MD. IFTEKAR HASAN RU..
MIR MUHID ALI
MST SAGIDA AKTER
 

2116598060
2024-2025

552818

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

950 ALL

BNG.

NIRJOY DEY
NIRMOL DEY
SHILPI DEY
 

2116598234
2024-2025

552838

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

951 ALL

BNG.

OPY BEGUM
MONAF MIAH
HAPPY BEGUM
 

2116598292
2024-2025

552843

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

952 ALL

BNG.

NUSRAT JAHAN TANNI
MD SIRAJ ALI
NILUPA BEGUM
 

2116598304
2024-2025

552847

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

953 ALL

BNG.

FATHEMA JANNAT TULI
MD SUNDOR ALI
MST.SUNARA BEGUM
 

2116598364
2024-2025

552850

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

954 ALL

BNG.

MAMUNUR RASHID MAMUN
TUWYABUR RAHMAN
AMINA BEGUM
 

2116598427
2024-2025

552851

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

955 ALL

BNG.

MD. TAREKUR RAHMAN
HABIBUR RAHMAN
RUJINA KHANAM
 

2116598428
2024-2025

552852

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

eFF Candidate List Page 87 of 108

























electronic Form Fill-up (eFF) for HSC Exam, 2026
Board of  Intermediate and Secondary  Education, Sylhet

SL# eFF-up
Status

Candidate Name
Father's Name
Mother's Name

RegNo
Session
P_SLNO

C_TYPE
GROUP
GENDER

List of Subjects Fees Sign

956 ALL

BNG.

MD. SARIFUL HASAN
MD. ALA UDDIN
ASMOTUN BEGUM
 

2116598430
2024-2025

552853

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

957 ALL

BNG.

RAHUL CHANDRA DAS
ROSORAJ DAS
SIPRA RANI DAS
 

2116598551
2024-2025

552864

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

958 ALL

BNG.

RIFATHUR RAHMAN SUBO..
SATIR MIAH
MAHMUDA BEGUM
 

2116598552
2024-2025

552865

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

959 ALL

BNG.

SYED ABADUR RAHMAN R..
SYED MUZAKKIR ALI
SYEDA SAMSUN NAHER B..
 

2116598558
2024-2025

552867

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

960 ALL

BNG.

AINUL ISLAM ( SAMIN)
AZAD MIAH
MST. HENA BEGUM
 

2116598588
2024-2025

552870

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

961 ALL

BNG.

JUBER MIAH
MD.EMASA MIAH
SUNURI BEGUM
 

2116598903
2024-2025

552897

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

962 ALL

BNG.

MD. TAMIM AHMED NAFI
MD NURUZZAMAN CHOWDH..
MST JEBA CHOWDHUARY
 

2116598926
2024-2025

552899

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

963 ALL

BNG.

ALI AHMOD ADNAN
ABDUL HANNAN
MST REHANA EASMIN
 

2116598935
2024-2025

552900

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

964 ALL

BNG.

SHAKIBUR RAHMAN
LUTFUR RAHMAN
SALINA AKTHER
 

2116599970
2024-2025

552910

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

965 ALL

BNG.

MD MUHIBUR RAHMAN TI..
JOYNUL MIAH
REBIN BEGUM
 

2116601418
2024-2025

552922

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

966 ALL

BNG.

MD. TUFAYEL AHMED TA..
MD. ABDUL MOTIN
JESMIN BEGUM
 

2116601508
2024-2025

552928

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  
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967 ALL

BNG.

PROTHASHA CHANDA
AJOY CHANDA
ORCHONA CHANDA
 

2116601545
2024-2025

552939

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

968 ALL

BNG.

BEAUTY BISWAS
RAKHAL SARKAR
ANITA RANI BISWAS
 

2116601589
2024-2025

552960

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

969 ALL

BNG.

KHADIJA BEGUM SADIA
ABDUL HANNAN DANA MI..
MST. SHARMIN BEGUM
 

2116601627
2024-2025

552972

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

970 ALL

BNG.

MST. ABIDA SULTANA T..
MUHAMMAD RUHUL AMIN
MST. ROFINA BEGUM
 

2116601644
2024-2025

552974

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

971 ALL

BNG.

MAJED HOSSEIN
TONJOB ALI
FATEMA BEGUM
 

2116601747
2024-2025

552989

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

972 ALL

BNG.

KHADIJA AKTER
MD HAMDU MIAH
HASNA BEGUM
 

2116601903
2024-2025

553008

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

973 ALL

BNG.

MAHIN AHMOD
ANU MIAH
PARVIN BEGUM
 

2116602106
2024-2025

553024

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

974 ALL

BNG.

MAHBUB ALAM SUHAG
SANUR AHMED
SATHI BEGUM
 

2116602121
2024-2025

553028

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

975 ALL

BNG.

RAHI AHMED
ASKOR ALI
MANNA BEGUM
 

2116602127
2024-2025

553030

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

976 ALL

BNG.

LISAN AHMMED
IKBAL AHMAD
HAPPY BEGUM
 

2116602130
2024-2025

553031

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

977 ALL

BNG.

TANJUMA YESMINE
MD SAMSUI HAQ
MST. FARJANA AKTHER
 

2116602236
2024-2025

553046

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  






















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978 ALL

BNG.

FAHMIDA JANNAT OMI
MD.BABUL MIAH
MOSAMMAT NASIMA AKTE..
 

2116602512
2024-2025

553089

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

979 ALL

BNG.

GOLAM HOSSAIN
MD HOSEN
RUMENA BEGUM
 

2116602903
2024-2025

553098

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

980 ALL

BNG.

RUKAIYA JANNAT
MD ALI HOSSAIN
RAWSHANARA BEGUM
 

2116602969
2024-2025

553099

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

981 ALL

BNG.

TARIN AKTER
KAMAL HOSIAN
TACHLIMA BEGUM
 

2116603038
2024-2025

553100

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

982 ALL

BNG.

MOHADDICHUR RAHMAN
MEJANUR RAHAMAN
FAHIMA KHATUN
 

2116603069
2024-2025

553102

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

983 ALL

BNG.

SYED SANI ALI
MOHAMMAD JAHANGIR
SYEDA LAKI BEGUM
 

2116603072
2024-2025

553103

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

984 ALL

BNG.

TUSHI PAUL
KABUL PAUL
SIMA PAUL
 

2116603181
2024-2025

553107

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

985 ALL

BNG.

JANNAT ARA RUMI
MD. NURUL ISLAM
JARNA BEGUM
 

2116603190
2024-2025

553113

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

986 ALL

BNG.

JANNATUL AFRIN MIM
MD. KAMAL HOSSEN
AYSHA KAMAL
 

2116603204
2024-2025

553122

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

987 ALL

BNG.

FAIJA AKTER MOU
MOSHAROF MIAH
ASHIA BEGUM
 

2116603206
2024-2025

553124

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  























988 ALL

BNG.

PUSPITA KARMAKER (TR..
PRAHALLAD KARMAKER
DIPU RANI KARMAKER
 

2116603215
2024-2025

553127

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  
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989 ALL

BNG.

BOISHAKI ROY
SUMON ROY
BEAUTY ROY
 

2116603222
2024-2025

553128

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

990 ALL

BNG.

FATEMA JANNAT MARIYA
MD. BODRUL ISLAM
JINATH PARVIN
 

2116603227
2024-2025

553129

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

991 ALL

BNG.

IFRAT SIDDIQA PAYEL..
SIDDIQ AHMED
MASUDA AHMED
 

2116603259
2024-2025

553144

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

992 ALL

BNG.

RITU DEY
RAJAT DEY
RIPON DEB
 

2116603261
2024-2025

553146

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

993 ALL

BNG.

TOMA ACHARJEE
SWAPON ACHARJEE
REBA ACHARJEE
 

2116603263
2024-2025

553147

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

994 ALL

BNG.

MST.KANIZ FATEMA T..
MD. BADRUL ALAM
MST. JESMIN BEGUM
 

2116603265
2024-2025

553148

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

995 ALL

BNG.

MST.NUSRAT JAHAN EM..
MD.MUKIDUR RAHMAN
MST.SHIMLA AKTHER..
 

2116603271
2024-2025

553151

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

996 ALL

BNG.

CHAYANIKA CHAKRABAR..
TAPAN CHAKRABAR..
REKHA CHAKRABART..
 

2116603277
2024-2025

553153

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

997 ALL

BNG.

NUSRAT JAHAN
MD. JOYNAL
HAZERA BEGUM
 

2116603283
2024-2025

553154

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  





















998 ALL

BNG.

MST. SAMIA ISLAM TO..
MD. NURUL ISLAM
MST. FARZANA ISLAM..
 

2116603294
2024-2025

553156

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

999 ALL

BNG.

SAIMA AKTHER IQRA
MD. MONIR MIAH
MST. TAHMINA BEGUM S..
 

2116603309
2024-2025

553166

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  
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1000 ALL

BNG.

RUMJHUM SEN
ROBI LAL SEN
RITA RANI SEN
 

2116603321
2024-2025

553172

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

1001 ALL

BNG.

NUHA AHMED
MD. SALIM AHMED
S NASRIN HUSSAIN SEM..
 

2116603327
2024-2025

553175

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

1002 ALL

BNG.

DIBA BEGUM
JAMAL MIAH
FATAMA BEGUM
 

2116603330
2024-2025

553177

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

1003 ALL

BNG.

FARIHA WAHED
MD. ABDUL WAHED
KADIJA AKTHAR
 

2116603332
2024-2025

553178

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

1004 ALL

BNG.

A. ANJUM ALAM
MOHAMMAD SHAFIUL ALA..
FATEMATUZ ZAHURA
 

2116603335
2024-2025

553179

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

1005 ALL

BNG.

DIYA MISRA
NARAYAN MISRA
SMRITE MISRA
 

2116603339
2024-2025

553180

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

1006 ALL

BNG.

SABIA SULTANA TRISHA
HASAN MIAH
ALEYA SULTANA SUMI
 

2116603342
2024-2025

553181

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

1007 ALL

BNG.

MARIA ISLAM MIM
MD. MONZURUL ISLAM
MST. SARMIN SULTANA
 

2116603370
2024-2025

553191

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  



















1008 ALL

BNG.

TANIA AKTER LOGI
MD. ISRAIL MIAH
SALMA BEGUM LIPI
 

2116603382
2024-2025

553198

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

1009 ALL

BNG.

NOURIN NISHAT IPSI
LIPON AHMED
LIPI BEGUM
 

2116603399
2024-2025

553202

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

1010 ALL

BNG.

OISHE DEY
DILIP DEY
KABERI RANI DEY
 

2116603402
2024-2025

553203

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  
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1011 ALL

BNG.

SAIMA HUSSIN RIMIN
MOKBUL HUSSIN
RAHENA AKTHER CHOWDH..
 

2116603404
2024-2025

553204

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

1012 ALL

BNG.

TASNIA AHMED RAHA
RAJU AHMED
SHARMIN AKTHER SHAMM..
 

2116603405
2024-2025

553205

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

1013 ALL

BNG.

SAJNIN AKTHER SNEHA
ANAEDUR RAHMAN
SULTANA PARVIN
 

2116603409
2024-2025

553207

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

1014 ALL

BNG.

MD. TAREQUL ISLAM JI..
MD. NAZRUL ISLAM
MST.SABINA ISLAM
 

2116603420
2024-2025

553210

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

1015 ALL

BNG.

MUSTAKIN AHMED
WAHID MIAH
HUSNA BEGUM
 

2116603430
2024-2025

553211

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

1016 ALL

BNG.

AKASH SARKAR
KARTIK SARKAR
SUCHONA RANI SARKAR
 

2116603431
2024-2025

553212

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

1017 ALL

BNG.

IFTAKAR AHMED RAFI
IKBAL AHMED
SHAFHA AKTER
 

2116603432
2024-2025

553213

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

















1018 ALL

BNG.

JARIN AKTER
ABDUL KARIM EMANI
RUZBA AKTER
 

2116603466
2024-2025

553214

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

1019 ALL

BNG.

CHADNI KAR
CHANDON KAR
OSITA RANI KOR
 

2116603470
2024-2025

553215

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

1020 ALL

BNG.

MST. SUNIYA AKTHER K..
SHAHIN MIAH
LOVELY BEGUM
 

2118604301
2024-2025

553219

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

1021 ALL

BNG.

ONIMA BEGUM
APTAB UDDIN
JOHURA BEGUM
 

2118609122
2024-2025

553221

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  
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1022 ALL

BNG.

TANVIR AHMED
MAHFUJUR RAHMAN
FARHANA AKTHAR
 

2118613120
2024-2025

553227

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

1023 ALL

BNG.

RASHIDA AKTHER SWEET..
ABUL KALAM
AYESHA BEGUM YESMIN
 

2118613152
2024-2025

553229

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

1024 ALL

BNG.

AMDAD HUSSAIN
MD. ELIAS MIAH
RUJI AKTER
 

2118613214
2024-2025

553233

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

1025 ALL

BNG.

MD. YAMIN AHMED SABB..
MD. SHAZAN MIAH
HAPPY BEGUM
 

2118613218
2024-2025

553234

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

1026 ALL

BNG.

SABIYA ISLAM SABA
JABBAR MIAH
RAHIMA BEGUM
 

2118613413
2024-2025

553240

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

1027 ALL

BNG.

PAPIYA AKTER
ABU BAKAR
KHALEDA BEGUM
 

2118613424
2024-2025

553243

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  















1028 ALL

BNG.

MD. RIFAT
MD. ROHIMUDDIN
MST. AYESHA AKTAR
 

2118613672
2024-2025

553249

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

1029 ALL

BNG.

MD. ABU SAYED AHMED..
MD. ASHRAF ALI
MINA BEGUM
 

2118613739
2024-2025

553252

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

1030 ALL

BNG.

MD. KAWSAR AHMED HAS..
MD. AZADUR RAHMAN
SULTANA RAHMAN
 

2118613817
2024-2025

553253

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

1031 ALL

BNG.

AMINA AKTHER JUHI
MD. GULAM MASTAFA MU..
JABUN NESSA
 

2118613819
2024-2025

553254

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

1032 ALL

BNG.

MARWA TASNIM FAIZA
MD. MUKTAR MIAH
RUMANA BEGUM
 

2118613826
2024-2025

553255

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  
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1033 ALL

BNG.

MD. IMAD MIAH
MD. ABDUS SATTAR
NAZMA BEGUM
 

2118613960
2024-2025

553256

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

1034 ALL

BNG.

TUHIN MIAH
DULAL MIAH
JOYFUL BEGUM
 

2118613963
2024-2025

553257

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

1035 ALL

BNG.

REHANA AKTER MEGLA
MD. GULJAR AHMED
ABIDA BEGUM
 

2118614083
2024-2025

553258

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

1036 ALL

BNG.

MD. RAHIM HUSEN
MD. MOHOROM ALI
MAYARUN BEGUM
 

2118622628
2024-2025

553260

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

1037 ALL

BNG.

SALEH AHAMMED FOYSAL
NAZRUL ISLAM
FATAMA BEGUM
 

2121105449
2024-2025

553262

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  













1038 ALL

BNG.

ONIK MIAH
MD MASIK MIAH
RUMI KHAVOM
 

2701248545
2024-2025

553271

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

1039 ALL

BNG.

MD. WAHIDUL ISLAM
MD. SHAHIDUL ISLAM
MST. SURMA KANOM
 

2701248574
2024-2025

553272

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

1040 ALL

BNG.

RIHAD MIAH TOROFDHAR
MD. RAHIM TOROFDHAR
JUSNA BEGUM
 

2701422674
2024-2025

553283

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

1041 ALL

BNG.

AFRIDI ISLAM ZIM
MD. SHOFIQUL ISLAM S..
LUCKY BEGUM ASMA
 

2701422684
2024-2025

553285

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

1042 ALL

BNG.

RAKIB HASAN
MONTAJ MIAH
MUSLIMA AKTER
 

2701422691
2024-2025

553287

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

1043 ALL

BNG.

MD. TANJIL RAHAT
MD. BELAL MIAH
MST. ROKSANA BEGUM
 

2701422977
2024-2025

553290

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  
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1044 ALL

BNG.

MUMIN AHMED NAIM
MD. KHURSED ALAM
SAFALY AKTER
 

7701090606
2024-2025

553301

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107
108 275 253
254 277 278
292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

1045 ALL

BNG.

MD. MAHIN AHMAD
MD. MALIK MIAH
SALINA BEGUM
 

7701090615
2024-2025

553304

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107
108 275 253
254 277 278
292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

1046 ALL

BNG.

JUBAYER AHMOD
TAMIM
MD. SAIFUR RAHMAN
HENA BEGUM
 

9025700616
2023-2024

553329

IRREGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107
108 253 254
277 278 292
293 109  110
275

৳ 1880/-  





 



1047 ALL

BNG.

ABIDA RAHMAN
MASUMA
MD. ALAUR RAHMAN
NASRIN BEGUM
 

2016313720
2023-2024

706686

IMPROVEMENT
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107
108 174 175
176 177 178
179 265  266
275

৳ 2230/-  

1048 ALL

BNG.

RUPOM DEB
RABINDRA KUMAR DEB
MIRA RANI SARKAR
 

2016373819
2023-2024

706784

IMPROVEMENT
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107
108 174 175
176 177 265
266 178  179
275

৳ 2230/-  

1049 ALL

BNG.

AFIYA AKTHER TANNI
MD. MOSHAHID MIAH
KHUDEZA BEGUM
 

2016388668
2023-2024

706977

IMPROVEMENT
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107
108 174 175
176 177 178
179 265  266
275

৳ 2230/-  

1050 ALL

BNG.

MARIAM CHOWDHURY
MUHAMMAD ALI
CHOWDHU..
SHUMA AKTHAR
 

2016389229
2023-2024

707010

IMPROVEMENT
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107
108 174 175
176 177 178
179 265  266
275

৳ 2230/-  

1051 ALL

BNG.

ISFITA AFRIN EMU
MD. NURUL ISLAM
MST. ROWSONARA
BEGUM
 

2016389721
2023-2024

707027

IMPROVEMENT
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107
108 174 175
176 177 178
179 265  266
275

৳ 2230/-  

1052 ALL

BNG.

HALIMA
NURUL ISLAM
RUNA BEGUM
 

2016390121
2023-2024

707037

IMPROVEMENT
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107
108 174 175
176 177 178
179 265  266
275

৳ 2230/-  

1053 ALL

BNG.

SUMAIYA SULTANA
ABDUL HAMID
SABINA BEGUM
 

2016390132
2023-2024

707043

IMPROVEMENT
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107
108 174 175
176 177 178
179 265  266
275

৳ 2230/-  




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


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electronic Form Fill-up (eFF) for HSC Exam, 2026
Board of  Intermediate and Secondary  Education, Sylhet

SL# eFF-up
Status

Candidate Name
Father's Name
Mother's Name

RegNo
Session
P_SLNO

C_TYPE
GROUP
GENDER

List of Subjects Fees Sign

1055 ALL

BNG.

MD. ZAKARIA RAHMAN
S..
MD. SAIFUR RAHMAN
KHUSHNA BEGUM
 

2016377423
2023-2024

706849

IMPROVEMENT
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107
108 121 122
267 268 269
270 109  110
275

৳ 2030/-  

1056 ALL

BNG.

AKLIMA AKTHER
ABDUS SAMAD
SARUFA BEGUM
 

2016400569
2023-2024

707260

IMPROVEMENT
HUMANITIES

FEMALE

101 102 107
108 121 122
269 270 304
305 249  250
275

৳ 2030/-  

1057 ALL
SP

BNG.

RUHANA ASMA
NAYEM UDDIN BABU
HAZIRA BEGUM
 

1916773275
2022-2023

551970

IRREGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

174 175 ৳ 555/-  





 



1058 ALL
SP

BNG.

SHATARUPA BISWAS
HERANDU BISWAS
SETE BISWAS
 

1916837683
2022-2023

551988

IRREGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

174 175 176
177

৳ 855/-  

1059 ALL
SP

BNG.

SAIFULLAH AFRUZ
MD ABDUL JALIL
JUSNA BEGUM
CHOWDHUR..
 

2016373737
2023-2024

552018

IRREGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

275 ৳ 380/-  

1060 ALL
SP

BNG.

ORPITA ISLAM TANISHA
MOHAMMAD NAZRUL
ISLA..
MAHER NIGAR AKTER
SU..
 

2016377608
2023-2024

552028

IRREGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

174 175 ৳ 555/-  

1061 ALL
SP

BNG.

ARIFUR RAHMAN RIFAT
LALA MIA
KOBORI BEGUM
 

2016377654
2023-2024

552033

IRREGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

275 ৳ 380/-  

1062 ALL
SP

BNG.

PAROM DAS
PATOL CHANDRA DAS
KALYANI DAS
 

2016394242
2023-2024

552079

IRREGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

176 177 ৳ 555/-  

1063 ALL
SP

BNG.

MASHIAT ANJUM
MD. MOTHIUL ISLAM AN..
RUNA BEGUM
 

2016396668
2023-2024

552090

IRREGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107
108 174 175
176 177 178
179 265  266
275

৳ 2080/-  

1064 ALL
SP

BNG.

SABIHA TAHSIN
MD. ABDUL MANNAN
SHAHNAJ PERVIN
 

2016400620
2023-2024

552135

IRREGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

174 175 ৳ 555/-  

1065 ALL
SP

BNG.

NASRIN AKTAR PRIA
MD. SULAMAN ALI
SHILU BEGUM
 

9025700613
2023-2024

553326

IRREGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

174 175 176
177

৳ 855/-  

 
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SL# eFF-up
Status

Candidate Name
Father's Name
Mother's Name

RegNo
Session
P_SLNO

C_TYPE
GROUP
GENDER

List of Subjects Fees Sign

1066 ALL
SP

BNG.

AYON DATTA
OMOL DATTA
SIBANI RANI DEY
 

1916778535
2022-2023

551971

IRREGULAR

HUMANITIES
MALE

109 110 ৳ 505/-  

1067 ALL
SP

BNG.

SUMAIYA AKTER JUTI
MD ISMAIL
FARJANA BEGUM
 

1916840877
2023-2024

551993

IRREGULAR

HUMANITIES
FEMALE

107 108 109 110 ৳ 755/-  









1068 ALL
SP

BNG.

SABBIR RAHMAN SAMI
MD. SHAHIDUR RAHMAN
BABLY AKTHER
 

1918613581
2023-2024

552003

IRREGULAR

HUMANITIES
MALE

107 108 ৳ 505/-  

1069 ALL
SP

BNG.

AVIJIT PAUL
ADHIR CHANDRA PAUL
HENA PAUL
 

2016373787
2023-2024

552019

IRREGULAR

HUMANITIES
MALE

107 108 ৳ 505/-  

1070 ALL
SP

BNG.

SADIA AKTHER AYSHA
ABDUL KARIM
SITARA AKTHER
 

2016377630
2023-2024

552030

IRREGULAR

HUMANITIES
FEMALE

107 108 ৳ 505/-  

1071 ALL
SP

BNG.

JEWEL AHMED SAGAR
ABUL KALAM AZAD
RUBI BEGUM
 

2016377663
2023-2024

552034

IRREGULAR

HUMANITIES
MALE

101 102 ৳ 505/-  

1072 ALL
SP

BNG.

YASMIN BEGUM
MIAHDON ALI
NASHIMA BEGUM
 

2016377736
2023-2024

552038

IRREGULAR

HUMANITIES
FEMALE

275 ৳ 380/-  

1073 ALL
SP

BNG.

RAHIMA AKTHER MILI
INTAJ MIAH
JOLI BEGUM
 

2016377949
2023-2024

552039

IRREGULAR

HUMANITIES
FEMALE

107 108 ৳ 505/-  

1074 ALL
SP

BNG.

AYESHA FERDAUSIC EKR..
ELAIS MIAH
RAHENA BEGUM
 

2016388183
2023-2024

552048

IRREGULAR

HUMANITIES
FEMALE

107 108 ৳ 505/-  

1075 ALL
SP

BNG.

ROCHONA SUTRADHAR
SAJAL KANTI SUTRADHA..
SHIKHA RANI SUTRADHA..
 

2016388194
2023-2024

552049

IRREGULAR

HUMANITIES
FEMALE

107 108 ৳ 505/-  

1076 ALL
SP

BNG.

ASMA AKTHER SAYMA
MD. ANJOB ALI
SOPNA BEGUM
 

2016388373
2023-2024

552051

IRREGULAR

HUMANITIES
FEMALE

101 102 ৳ 505/-  
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SL# eFF-up
Status

Candidate Name
Father's Name
Mother's Name

RegNo
Session
P_SLNO

C_TYPE
GROUP
GENDER

List of Subjects Fees Sign

1077 ALL
SP

BNG.

TAREKUL MIAH
KASEM ALI
HUSNA BEGUM
 

2016388905
2023-2024

552056

IRREGULAR

HUMANITIES
MALE

107 108 275 ৳ 630/-  




1078 ALL
SP

BNG.

HABIBUR RAHMAN SHAJA..
NOZIR ALI
FATEMA AKTER
 

2016388913
2023-2024

552057

IRREGULAR

HUMANITIES
MALE

107 108 275 ৳ 630/-  

1079 ALL
SP

BNG.

AL KAUCHER NAIM
MD. DONI MIYA
AMBIA BEGUM
 

2016389008
2023-2024

552058

IRREGULAR

HUMANITIES
MALE

107 108 ৳ 505/-  

1080 ALL
SP

BNG.

MST. SUMONA AKTER TA..
ALAUDDIN TALUKDAR
ROTNA BEGUM TALUKDAR
 

2016393043
2023-2024

552077

IRREGULAR

HUMANITIES
FEMALE

107 108 304 305 ৳ 755/-  

1081 ALL
SP

BNG.

SHARIFA BEGUM
MD SADEK ALI
MST PORIJA BIBI
 

2016396259
2023-2024

552084

IRREGULAR

HUMANITIES
FEMALE

304 305 ৳ 505/-  

1082 ALL
SP

BNG.

MITUL AHMED JONI
MD. MUBARAK MIAH
MUSSA. SITARA BEGUM
 

2016396428
2023-2024

552087

IRREGULAR

HUMANITIES
MALE

107 108 ৳ 505/-  

1083 ALL
SP

BNG.

GOURAB DEB
GOURANGO DEB
GITA RANI DEB
 

2016396438
2023-2024

552088

IRREGULAR

HUMANITIES
MALE

107 108 ৳ 505/-  

1084 ALL
SP

BNG.

SOBUJ BOIDYA
SOJOL BOIDYA
ANJULI BOIDYA
 

2016397000
2023-2024

552095

IRREGULAR

HUMANITIES
MALE

107 108 275 ৳ 630/-  

1085 ALL
SP

BNG.

RONY SEN
ROTINDRO SEN
SHILPI SEN
 

2016398085
2023-2024

552096

IRREGULAR

HUMANITIES
MALE

107 108 ৳ 505/-  

1086 ALL
SP

BNG.

SRIJON CHANDA
SRIKANTA CHANDA
RITA CHANDA
 

2016398881
2023-2024

552099

IRREGULAR

HUMANITIES
MALE

107 108 ৳ 505/-  

1087 ALL
SP

BNG.

TUNNA CHAKRABARTY
COENISH CHAKRABARTY
SHAMOLY CHAKRABARTY
 

2016399055
2023-2024

552103

IRREGULAR

HUMANITIES
FEMALE

107 108 ৳ 505/-  
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Candidate Name
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P_SLNO
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GENDER

List of Subjects Fees Sign



1088 ALL
SP

BNG.

RAHIDUL ISLAM
MD NURUL ISLAM TULA
RUBINA AKTER SEBI
 

2016399232
2023-2024

552111

IRREGULAR

HUMANITIES
MALE

107 108 ৳ 505/-  

1089 ALL
SP

BNG.

MEHERIN ZANNAT TOMA
MD SAYAD KHAN
MALEKA BEGUM
 

2016399412
2023-2024

552116

IRREGULAR

HUMANITIES
FEMALE

107 108 ৳ 505/-  

1090 ALL
SP

BNG.

SAMIA BEGUM
MD MUHIBUR RAHMAN
KHALEDA BEGUM
 

2016399447
2023-2024

552117

IRREGULAR

HUMANITIES
FEMALE

107 108 ৳ 505/-  

1091 ALL
SP

BNG.

MAHMUDA BEGUM
MD AMIR ALI
RASNA BEGUM
 

2016399563
2023-2024

552118

IRREGULAR

HUMANITIES
FEMALE

107 108 ৳ 505/-  

1092 ALL
SP

BNG.

ARPA RANI NANDI
BIDYUT NANDI
SIMA NANDI
 

2016399611
2023-2024

552120

IRREGULAR

HUMANITIES
FEMALE

107 108 ৳ 505/-  

1093 ALL
SP

BNG.

SALMAN MIAH
MD.SAHEB ALI
NAJMA BEGUM
 

2016399877
2023-2024

552123

IRREGULAR

HUMANITIES
MALE

101 102 304 305 ৳ 755/-  

1094 ALL
SP

BNG.

SHEIKH TANVIR
TAJ MIAH
SALMA KHANAM
 

2016399879
2023-2024

552124

IRREGULAR

HUMANITIES
MALE

107 108 ৳ 505/-  

1095 ALL
SP

BNG.

SYED SAFWAN
SYED SHAHAJAN
PARVIN BEGUM
 

2016399885
2023-2024

552126

IRREGULAR

HUMANITIES
MALE

275 ৳ 380/-  

1096 ALL
SP

BNG.

MD.MAHFUJ MAMAN
MAHI..
MAJAR MAMAN
MOSAMMAT HAPPY
CHOWD..
 

2016399897
2023-2024

552127

IRREGULAR

HUMANITIES
MALE

121 122 275 ৳ 630/-  

1097 ALL
SP

BNG.

MASUMA AKTER
MD.MANIK MIAH
NILUFA AKTER
 

2016399910
2023-2024

552129

IRREGULAR

HUMANITIES
FEMALE

275 ৳ 380/-  

1098 ALL
SP

BNG.

SADIA ISHRAT JISA
HAMJA MIAH
SAYEDA BEGUM
 

2016399913
2023-2024

552130

IRREGULAR

HUMANITIES
FEMALE

107 108 304 305 ৳ 755/-  
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SL# eFF-up
Status

Candidate Name
Father's Name
Mother's Name

RegNo
Session
P_SLNO

C_TYPE
GROUP
GENDER

List of Subjects Fees Sign

1099 ALL
SP

BNG.

TANIM AHMED
ATAUR RAHMAN
DOLY BEGUM
 

2016400698
2023-2024

552137

IRREGULAR

HUMANITIES
MALE

275 ৳ 380/-  

1100 ALL
SP

BNG.

TILOTTOMA SUTRADHAR..
JETANDRA SUTRADHAR
SABITA RANI SUTRADHA..
 

2016424979
2023-2024

552138

IRREGULAR

HUMANITIES
FEMALE

107 108 275 ৳ 630/-  

1101 ALL
SP

BNG.

SAJJADUR RAHMAN
MOHAMMED KHALIS MIAH
SHILPE BEGUM
 

2018599271
2023-2024

552144

IRREGULAR

HUMANITIES
MALE

107 108 ৳ 505/-  

1102 ALL
SP

BNG.

YEASIN AHMED TANVIR
MD. SURUK MIAH
SILU BEGUM
 

2018599282
2023-2024

552145

IRREGULAR

HUMANITIES
MALE

107 108 109 110 ৳ 755/-  

1103 ALL
SP

BNG.

MD. FOKHRUL ISLAM MA..
MD. FUL MIAH
LAKI BEGUM
 

2018599316
2023-2024

552146

IRREGULAR

HUMANITIES
MALE

107 108 ৳ 505/-  

1104 ALL
SP

BNG.

TANJIM AHMED TALUKDE..
JOYNAL MIAH
SHARIFA BEGUM
 

2018599824
2023-2024

552151

IRREGULAR

HUMANITIES
MALE

275 ৳ 380/-  

1105 ALL
SP

BNG.

MD. ABDULLAH AL RAHI..
MD. JUBAYAR HUSSAIN
JAHIRIN NAHAR SHIRIN
 

2018600187
2023-2024

552157

IRREGULAR

HUMANITIES
MALE

107 108 ৳ 505/-  

1106 ALL
SP

BNG.

NABILA JANNAT ANISHA
JUNAD HUSAN
POPY AKTER MONNI
 

2018605223
2023-2024

552158

IRREGULAR

HUMANITIES
FEMALE

107 108 ৳ 505/-  

1107 ALL
SP

BNG.

SHIPA BEGUM
MD. SHITAR MIAH
LELU BEGUM
 

2018608463
2023-2024

552159

IRREGULAR

HUMANITIES
FEMALE

107 108 275 ৳ 630/-  

1108 ALL
SP

BNG.

MD. JAKIR HUSEN
MD. MOKBUL MIAH
AYATUN BEGUM
 

9023700177
2021-2022

553312

IRREGULAR

HUMANITIES
MALE

275 ৳ 380/-  

1109 ALL
SP

BNG.

MD MUBIN AHMED
MD SULTAN AHMED
NAZMA AKTER RUMA
 

9024500655
2022-2023

553325

IRREGULAR

HUMANITIES
MALE

121 122 275 ৳ 630/-  
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SL# eFF-up
Status

Candidate Name
Father's Name
Mother's Name

RegNo
Session
P_SLNO
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GENDER
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1110 ALL
SP

BNG.

EMA AKTHER
MD. MIZANUL HAQUE
DILARA BEGUM
 

9025700620
2023-2024

553333

IRREGULAR

HUMANITIES
FEMALE

107 108 275 ৳ 630/-  

1111 ALL
SP

BNG.

MAHFUJA AKTER
MD. AZAD ALI
MST NAZMA AKTHER
 

9025700621
2023-2024

553334

IRREGULAR

HUMANITIES
FEMALE

275 ৳ 380/-  

1112 ALL
SP

BNG.

SYMON AHMED JOY
SAKH MD. BABUL MIAH
SAYED NARGIS JAHAN
 

9025700624
2023-2024

553337

IRREGULAR

HUMANITIES
MALE

107 108 ৳ 505/-  

1113 ALL
SP

BNG.

SAKIB AHMED SAGOR
MD. ABDUS SUBHAN
MST. RABIYA AKTHER
 

9025700626
2023-2024

553338

IRREGULAR

HUMANITIES
MALE

101 102 107 108 ৳ 755/-  

1114 ALL
SP

BNG.

TAHMIDUL ISLAM TANSI
MD. NURUL ISLAM
MONOYARA BEGUM
 

9025700628
2023-2024

553340

IRREGULAR

HUMANITIES
MALE

107 108 ৳ 505/-  

1115 ALL
SP

BNG.

ARIFUR RAHMAN
REDUAN
ATIKUR RAHMAN
PARVIN AKTHER
 

9025700629
2023-2024

553341

IRREGULAR

HUMANITIES
MALE

107 108 269 270 ৳ 755/-  

1116 ALL
SP

BNG.

MD. SHIHABUR RAHMAN..
ABDUL AZIZ
FARZANA BEGUM
 

9025700630
2023-2024

553342

IRREGULAR

HUMANITIES
MALE

101 102 ৳ 505/-  

1117 ALL
SP

BNG.

KAMRUL ISLAM TAMIM
MD. ANKAR MIAH
MINA BEGUM
 

9025700632
2023-2024

553343

IRREGULAR

HUMANITIES
MALE

107 108 ৳ 505/-  

1118 ALL
SP

BNG.

RAHEM MIAH
MAKHON MIAH
SENAJ BEGUM
 

9025700633
2023-2024

553344

IRREGULAR

HUMANITIES
MALE

101 102 107 108 ৳ 755/-  

1119 ALL
SP

BNG.

MD ZAHIRUL ISLAM JEW..
MD ABDUL MATIN
JAMILA AKTER
 

9025701688
2025-2026

553349

PRIVATE
HUMANITIES

MALE

267 268 ৳ 655/-  

1120 ALL
SP

BNG.

AFSANA KHANOM MUNA
AMIN AHMED
RUNA BEGUM
 

2016373490
2023-2024

552010

IRREGULAR

BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
253 254 277 278
292 293 109
110 275

৳ 1880/-  
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SL# eFF-up
Status

Candidate Name
Father's Name
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RegNo
Session
P_SLNO
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GENDER

List of Subjects Fees Sign

1121 ALL
SP

BNG.

MUJAHIDUL ISLAM JAHI..
MD JAHANGIR
HAMIDA BEGUM
 

2016373660
2023-2024

552014

IRREGULAR

BUSINESS
MALE

253 254 275 ৳ 630/-  

1122 ALL
SP

BNG.

SABIHA AKTHER
RUHUL AMIN
RAHIMA AKTHER
CHOWDH..
 

2016374870
2023-2024

552022

IRREGULAR

BUSINESS
FEMALE

275 ৳ 380/-  

1123 ALL
SP

BNG.

ASMA SIDDIKA
ABDUL HAI
FULWARA BEGUM
 

2016389239
2023-2024

552062

IRREGULAR

BUSINESS
FEMALE

253 254 ৳ 505/-  

1124 ALL
SP

BNG.

MUNNI AKTHER
ABDUL MOTIN
JEBIN AKTHER
 

2016389555
2023-2024

552069

IRREGULAR

BUSINESS
FEMALE

275 ৳ 380/-  

1125 ALL
SP

BNG.

PRITOM KANU
LOCHMI KANU
LALITA KANU
 

2016391547
2023-2024

552074

IRREGULAR

BUSINESS
MALE

275 ৳ 380/-  

1126 ALL
SP

BNG.

SYED ASHRAF ALI NAHI..
SYED SHAHED ALI
NILUFA YEASMIN NAZMA
 

2016392473
2023-2024

552076

IRREGULAR

BUSINESS
MALE

275 ৳ 380/-  

1127 ALL
SP

BNG.

MUST RUMI BEGUM
MD. MOLON MIHA
MUST MAMATA BEGUM
 

2016396572
2023-2024

552089

IRREGULAR

BUSINESS
FEMALE

253 254 ৳ 505/-  

1128 ALL
SP

BNG.

JANNATUL TASLIMA SAM..
MD. AKLASUR RAHMAN
MST. FAHIMA AKTER
 

2016399026
2023-2024

552102

IRREGULAR

BUSINESS
FEMALE

253 254 ৳ 505/-  

1129 ALL
SP

BNG.

RIMI GOALA
RAMGOPAL GOALA
ANITA GOALA
 

2016399059
2023-2024

552104

IRREGULAR

BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
253 254 277 278
292 293 109
110 275

৳ 1880/-  

1130 ALL
SP

BNG.

JABER AHMED
MD REJAN MIAH
JOBETUN KHATUN
 

2016399195
2023-2024

552109

IRREGULAR

BUSINESS
MALE

107 108 275 ৳ 630/-  

1131 ALL
SP

BNG.

SAIKAT DEB NATH
SHORNOMOY DEB NATH
BASONTI RANI DEBI
 

2016399933
2023-2024

552132

IRREGULAR

BUSINESS
MALE

253 254 275 ৳ 630/-  




































eFF Candidate List Page 103 of 108

electronic Form Fill-up (eFF) for HSC Exam, 2026
Board of  Intermediate and Secondary  Education, Sylhet

SL# eFF-up
Status

Candidate Name
Father's Name
Mother's Name

RegNo
Session
P_SLNO

C_TYPE
GROUP
GENDER

List of Subjects Fees Sign

1132 ALL
SP

BNG.

SHAH SAIDUR RAHMAN A..
MD. MUHIBUR RAHMAN
SALINA BEGUM
 

2018600037
2023-2024

552152

IRREGULAR

BUSINESS
MALE

253 254 275 ৳ 630/-  

1133 ALL
SP

BNG.

AHMED TALUKDAR
ABDUL BATIN TALUKDAR
SAJNA BEGUM TALUKDAR
 

2018600040
2023-2024

552153

IRREGULAR

BUSINESS
MALE

275 ৳ 380/-  

1134 ALL
SP

BNG.

SYED RAYHAN AHMED
SYED SALIM AHMED
SYEDA MAHBUBA EMMA
 

9025700617
2023-2024

553330

IRREGULAR

BUSINESS
MALE

275 ৳ 380/-  

1135 ALL

BNG.

SYED HASIB RAIYAN
SYED BELAYET HUSSAIN
AZIZA KHANAM
CHOWDHU..
 

2016373724
2024-2025

300359

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179
265  266

৳ 2130/-  

1136 ALL

BNG.

MOHAMMAD SALMAN
ZAMA..
ABU YOUSUF MD. SHERU..
SELINA AKHTER
 

2116516571
2024-2025

300360

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179
265  266

৳ 2130/-  

1137 ALL

BNG.

WASIF AHMAD CHO..
ABDUR RAQUIB C..
MAHMUDA KHATUN..
 

2116575402
2024-2025

300361

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179
265  266

৳ 2130/-  

1138 ALL

BNG.

WAZIDUR RAHMAN C..
OLIUR RAHMAN C..
JASMIN AKTHER
 

2116575411
2024-2025

300362

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179
265  266

৳ 2130/-  

1139 ALL

BNG.

SYED TASEEN AHME..
SYED SAYAD ALI
SYEDA MOMENA AK..
 

2116575417
2024-2025

300363

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179
265  266

৳ 2130/-  

1140 ALL

BNG.

MOHAMMAD SHAHRIAR..
MD. ABDUL KADIR
SAGI AKTAR
 

2116575419
2024-2025

300364

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179
265  266

৳ 2130/-  

1141 ALL

BNG.

TASNIM AHMED TA..
MD. SHAHED ALI
JAMILA MORIOM
 

2116575455
2024-2025

300366

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179
265  266

৳ 2130/-  


























1142 ALL

BNG.

SHAHARRIN KADIR
M. A. KADIR
TAMINA TAZRIN
 

2116575488
2024-2025

300367

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179
265  266

৳ 2130/-  

electronic Form Fill-up (eFF) for HSC Exam, 2026
Board of  Intermediate and Secondary  Education, Sylhet

SL# eFF-up
Status

Candidate Name
Father's Name
Mother's Name

RegNo
Session
P_SLNO

C_TYPE
GROUP
GENDER

List of Subjects Fees Sign

1143 ALL

BNG.

SOWMMOBIR DEY
SUJIT RANJAN DEY
PANNA ROY BHOWMIK
 

2116575580
2024-2025

300371

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 265 266
178  179

৳ 2130/-  

1144 ALL

BNG.

MD. ARIFUL ISLAM
MD. KAMRUL ISLAM
SYEDA ROGHIA BEGUM
 

2116575684
2024-2025

300374

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179
265  266

৳ 2130/-  

1145 ALL

BNG.

ANMOY DAS EMON
MONBIR DAS MODHU
SHUKLA RANI DAS
 

2116575704
2024-2025

300376

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179
265  266

৳ 2130/-  

1146 ALL

BNG.

RUDRA PROTAP
CHOWDHU..
SNEHANGSHU KANTI
CHO..
SABITA RANI SAHA
 

2116575720
2024-2025

300377

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 265 266
178  179

৳ 2130/-  

1147 ALL

BNG.

SAJJADUR RAHMAN KHAN
MD. ABUL KASHAM KHAN
NASIMA KHANOM
 

2116576008
2024-2025

300380

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179
265  266

৳ 2130/-  

1148 ALL

BNG.

MITHUN KUMAR GHOSH
MONJU KUMAR GHOSH
RATNA RANI GHOSH
 

2116579491
2024-2025

300386

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179
265  266

৳ 2130/-  

1149 ALL

BNG.

ABUL KHAYER JUNAYED
MUHAMMAD JAYNAL
MIAH
JESMIN AKTER
 

2116589676
2024-2025

300389

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179
265  266

৳ 2130/-  

1150 ALL

BNG.

PRANJOY KUMAR GOPE
DIPTENDRA KUMAR GOPE
JOBA RANI GOPE
 

2116591734
2024-2025

300392

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179
265  266

৳ 2130/-  

1151 ALL

BNG.

MD. EFAZ RAHMAN TALU..
MD. JILLUR RAHMAN TA..
SALINA AHAD SHALI
 

2116591742
2024-2025

300393

REGULAR
SCIENCE

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179
265  266

৳ 2130/-  
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


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







1152 ALL

BNG.

TASFIA RASHID FARIA
MUHAMMAD HARUNUR
RAS..
JAHANARA BEGUM
 

2116603336
2024-2025

300401

REGULAR
SCIENCE
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 174 175 176
177 178 179
265  266

৳ 2130/-  

1153 ALL

BNG.

MADHIF CHOWDHURY
M.A. MUSHTAK
CHOWDHU..
LOTIFA BEGUM
 

2116575547
2024-2025

300368

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  





electronic Form Fill-up (eFF) for HSC Exam, 2026
Board of  Intermediate and Secondary  Education, Sylhet

SL# eFF-up
Status

Candidate Name
Father's Name
Mother's Name

RegNo
Session
P_SLNO

C_TYPE
GROUP
GENDER

List of Subjects Fees Sign

1154 ALL

BNG.

PROTHIK DAS
PROBINDRO KUMAR DAS
ANITA RANI DAS
 

2116575554
2024-2025

300369

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

1155 ALL

BNG.

S.M. TIPU SULTAN
BAHAR UDDIN AHMED
SYEDA MST. RAHIMA BE..
 

2116575609
2024-2025

300372

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 304 305 121
122 269 270
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

1156 ALL

BNG.

SAMIN AHMED
MURAD AHMED
MST. FERDOUSI BEGUM..
 

2116575622
2024-2025

300373

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

1157 ALL

BNG.

HADY MD HRIDOY
MD. EUNUS MIAH
SHENA AKTER
 

2116575920
2024-2025

300378

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

1158 ALL

BNG.

SAYED RAHUL ALI
SAYED TOSKIR ALI
SELINA AKTHER
 

2116576366
2024-2025

300381

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

1159 ALL

BNG.

MD. KHALID AHMOD RAF..
MD. ABDUL SHOHID
RUMENA BEGUM
 

2116576578
2024-2025

300382

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

1160 ALL

BNG.

SAKIF UL ISLAM MUBI..
SHAHIDUL ISLAM JAMS..
SHAMMEE ISLAM
 

2116576640
2024-2025

300383

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

1161 ALL

BNG.

SADIKUR RAHMAN
MD. SHARIF MIAH
SHELINA BEGUM
 

2116576649
2024-2025

300384

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
121  122

৳ 1930/-  

1162 ALL

BNG.

JOMAN HOSSINE EMON
MOJIB MIAH
KULSUMA BEGUM
 

2116577356
2024-2025

300385

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 121
122 269 270
117  118

৳ 1930/-  





















1163 ALL

BNG.

RIJWAN AHMAD
CHOWDHU..
NEAZ AHMED
CHOWDHURY
CHHARMIZA AKTHER
 

2116579665
2024-2025

300388

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
249  250

৳ 1930/-  

1164 ALL

BNG.

TANVIR ANJUM
ABDUL BASHAR
NIFA BEGUM
 

2116589780
2024-2025

300390

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
121  122

৳ 1930/-  
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SL# eFF-up
Status

Candidate Name
Father's Name
Mother's Name

RegNo
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GENDER

List of Subjects Fees Sign

1165 ALL

BNG.

SEEMANTA SHEKHOR
SEN..
BIZITH SEN GUPTA
SABBRNI SEN GUPTA
 

2116591684
2024-2025

300391

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

1166 ALL

BNG.

JIBAN AHMED TAYEF
ALTA MIAH
RINA BEGUM
 

2116592373
2024-2025

300394

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
121  122

৳ 1930/-  

1167 ALL

BNG.

RAHUL DEB
RANA DEB
PURNIMA RANI DEB
 

2116598459
2024-2025

300395

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

1168 ALL

BNG.

RIKTHO DEY
SONJOY DEY
BONDONA RANI DEY
 

2116598659
2024-2025

300396

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
121  122

৳ 1930/-  

1169 ALL

BNG.

SHEIKH MD. JAKARIA A..
SHEIKH MD. SOBUR MIA..
SHEIKH MST. SALEHA A..
 

2116602252
2024-2025

300398

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 267
268 269 270
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

1170 ALL

BNG.

SHEIKH MD. ABDUR RAH..
SHEIKH MD. SOMIR ALI
SHEIKH MST. MORIYAM..
 

2116602263
2024-2025

300399

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 267
268 269 270
109  110

৳ 1930/-  

1171 ALL

BNG.

SHOPNIL CHAWDHURY
AR..
NIMY CHAND
CHAWDHURY
LUCKY RANI CHOWDHURY
 

2116604953
2024-2025

300402

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 267
268 269 270
109  110

৳ 1930/-  
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





1172 ALL

BNG.

MD. JOHIR AHMED JIHA..
MD. AZAD MIAH
SULTANA BEGUM
 

2118613815
2024-2025

300403

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
121  122

৳ 1930/-  

1173 ALL

BNG.

MD. KAMRAN AHMED
MD. ANHAR MIAH
SHIFA AKTER
 

2118613816
2024-2025

300404

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
121  122

৳ 1930/-  

1174 ALL

BNG.

BODRUL AHMAD MIHAD
KANOR MIAH
RUMANA AKTHER
 

2118613953
2024-2025

300405

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 109 110 269
270 304 305
121  122

৳ 1930/-  

1175 ALL

BNG.

HASIBUL HASAN
MOZUMD..
MOKARRAM MOZUMDER
JOBAYDA JASMIN
 

2701427960
2024-2025

300406

REGULAR
HUMANITIES

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 121 122 269
270 304 305
109  110

৳ 1930/-  




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
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SL# eFF-up
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1176 ALL

BNG.

ARAFAT RAHMAN..
SOMRU MIAH
FATEMA AKTHER..
 

2116575454
2024-2025

300365

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

1177 ALL

BNG.

ASHRAFUL ISLAM
AL AMIN
JORINA BEGUM
 

2116575562
2024-2025

300370

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

1178 ALL

BNG.

MD. ASHFAQ RAHMAN SA..
LUTFUR RAHMAN
MST. BILKIS KHANAM
 

2116579660
2024-2025

300387

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

1179 ALL

BNG.

ESRAT BEGUM
MD FARUQUE AHMED AFZ..
MASUMA BEGUM
 

2116601544
2024-2025

300397

REGULAR
BUSINESS
FEMALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  

1180 ALL

BNG.

MD.RAFI AHMAD
MD.YUNUS MIAH
MOSAMMAT SUJIA BEGUM
 

2116602465
2024-2025

300400

REGULAR
BUSINESS

MALE

101 102 107 108
275 253 254 277
278 292 293 109
110

৳ 1930/-  
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